
Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
BEGA010000 Verstekbak tbv S-Coup 8714452006436 € 39,02
BUI0030010 Verlengstuk 10cm M14 8714452078662 € 13,00
BUI0030020 Verlengstuk 20cm M14 8714452078679 € 16,95
GWS0000000 Wielstel GP/GT/GK/GC reeks 8714452041253 € 116,22
MZSLB10000 Vloer-Plafondklemmenset Sl1505 8714452034880 € 205,09
MZSLB14000 Geleiderail 140Cm Sl-1505 8714452034873 € 110,06
XA14100080 Voorflens Tbv Bs145 4030293000469 € 6,21
XA14100277 Dichting Tbv Bs 145 4030293000551 € 1,92
XA14104205 Schroef M5X16 Tbv Bs 145 4030293001275 € 0,18
XA14104221 Moer M5 Tbv Bs 145 4030293001282 € 0,15
XA14149136 Bout M4X12 Tbv Bs 145 5420022709791 € 0,51
XA14159212 Ring Tbv Bs145 4030293008120 € 2,39
XA14159247 Luchtring Sl-125 5420022709807 € 4,35
XA14160512 Viltring  Bs145 4030293008281 € 0,64
XA14177644 Ventilator Sl-125 4030293010499 € 3,04
XA14191612 Achterflens Tbv Bs145 4030293012530 € 5,68
XA14195693 Schroef Tandwielhuis Sl-125 4030293013285 € 0,48
XA14195820 Drukveer Schakelaar Sl-125 4030293013353 € 0,53
XA14197041 Kabeltule Sl-125 4030293013766 € 0,87
XA14200506 Schakelknop 4030293063747 € 1,84
XA14219983 Afstandhouder Tbv Bs145/Sl125 4030293018693 € 5,17
XA14225304 Schakelaar Stang Bs-145/Sl-125 4030293019454 € 1,04
XA14233943 Sleutelgarage Sl-125 4030293021518 € 1,91
XA14236462 Electrobabel Tbv Bs145 5420022709869 € 16,98
XA14236934 Handvat Tbv Bs145 4030293022034 € 29,78
XA14250589 Veer Spindelblokkering Sl-125 4030293027862 € 0,53
XA14250597 Nokkenring Tbv Bs145 4030293027886 € 15,06
XA14251331 Schakelaar Tbv Bs-145/Sl-125 4030293030398 € 12,96
XA14252050 Houder Stofzuigslang 4030293032903 € 3,38
XA14254030 Aandrijfas Tbv Bs 145 4030293041219 € 44,55
XA14254057 Afstandsring Tbv Bs145 4030293041332 € 1,10
XA14254213 Afzuigkap Tbv Bs 145 4030293042032 € 87,82
XA14254218 Lagerdeksel Tbv Bs 145 4030293042056 € 35,89
XA14254443 Kogellager Tbv Anker Bs145 5420022709913 € 9,30
XA14255939 Tandwiel Tbv Bs 145 4030293050594 € 36,70
XA14255940 Tandwiel  Tbv Bs145 4030293050600 € 32,13
XA14255954 Schroef Veld Sl-125 4030293050631 € 0,60
XA14256157 Dichting Tbv Bs145/Sl-125 4030293051348 € 8,49
XA14256492 Anker Tbv Bs 145 4030293052611 € 96,21
XA14257354 Rubberen Kogellager Kap Bs145 5420022709937 € 0,94
XA14257410 Anker Sl-125 4030293057364 € 78,66
XA14257571 Ring Tbv Bs 145 (V) 4030293057951 € 1,46
XA14257602 Pakking Sl-125 4030293058071 € 0,70
XA14262544 Lager Ring Tbv Bs145 4030293073890 € 2,65
XA14265950 Electronica Tbv Bs145/Sl-125 4030293076044 € 98,41
XA14267678 Veld Tbv Bs145 Zie Xa14292532 5420022709975 € 63,85
XA14276642 Tandwielbak Tbv Bs 145 4030293089037 € 46,08
XA14281301 Condensator Tbv Bs 145 4030293090866 € 12,15
XA14290661 Motorhuis Zwart Bs-145/Sl-125 4030293098107 € 12,85
XA14290688 Motorhuis Blauw Bs-145/Sl125 4030293098114 € 27,39
XA14292532 Veld Sl-125/Bs-145 4030293098619 € 96,40
XA18100196 Kartelwasher Vr Aarding 4030293000544 € 0,55
XA18103519 Kabelbeschermer 1831/1841/1851 4030293001183 € 3,71
XA18104639 Circlips Tbv A1831/41/51 4030293001374 € 0,55
XA18105546 Circlips Tbv A1831/41/51 4030293001541 € 1,19
XA18106690 Inbus Tbv 1800 W 5X30 (G) 4030293001787 € 0,12
XA18109703 Circlips 1831/41 4030293002470 € 0,24
XA18114456 Circlips Tbv A1831/41/51 4030293003569 € 2,10
XA18144037 Elektriciteitskabel 1831 4030293007185 € 16,98
XA18159271 Hk0810 Naaldlager 4030293008168 € 8,06
XA18176648 Ring Tbv Veld 1831/1841/1851 4030293010352 € 3,65
XA18193488 Schroef Tbv 1831/1841/1851 4030293012783 € 0,64
XA18194816 Plaatje Koolborstelhouder (2) 5420022709999 € 1,03
XA18195715 Schroef Koolborstelhouder 5420022710001 € 0,30
XA18205729 Schroef Tbv 1831/1841/1851 4030293015456 € 0,73
XA18205931 Koolborstelh (2) 1831/41/51 4030293015555 € 6,76
XA18206245 Schroef Handvat 1831/1841/1851 5420022710018 € 1,01
XA18206903 Pakking Tbv 1831/1841/1851 4030293015906 € 2,74

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 1/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XA18207144 Waaier Tbv Anker A1851 4030293016002 € 4,20
XA18216267 O-Ring Schakelknop  A18 4030293017788 € 0,73
XA18227188 Lager Tbv 1831/1841/1851 4030293019591 € 13,11
XA18229571 Ankerbevestigingsplaat 4030293020146 € 5,66
XA18251048 Moer Handgreep 1831/1841/1851 4030293029385 € 0,55
XA18252318 Ring (2) Tbv 1831/1841/1851 4030293034167 € 1,73
XA18253165 Drukring Vr 18/23 4030293037373 € 0,12
XA18253166 Drukring Zie Xa18253165 5420022710025 € 0,99
XA18254442 Lager Tbv 1851 5420022710032 € 10,86
XA18254443 Lager Tbv 1831/1841/1851 4030293042919 € 11,23
XA18255750 Tussenring Tbv 1831/41/51 4030293049536 € 10,22
XA18255751 V-Ring Tbv 1831/1841/1851 4030293049543 € 5,48
XA18256679 Fiberring Tbv A18... 4030293053335 € 1,83
XA18257115 Handgreep Zijkant 5420022710056 € 15,15
XA18257354 Lagerdeksel 1831/1841/1851 4030293057128 € 1,10
XA18257380 Kabelklem 4030293057272 € 1,00
XA18258579 Aardingsblok 5420022710063 € 1,55
XA18258656 Tandwielhuis 1831/41 4030293064102 € 109,00
XA18258658 Pen Voor Heugel 4030293064119 € 1,64
XA18258661 Uitg.As 5/8"X16Unf 1831/1841 4030293064140 € 72,48
XA18258662 Lager 3203 A2Rs1 Tbv 1831-1851 4030293064157 € 48,56
XA18258663 Tandwiel Voor 1851 4030293064164 € 42,54
XA18258664 Tandwiel 4030293064171 € 21,54
XA18258665 Geleidewiel 4030293064188 € 25,56
XA18258666 Pen Voor Geleidewiel 4030293064195 € 0,55
XA18258671 Slipkoppeling 1831/1841/1851 4030293064232 € 165,11
XA18258672 Tandwielas Slipkoppeling 4030293064249 € 44,73
XA18258675 Tandwielhuis Achter 4030293064263 € 121,05
XA18258677 Lager Tbv Slipk.1831/1841/1851 4030293064270 € 8,15
XA18258842 Tandwielhuis Voor 1851 4030293064966 € 160,35
XA18258857 Circlips Tbv A1831/41/51 4030293065062 € 0,64
XA18258860 Pakking 1831/1841/1851 4030293065086 € 8,31
XA18259009 Schakelaar 1831/1841/1851 4030293066106 € 27,75
XA18259357 Schroef Veld 1831/1841/1851 4030293067455 € 0,73
XA18259412 Schotelveer Tbv 1831/1841/1851 4030293067707 € 3,20
XA18259414 Borgmoer Vr Slip A1831/41/51 4030293067721 € 11,23
XA18259415 Kapje Voor Naaldlager 4030293067738 € 2,65
XA18259416 Bus Tbv Slipk.1831/1841/1851 4030293067745 € 7,67
XA18259493 Vleugelschroef 1831/1841/1851 4030293068124 € 5,11
XA18259501 Tandwiel 1831/1841/1851 4030293068133 € 54,86
XA18259804 Handvat Achter 1831/1841/1851 4030293069848 € 30,12
XA18260032 Aardingskabel 4030293071421 € 2,92
XA18260064 Condensator 1831/1841/1851 5420022710070 € 3,10
XA18277991 Veld Tbv 1831/1841/1851 4030293089655 € 160,67
XA18285153 Pen Voor Tandwielhuis (2) 5420022710087 € 0,55
XA18286230 Motorhuis 1831/1841/1851 4030293096073 € 52,03
XA18286680 Borgring Handg. 1831/1841/1851 4030293096219 € 76,34
XA23107727 Tussenring 9,5X5,3 Mm. 4030293002029 € 1,19
XA23111406 Zekeringsring Voor As Slipkop 4030293002913 € 0,51
XA23114081 Bout Vr Schakelaar 4030293003422 € 1,58
XA23120022 Lagerdeksel Tbv 2301 4030293004795 € 3,29
XA23120030 Koolborstelhouder (2) 4030293004801 € 11,78
XA23120057 Koolborsteldop 2301/3001 5420022710124 € 0,73
XA23164488 Ring Tbv Veld 2301 4030293009158 € 3,65
XA23176214 Schroef Tbv Veld 2301/3001 4030293010216 € 1,19
XA23185094 Veld Tbv 2301 4030293011496 € 157,01
XA23196657 Waaier 4030293013674 € 6,57
XA23199702 Borgpen Slipkoppelschijf 4030293014138 € 0,52
XA23203335 Inbusbout M5X20  (G) 5420022710131 € 1,09
XA23203955 Rubber Kap 4030293015036 € 1,88
XA23214302 Schroef Vr Wsk 5420022710155 € 0,55
XA23223344 Circlips Tbv A2301 5420022710162 € 0,27
XA23237469 O-Ring Schakelknop 2301/3001 4030293022270 € 0,73
XA23242497 Deksel Behuizing Schakelaar 4030293023833 € 8,85
XA23242942 Kogellager Tbv A2301 4030293024120 € 9,01
XA23253166 (Ring Tbv A2301) 5420022710193 € 33,77
XA23253222 Keerring Tbv 2301 4030293037632 € 3,47
XA23253895 Tandwiel 4030293040779 € 51,25

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 2/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XA23253896 Tandwiel Hoofdas A2301 4030293040786 € 71,93
XA23253897 Tandwiel 4030293040793 € 80,15
XA23253907 Montageplaat A2301 4030293040830 € 13,60
XA23253910 Schakelknop 2301 4030293040861 € 71,02
XA23253912 Tandwielkast 2301 4030293040878 € 291,94
XA23254046 Spie Tbv Uitgaande As 2301 4030293041264 € 1,19
XA23254048 Kogel Tbv A2301 4030293041288 € 0,55
XA23254049 Veertje Tbv A2301 4030293041295 € 1,64
XA23254050 V-Ringtbv 2301/3001 4030293041301 € 5,57
XA23254052 Tandwiel As Compleet 2301 4030293041318 € 211,15
XA23254053 Borgmoer Tbv A2301 4030293041325 € 12,23
XA23254073 Pakking Tbv A2301 4030293041387 € 5,29
XA23254866 Condensator Tbv A2301 4030293045576 € 47,65
XA23255047 Veldhuis Incl. Koolborstelhoud 4030293046429 € 149,71
XA23255469 Schotelveer Tbv A2301 4030293048041 € 4,47
XA23255648 Circlips Schakelknop 4030293049239 € 1,73
XA23255649 Pen Tbv Schakelknop 2301 4030293049246 € 1,19
XA23255650 Inbusbout Amfl2302  5X35 (G) 4030293049253 € 0,64
XA23256009 Keerring Tbv 2301/3001 4030293050877 € 67,00
XA23256118 O-Ring 2301/3001 4030293051263 € 1,10
XA23256580 Waterspoelkop Compleet 4030293053007 € 188,92
XA23256757 Aandrijfwiel 2301 4030293053571 € 131,82
XA23256791 Prcd-Schakelaar 2301/3001 5420022710216 € 83,75
XA23256835 Deksel Tandwielkast A2301 4030293054042 € 151,54
XA23256837 Waterbehuizing 2301 4030293054059 € 98,04
XA23256854 Kogellager 2301 4030293054127 € 124,58
XA23256855 Asborgring 2301/3001 4030293054134 € 3,56
XA23256895 Bolkopmoer M5 4030293054349 € 0,55
XA23256897 Keerring 2301/3001 4030293054363 € 4,84
XA23256966 Thermische Beveiliging 2301 4030293054837 € 55,50
XA23257114 O-Ring 2301/3001 4030293055971 € 0,55
XA23257240 Kabel Tbv Therm.Bev. 2301/3001 4030293088580 € 0,91
XA23257266 Behuizing Schakelaar 5420022710223 € 11,32
XA23257356 As 1/2"G Inw.X5/4"Unc Uitw. 4030293057135 € 198,45
XA23257357 Cylindrische Pen 2301/3001 4030293057142 € 0,64
XA23257359 Schotel 2301/3001 4030293057166 € 54,59
XA23258562 Electr.Kabel+Prcd 2301/3001 4030293063679 € 195,27
XA23258579 Aardingklem 4030293063778 € 2,01
XA23259157 Tandwielas 5420022710261 € 83,34
XA23259158 Ring (Slipkoppelingschijf) 4030293066533 € 25,38
XA23285153 Pen Vr Behuizing 5420022710278 € 0,55
XA23287660 Tandwiel + Lager A2301 4030293066540 € 95,12
XA23287695 Draadstang M5 4030293096851 € 4,75
XA23291544 Tandwiel 2302 5420022759840 € 48,93
XA23291668 Tandwielkast 2302 5420022710292 € 152,45
XA23291897 Tandwiel + Lager A2302 4030293098671 € 68,47
XA30106089 Lager 3001 4030293001619 € 9,59
XA30117633 Montageplaat Anker 5420022710315 € 6,30
XA30117641 Lagerdeksel 4030293004375 € 2,19
XA30119482 Lager 3001 4030293004689 € 13,42
XA30170364 Circlips 4030293009585 € 2,28
XA30200298 Lagerdeksel 3001 4030293014169 € 2,01
XA30212490 Bout = Xics71478 5420022710339 € 0,60
XA30217050 Inbusbout 6X25 (G) 4030293018006 € 0,64
XA30222275 Stelborgbout 4030293018853 € 0,73
XA30251152 Naaldlager 4030293029781 € 12,51
XA30251196 Bout (4) 4030293029910 € 0,56
XA30254198 Lagerdeksel 4030293041936 € 31,04
XA30254422 Circlips 4030293042780 € 0,64
XA30256163 Ring Tbv Veld 3001 4030293051386 € 3,93
XA30256337 Aandrijfwiel 3001 4030293052086 € 135,10
XA30256340 Tandwielas 4030293052093 € 122,32
XA30256342 Spie 4030293052116 € 1,10
XA30256343 Tandwiel As Compleet 3001 4030293052123 € 346,10
XA30256344 Tandwielas 4030293052130 € 126,71
XA30256345 Veer 4030293052147 € 1,55
XA30256346 Tandwiel 4030293052154 € 112,83
XA30256347 Tandwiel 4030293052161 € 91,53

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 3/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XA30256348 Tandwiel 4030293052178 € 76,68
XA30256355 Uitgaande As 5/4"Unc Uitw. 4030293052215 € 209,56
XA30256433 Circlips 5420022710346 € 4,20
XA30256434 Lager 3001 4030293052468 € 35,42
XA30256435 Ring (2) 4030293052475 € 19,90
XA30256437 Schotelveer (4) 4030293052482 € 16,80
XA30256438 Borgmoer 4030293052499 € 33,41
XA30256439 Schotelveer (2) 4030293052505 € 6,02
XA30256648 Kogel 4030293053205 € 0,73
XA30256723 Pakking 3001 4030293053465 € 3,83
XA30257554 Veldhuis Incl. Koolborstelhoud 4030293057869 € 158,76
XA30258119 Kogellager 4030293061071 € 21,36
XA30258174 Naaldlager 4030293061330 € 15,52
XA30258175 Thermische Beveiliging 3001 4030293061347 € 50,57
XA30258191 Tandwielas Compleet 3001 4030293061385 € 158,76
XA30258561 Cirlips 4030293063662 € 2,19
XA30258836 Kabelaarding 4030293064959 € 3,19
XA30258918 Condensator 3001 5420022710360 € 35,81
XA30259059 Ring Slipkoppeling (2) 5420022710377 € 77,96
XA30259869 Pen Tbv Schakelknop 3001 4030293070271 € 21,48
XA30261319 Tandwielhuis 4030293073517 € 171,62
XA30261327 Behuizing 4030293073524 € 155,58
XA30264318 Pakking 3001 4030293075276 € 3,20
XAB1272400 *27 Dichting Baier ( 1 Stuk) 4046382127245 € 2,67
XAB1531300 *37 Handgreep Baier 5420022761430 € 30,59
XAB1622000 Lager 6005 LLU Baier 5420022768491 € 20,88
XAB2160000 *32 Waaier Baier 4046382216000 € 13,55
XAB2240000 *24 Lager Kula Baier 4046382224005 € 13,55
XAB2484400 *54  Schakelaar Baier 5420022761355 € 45,17
XAB3260700 *55 Handgreep Achteraan Baier 5420022762598 € 65,69
XAB3505500 *53 Print Baier 4046382350551 € 151,72
XAB4494100 *51 Bout 5X40 Torxplus Baier ( 1 Stuk) 4046382449415 € 0,46
XAB4562500 *44 Koolborstelhouderdeksel Baier 4046382456253 € 1,74
XAB4585600 *39 Veld Baier 4046382458561 € 164,22
XAB4587200 *42 Koolborstel Baier (per stuk) 4046382458721 € 17,04
XAB4968400 *56 Verlenging Handgreep Baier 5420022761447 € 17,04
XAB5289400 *43 Koolborstelhouder Baier 4046382528943 € 26,69
XAB5864400 *48 Kabel Met Prcd Baier 4046382586448 € 269,36
XAB5970900 Veerklem Baier 5420022761379 € 7,34
XAB5972500 Saugrohr komplet Baier 4046382331185 € 16,79
XAB6074900 O-ring Baier 5420022768453 € 0,17
XAB6384200 Steunschijf 62Mm Baier 4046382638420 € 14,17
XAB6385900 Steunschijf 72Mm Baier 4046382638598 € 14,17
XAB6481000 *33 Anker Baier 4046382064816 € 312,38
XAB6809000 *58 Glijdende ring Baier ( 1 Stuk) 5420022768101 € 22,37
XAB6923000 * 1 Stofafzuiging Baier 4046382069231 € 51,96
XAB6946800 Waterspoelkop Baier 5420022761362 € 220,50
XAB7252000 Keerring 30x42x7 din 3760 VIA Baier 5420022768484 € 8,39
XAB7417900 Centreerpunt Baier 300-450 4046382741793 € 160,48
XAB7645500 *25 Vorgelegewelle Baier 4046382764556 € 196,36
XAB9091000 * Rood Afdekkapje Baier ( 1 Stuk) 4046382090914 € 0,99
XAB9093000 * Groen Afdekkapje Baier ( 1 Stuk) 4046382090938 € 0,97
XAB9149000 keerring 30x47x5 Baier 5420022768460 € 2,78
XAB9154000 Hoofdas Baier 5420022768477 € 201,70
XAD125-001 Vulring Hitachi C Tbv Øc. 125 8714452082089 € 3,96
XAD125-002 Vulring Metabo A Tbv Øc. 125 8714452082096 € 3,50
XAD125-003 Vulring Makita B Tbv Øc. 125 8714452082102 € 4,11
XAD125-004 Vulring Dewalt B Tbv Øc. 125 8714452082119 € 4,11
XAD125-005 Afstandsring 5Mm Øc. 125&230 5420022710391 € 9,42
XAD125-006 Afstandsring 7Mm Øc. 125&230 8714452082133 € 13,29
XAD125-011 # 2 Sluitring M6 8714452082171 € 0,27
XAD1250130 # 23 Veerring M6 8714452082256 € 0,24
XAD230-001 Vulring Hitachi C Tbv Øc. 230 8714452082218 € 6,24
XAD230-002 Vulring Metabo A Tbv Øc. 230 8714452082225 € 6,69
XAD230-003 Vulring Makita B Tbv Øc. 230 8714452082232 € 7,52
XAGBS10001 Stroomkabel 8714452030158 € 41,26
XAGBS10002 Kabelbescherming 8714452030165 € 1,16
XAGBS10005 Schakelaar Aan 8714452030196 € 30,05

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 4/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAGBS10014 Rubber Plug 8714452030271 € 0,61
XAGBS10015 Inbusschroef M4X6Xp.07 8714452030288 € 0,29
XAGBS10019 Anti Trillingshouder 8714452030325 € 20,63
XAGBS10024 Duimwiel 8714452030370 € 1,19
XAGBS10025 Elektronische Eenheid 8714452030387 € 107,78
XAGBS10029 Koolborstelset 8714452030431 € 7,27
XAGBS10033 Rubberen Ring 8714452030479 € 0,29
XAGBS10034 Magneet ( Diam8Xdiam15X5) 8714452030486 € 1,19
XAGBS10035 Tussenring ( Diam 8X Diam15X5) 8714452030493 € 0,90
XAGBS10037 Stator 8714452030516 € 67,99
XAGBS10039 Ventilator 8714452030530 € 4,55
XAGBS10040 Kogellager ( 6200) 8714452030547 € 12,14
XAGBS10041 Anker 8714452030554 € 97,75
XAGBS10042 Kogellager 62020 Mzsr 8714452030561 € 10,93
XAGBS100435 Ankertandwiel (M1.5x12T) BS1255 8714452030578 € 26,17
XAGBS10046 Kruiskop Machine Schroef ( M4X25Xp0.7) Bs1805 8714452030608 € 0,29
XAGBS10047 Handvatbeugel 8714452030615 € 2,14
XAGBS10048 Kogellager ( 608) 8714452030813 € 4,55
XAGBS100497 Tandwiel 8714452030639 € 31,37
XAGBS10050 Bevestigingsbout 8714452030660 € 0,29
XAGBS10051 Tapschroeven M5X45 8714452030677 € 0,29
XAGBS10052 Borgveer ( S-17) 8714452030684 € 0,29
XAGBS10053 Kogellager 6303 Bs1805 8714452030691 € 22,17
XAGBS10055 Spil As 8714452030714 € 31,27
XAGBS10056 Spil As Bs1805 8714452030721 € 24,29
XAGBS1005770 Bevestigingsbouten Set (M5X12Xp0.8) 5420022765773 € 0,29
XAGBS1005970 Veer 8714452030943 € 0,61
XAGBS1006070 Inzetstukje Stofafzuiger 8714452030950 € 5,77
XAGBS1006370 Borgveer ( S-65) 5420022765766 € 3,65
XAGBS1006470 Borgveer ( S-40) 8714452030998 € 0,61
XAGBS1006570 Binnenflens ( M14) 8714452031001 € 11,85
XAGBS100657N Binnenste flens ( M14) nieuw 8714452036426 € 10,14
XAGBS1006650 Buitenste flens 8714452030752 € 8,38
XAGBS1006670 Buitenflens ( M14-22.2) 8714452031018 € 10,93
XAGBS100667N Buitenste flens ( M14/ 22.2mm) nieuw 8714452038468 € 6,95
XAGBS10067 Noksleutel 30Mm 8714452030769 € 8,53
XAGBS10068 Haaksleutel 93 Mm 8714452030776 € 5,20
XAGBS10073 Inbussleutel M6 8714452030806 € 5,48
XAGBS1007570 Waterdichte Ring 8714452030936 € 13,36
XAGBS10076 Slingerschijf 8714452030622 € 1,19
XAGBS1008050 Halve maan kap 8714452030851 € 4,53
XAGBS1008450 Afdekplaat 8714452030899 € 11,85
XAGBS1008650 Schouderbout ( M4xP0.7 x 26L) 8714452030912 € 1,18
XAGBS1008750 Vlakke schroef ( M4x10xP0.7) 8714452032244 € 0,30
XAGBS1008850 Kapje paneel 8714452032251 € 3,65
XAGBS1008950 Veer Bs1255 8714452032268 € 0,29
XAGBS10090 Oliekeering 8714452035894 € 1,83
XAGBS20000 Afstandsring 2mm 8714452035337 € 1,84
XAGBS20033 Machineschroef M4 x10 8714452050453 € 0,30
XAGBS20044 Koolborstelset Sl + MZDS+MZSR (XAGSLB0013) 8714452050569 € 8,52
XAGBS20045 kabelklip 8714452041482 € 0,30
XAGBS20046 Veld BS 8714452041499 € 73,19
XAGBS20047 Spindel BS 8714452041505 € 27,95
XAGBS20048 Halve maan deur 8714452041512 € 10,22
XAGBS30000 Afstandsring 3mm 8714452035344 € 1,84
XAGBS30007 Borstel klein BS-1805 8714452052730 € 6,38
XAGBS30008 Stofvanger BS-1805 8714452052747 € 17,59
XAGBS30009 Borstel groot BS-1805 8714452052754 € 13,06
XAGBS30012 Ring 8714452052785 € 5,22
XAGDS00001 Voedingskabel Mzrs33 8714452043639 € 62,86
XAGDS00002 Bescherming PCRD-onderbreking 5420022769191 € 45,24
XAGDS00003 kabelbescherming	 8714452043646 € 1,18
XAGDS00005 Schroef ( M4x14)  Mzds 8714452043653 € 0,60
XAGDS00006 Triggerschakelaar ( Vergrendeling) Mzds 8714452040416 € 30,05
XAGDS00015 Machineschroef ( M4x6xP0.7) 8714452043677 € 0,61
XAGDS00016 Motorhuis blauw MZDS4 8714452043684 € 26,11
XAGDS00019 Carbon Cap  Mzrs 8714452040430 € 2,43
XAGDS00021 Schroef x 2 ( M4X12) 8714452043174 € 0,61

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 5/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAGDS00022 Schroevenset ( M4X12) ( 2st) 8714452043714 € 0,61
XAGDS00023 Schroef M4X50 Mzrs33 8714452043738 € 1,84
XAGDS00024 Gids Roller Mzds4000 5420022767548 € 32,49
XAGDS00025 Veld Mzds 8714452040454 € 90,16
XAGDS00028 Luchtgeleider Mzds 8714452043752 € 3,04
XAGDS00029 Anker Mzds 8714452040461 € 120,24
XAGDS00031 Tandwiel Mzds 8714452040478 € 28,86
XAGDS00033 Draadloop Mzds 8714452043776 € 0,61
XAGDS00038 Spilslotknop ( Zwart) Mzds 8714452043806 € 1,19
XAGDS00039 Veer  Mzds 8714452043813 € 0,61
XAGDS00042 Tandwiel  Mzds 8714452040485 € 75,61
XAGDS00047 Kogellager 6206 Mzds 8714452043875 € 27,01
XAGDS00048 Gear Plaat (matte zilver) Mzds 8714452043882 € 46,56
XAGDS00049 L Clip Mzds 8714452043899 € 3,33
XAGDS00050 Sluiring 8714452043905 € 0,29
XAGDS00052 Olieafdichting 25X35X5 Mzds 8714452040492 € 8,52
XAGDS00053 Vilt Oliering Mzds 8714452040508 € 1,19
XAGDS00054 Rubberen Ring Mzds 8714452043912 € 2,14
XAGDS00055 Veiligheidscover Mzds 8714452043929 € 85,00
XAGDS00056 Dust port bracket-left (black) Mzds 5420022767739 € 3,33
XAGDS00057 Stofpoort plug Mzds 5420022767746 € 2,43
XAGDS00058 Clip Mzds 8714452060797 € 0,60
XAGDS00060 Stofbevestiging Mzds 8714452043967 € 3,33
XAGDS00061 Blade guard brush (black) Mzds 5420022767753 € 3,94
XAGDS00062 Dust port bracket-right (black) Mzds 5420022767760 € 3,33
XAGDS00063 Tube guide-left (black) Mzds 8714452043981 € 2,43
XAGDS00064 Buisgeleider - rechts Mzds 8714452043998 € 2,43
XAGDS00067 Wateraansluiting Mzds 8714452044018 € 3,65
XAGDS00069 kabelbescherming  MDS35 8714452044032 € 2,72
XAGDS00070 connectorset watertoevoer MDS35 8714452044049 € 32,81
XAGDS00071 waterkoppeling MDS35 8714452044056 € 3,33
XAGDS00072 fitting MDS35 8714452044063 € 0,29
XAGDS00074 Machineschroef 3x ( M5x8xP0.8) Mzds 8714452044087 € 0,90
XAGDS00075 Innerlijke Flens ( 25.4)Mzds 8714452044094 € 45,24
XAGDS00076 Flens Mzds 8714452044100 € 38,86
XAGDS00077 Versnellingsplaat ( mat zilver) Mzds 8714452060803 € 46,56
XAGDS00081 Handgreep rechts MDS 8714452044124 € 52,21
XAGDS00083 Slangverbinding ( set van 3) MDS35 8714452044148 € 3,65
XAGDS00084 zip tie MDS35 8714452044155 € 0,29
XAGDS00085 Led Indicatielampje Mzds 8714452040539 € 7,59
XAGDS00086 Splash guard Mzds 8714452044162 € 35,53
XAGDS00089 Plastic Ring Mzds 8714452044186 € 0,61
XAGDS00090 Paneel tapping screw (M4x20) Mzds 8714452044193 € 0,90
XAGDS00091 Veer Mzds 8714452044209 € 1,19
XAGDS00093 O- Ring ( 35 X 1.5) Mzds 8714452040546 € 0,90
XAGDS00094 Bout ( M10 X P1.5) Mzds 8714452044223 € 2,72
XAGDS00105 Veld Mzds 8714452040560 € 113,83
XAGDS00107 Ventilatorscherm 8714452044278 € 4,53
XAGDS00108 Anker Mzds40-Mzrs 8714452040577 € 140,55
XAGDS00109 Schroef met ring ( M5x45) 8714452044285 € 0,61
XAGDS00110 Schroef met ring 2x ( M5x50) 8714452044292 € 0,61
XAGDS00111 Bovenste meskap 8714452044308 € 113,54
XAGDS00116 kabelbescherming 8714452044346 € 3,04
XAGDS00117 Connectorset Voor Watertoevoer Mzrs 8714452044353 € 33,10
XAGDS00118 Tuimelslot 3x 8714452044360 € 20,03
XAGDS00119 Schroef 6x (M4x6) 8714452044377 € 1,83
XAGDS00121 Schakelaar Mzrs33 8714452040591 € 9,13
XAGDS00122 Elektronica Eenheid Mzrs33 8714452040607 € 222,73
XAGDS00126 Led Indicatielampje Mzrs33 8714452044421 € 9,42
XAGDS00127 Anker Mzrs33 8714452040614 € 142,69
XAGDS00128 Olie Verzegeling Mzrs33 8714452040621 € 7,59
XAGDS00129 Bevel Tandwiel Mzrs33 8714452040638 € 33,99
XAGDS00135 Kogellager 6002 Mzrs33 8714452044476 € 12,14
XAGDS00136 Pakking Mzrs33 8714452044483 € 3,04
XAGDS00152 Knop Mzrs33 8714452044643 € 42,22
XAGDS00154 Plug 8714452044667 € 2,44
XAGDS00158 Olieverzegeling 4 x ( 15x32x7) Mzrs33 8714452040652 € 9,71
XAGDS00159 Geleiderol Mzrs33 8714452040669 € 53,45

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 6/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAGDS00160 Hex Ring Mzrs33 8714452044704 € 9,71
XAGDS00181 Spanningsrol  Mzrs33 8714452040676 € 51,58
XAGDS00193 Knop  Mzrs33 8714452045022 € 65,58
XAGDS00195 Pu-Washer  Mzrs 8714452045046 € 5,77
XAGDS00196 Handknop Mzrs 8714452045053 € 1,83
XAGDS00204 Flens  Mzrs33 8714452045107 € 19,74
XAGDS00205 Asgat schroeven (M8xP1.25)  Mzrs33 8714452045114 € 3,94
XAGDS00211 Waterkoppeling 1/2 Mzsr 8714452045176 € 3,33
XAGDS00214 Hex Bout M6X40Xp1.0 Mzsr 8714452045206 € 0,29
XAGDS00216 T- wrench Mzsr 8714452045220 € 10,03
XAGDS00224 Conische Ringmoer M8 Mzsr 8714452045305 € 0,29
XAGDS00228 Inbusschroef x4 (M5x12xP0.8) 8714452045343 € 1,19
XAGDS00231 Wateraansluiting rechts 2x Mzds 8714452045374 € 7,27
XAGDS00232 Kogellager 6200 Mzsr 8714452045381 € 54,77
XAGDS00244 Electronic unit Mzds 8714452053997 € 119,02
XAGDS00245 Grip R  Mzds 8714452054000 € 9,71
XAGDS00246 Grip L  Mzds 8714452054017 € 9,71
XAGDS00247 Hall effect switch Mzds 8714452054024 € 18,84
XAGDS00248 Tapping screw M4x12 Mzds 8714452054031 € 0,29
XAGDS00249 spring Mzds 8714452054048 € 0,29
XAGDS00250 Electronica eenheid  Mzds400000 8714452041383 € 120,24
XAGDS00251 Electronica eenheid  Mzsr 8714452041390 € 116,85
XAGDS00252 veer  MZRS330000 8714452060872 € 1,22
XAGDS00254 Kogellager ( 6200) Mzsr 8714452060896 € 10,14
XAGDS00255 Kogellager ( 6201) Mzsr 8714452060902 € 12,47
XAGDSSET00 Electro-unit set ( vervangset: serienummer voor < 19070491) 5420022769207 € 138,79
XAGSLB0001 Stroomkabel Sl1505 8714452033807 € 66,19
XAGSLB0002 Kabelbescherming Sl1505 8714452033814 € 0,30
XAGSLB0004 Bodemplaat Ral 7016 Sl1505 8714452033838 € 3,94
XAGSLB0008 Elektronische Eenheid 230V Sl1505 8714452033876 € 130,24
XAGSLB0011 Motor Kapje Sl1505 8714452033906 € 10,03
XAGSLB0014 Koolborstelhouder Set Sl1505 8714452033937 € 12,74
XAGSLB0015 Isolatieplaat ( 10x38x1) Sl1505 8714452033944 € 0,61
XAGSLB0016 Set Koolborstelveren Sl1505 8714452033951 € 1,83
XAGSLB0018 Borstelkap Set Van 2 Sl1505 8714452033975 € 2,43
XAGSLB0023 Stator Sl1505 = XAGSLB0023N 8714452034026 € 84,68
XAGSLB0023N Stator Sl1505 ( XAGSLB0023) 8714452064627 € 90,30
XAGSLB0025 Ventilator Kap Sl1505 8714452034040 € 5,19
XAGSLB0027 Armatuur Sl1505 8714452034064 € 141,77
XAGSLB0028 Kogellager Sl1505 8714452034071 € 9,13
XAGSLB0029 Versnellingspin Sl1505 8714452034088 € 15,18
XAGSLB0035 Tandwiel ( M1.5 X 37T) Sl1505 8714452034149 € 40,99
XAGSLB0049 Spil ( 109.2 Mm) Sl1505 8714452034286 € 44,62
XAGSLB0050 Tussenring 15Mm) Sl1505 8714452034293 € 6,67
XAGSLB0051 Tussenring 10Mm Sl1505 8714452034309 € 5,48
XAGSLB0052 Tussenring 6Mm Sl1505 8714452034316 € 7,88
XAGSLB0053 Tussenring 4Mm Sl1505 8714452034323 € 3,65
XAGSLB0054 Set Tussenringen ( 22.2-3.1Mm) X 5 Sl1505 8714452034330 € 21,87
XAGSLB0057 Basis Ass'Y Sl1505 8714452034347 € 101,08
XAGSLB0058 Borstel Sl1505 8714452034354 € 19,44
XAGSLB0059 Inbusschroef X6 (M5 X 12 X P0.8) Sl1505 8714452034361 € 1,83
XAGSLB0060 Vlakke Ring X6 (M5 X 12 X P0.8) Sl1505 8714452034378 € 1,83
XAGSLB0061 Geleidewiel Zilver  Sl1505 8714452034385 € 10,32
XAGSLB0062 Geleidewielset Zwart Set Van 5  Sl1505 8714452034392 € 9,13
XAGSLB0063 ROLLENAS X2 8714452034408 € 13,36
XAGSLB0068 Veer  Sl1505 8714452034453 € 1,83
XAGSLB0070 Plate 8714452034477 € 3,04
XAGSLB0071 Binnenkap  Sl1505 5420022767807 € 33,99
XAGSLB0073 Schakelaar  Sl1505 8714452034507 € 19,75
XAGSLB0075 Trekker  Sl1505 = XAGSLB1055 8714452034521 € 6,67
XAGSLB0077 Socket set screw  Sl1505 8714452034545 € 0,61
XAGSLB00822 O-ring ( diam 7 x 2) Sl1505 8714452064603 € 0,58
XAGSLB0083 Depth adjuster Sl1505 8714452034606 € 5,19
XAGSLB0084 Veer Sl1505 8714452034613 € 0,29
XAGSLB0085 Externe Clip Sl1505 8714452034620 € 0,29
XAGSLB0086 Limiet Pin Sl1505 8714452034637 € 5,77
XAGSLB0088 Stofkap Basis Sl1505 8714452034651 € 6,09
XAGSLB0090 Buiten Kap Sl1505 8714452034675 € 30,37

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 7/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAGSLB0091 Kruiskop Tapping Schroefset-B X17 Sl1505 8714452034682 € 0,08
XAGSLB0093 Vergrendel handvat Sl1505 8714452034705 € 1,84
XAGSLB0095 Veer Set Van 2 Sl1505 8714452034729 € 1,19
XAGSLB0096N Ontgrendelhendel SL (serien°> 21117209) 8714452059326 € 3,93
XAGSLB0097N Voorkant handel 2 SL (serien°> 21117209) 8714452059333 € 9,74
XAGSLB0101 Beitel Sl1505 5420022769993 € 11,85
XAGSLB0104 Pakking SL1505 8714452034781 € 3,33
XAGSLB0105 Arborschroef Sl1505 8714452034798 € 51,58
XAGSLB0107 Kruiskop Tapping Schroef-B x4 (M4x12)  Sl1505 8714452034804 € 1,19
XAGSLB0108 Beschermplaat SL1505 8714452034903 € 2,72
XAGSLB0109 Inbusschroef ( M4x10xP0.7) SL1505 8714452034811 € 0,61
XAGSLB0116 Voorkant Handvat Rechts Sl1505 8714452049990 € 10,03
XAGSLB0116N Voorkant handvat rechts SL (serien°> 21117209) 8714452059340 € 10,04
XAGSLB0117 Vergrendel Drager Sl1505 8714452050002 € 3,65
XAGSLB0118 Veer ( Diam 1X8X10X10Tx38L) Sl1505 8714452050019 € 0,61
XAGSLB0119 Veer ( Diam 1X8X10X14Tx52L) Sl1505 8714452050026 € 0,61
XAGSLB0120 L Vorm Plaat Sl1505 8714452049976 € 1,83
XAGSLB0121 Machineschroef Plat (M4X8Xp0.7) Sl1505 8714452049983 € 0,29
XAGSLB1030 TUSSENRING (Ø22.45-6MM) SL1505 8714452053089 € 3,94
XAGSLB1031 Asgat-schroef  Sl1505 8714452053096 € 37,65
XAGSLB1042 Check ball SL1505 8714452053201 € 0,29
XAGSLB1043 Spring SL1505 8714452053218 € 0,29
XAGSLB1047 Spring SL1505 8714452053256 € 2,14
XAGSLB1053 Zeskant schroef ( M4 x10) BS1255 8714452060858 € 0,30
XAGSLB10550 Trekker  Sl1505 ( XAGSLB0075) 8714452061183 € 8,40
XALN25046 #12 Booraansl.1/2"-5/4" A-2501 5420022752193 € 65,47
XAM18001 Main Shaft 5420022752209 € 59,95
XAM6C17004 Binnenkap Dc 125 8714452095546 € 26,56
XAM6C170050 As Dustcatch 8714452111833 € 2,28
XAM6C170060 Slangtule Mzadl Dia 38Mm 8714452111840 € 17,57
XAM6C17008 Laser Rood Mzadl 8714452114001 € 18,17
XAM6C170100 Draaiknop M5 X9 8714452111888 € 4,44
XAM6C170110 Draaiknop M6X12 Mzadl 230 8714452111895 € 5,01
XAM6C17012 Draaiknop M5 Tbv Sl1252 8714452111574 € 5,36
XAM6C170130 Draaiknop M5 X 10 ( Diam 6) Tbv Sl1252 8714452111581 € 10,35
XAM6C25000 Afstandsring 5.2Mm Bs-1252 8714452095379 € 13,29
XAM6C270040 Binnenkap Mzadl 230 8714452111925 € 31,12
XAM6C27009 Adapterring Bosch Oud 8714452114032 € 10,11
XAM6C27009A Adapterring Bosch 1 8714452013670 € 3,82
XAM6C27009B Adapterring Bosch 2 8714452013687 € 3,82
XAM6C27010 Adapterring Makita 8714452114063 € 10,61
XAM6C270150 Adapterring Dewalt 8714452111956 € 11,14
XAM6C270160 Adapterring Metabo 8714452111963 € 11,14
XAM6C270170 Adapterring Hitachi 8714452111970 € 10,61
XAM6C270190 Adapterring Metabo 2 5420022750434 € 10,09
XAM6C27020 Adapterring Milwaukee 8714452009932 € 9,91
XAM6C33000 Flens As 8714452091258 € 39,70
XAM6C330C Ringenset Compleet 8714452095553 € 125,40
XAM6C33100 Ring 14.2 Mm Sl1501 8714452091265 € 14,21
XAM6C33200 Ring 4 Mm Sl1501 8714452095522 € 9,82
XAM6C33300 Ring 12.5Mm  Sl1501 8714452095539 € 12,65
XAM6C33500 Sluitflens Sl 1252 8714452096314 € 28,31
XAM6C37004 Binnenkap Sl1252 5420022755248 € 40,40
XAM6C37006 Distance Washer 5420022755224 € 3,25
XAM6C37007 Wheel 5420022755217 € 6,90
XAM6C37008 Wielas Sl-1252 5420022755231 € 17,76
XAM6C37009 Distance Holder 8714452111512 € 10,35
XAM6C37011 Veer 8714452111611 € 8,93
XAM6C370120 Kap Sl-1252 (Binnen) 5420022756511 € 53,00
XAM6C37021 Hoofdas Sl 1252 8714452111598 € 39,70
XAM6C37022 Flens 12.2Mm 8714452111536 € 12,23
XAM6C37023 Flens 6 Mm 8714452111543 € 10,64
XAM6C37024 Flens 9 Mm 8714452111550 € 11,74
XAM6C41020 Flensmoer 8714452032121 € 13,13
XAM6C41030 Achterflens 8714452031469 € 17,39
XAM6C5110 Borstelhouder 8714452095393 € 42,46
XAM6C570010 Kap Compleet Bs1251 8714452103609 € 109,91
XAM6C570020 Kap Bs1252 8714452111413 € 44,02

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 8/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAM6C570030 Uitneembaar Stuk Kap Bs1252 8714452111420 € 25,67
XAM6C570040 Passtuk Watercollector 38Mm 8714452111437 € 28,06
XAM6C57004C Stofzuigtule Nieuw Bs 1252 Dia 38Mm 5420022755279 € 14,81
XAM6C57004V Montagestuk 3/4 " 8714452071489 € 17,97
XAM6C570050 Xam6C57006C 5420022752216 € 12,36
XAM6C570060 Xam6C57006C 5420022752223 € 24,21
XAM6C570070 Versterkte Afzuigsl Tbv Bs1252 8714452111987 € 18,61
XAM6C570080 Stofzuigadapter 38M Tbv Bs1252 8714452112007 € 16,92
XAM6C570090 Adapterrring Makita 8714452111482 € 9,77
XAM6C57010 Adapterring Hitachi 8714452111314 € 9,77
XAM6C57012C Handgreep  Tbv Bs1252 8714452111499 € 36,11
XAM6C57016 Adapterring Metabo 5420022750441 € 6,69
XAM6C57017 Adapterring Bosch 5420022758492 € 8,31
XAM6C57018 Adapterrring  Tbv Bs1252 5420022749476 € 7,28
XAM6C57019 Adapterring Bosch 8714452009949 € 7,79
XAM6C57020 Inzetstuk Kap Mzbs125300 8714452024423 € 1,55
XAM6C57021 Kunststof Tule 38Mm  Mzbs1253N 8714452023884 € 2,55
XAM6C57022 Sluitring Kap Mzbs125300 8714452024430 € 0,69
XAM6C570260 Handvat Boven Bs1253 8714452023815 € 44,02
XAM6C570280 Montagering Bs1252 8714452031476 € 1,28
XAM6C570320 Handvat Boven 8714452032206 € 6,65
XAM6C6001 Protection Plate W3010-A 5420022753992 € 11,62
XAM6C6004 Bush 8714452092903 € 15,94
XAM6C6005 Wheel 8714452093917 € 30,37
XAM6C60060 Vulbus  W3010/3511 8714452092910 € 19,91
XAM6C6008 Lock 8714452093290 € 19,27
XAM6C6009 Cover 8714452093016 € 20,58
XAM6C6010 Sliding Guide 8714452093689 € 131,45
XAM6C60120 Bout Tbv Hoogteinstelling 8714452093337 € 32,98
XAM6C6013 Guiding Plate 8714452093238 € 33,12
XAM6C6017 Hose W3010-A 8714452095881 € 3,62
XAM6C6020BL Kap W 3011 Mzw3011 8714452012505 € 252,21
XAM6C6024CA Electrocable Kompleet ( 06-2020) 8714452050767 € 141,36
XAM6C6025 Electrocable 8714452093092 € 8,72
XAM6C6026 #34 Elektro Kabel W-3511 8714452093108 € 13,50
XAM6C6029 Wheel Axis Short 8714452093931 € 30,69
XAM6C6030 Wheel Axis Long 8714452093924 € 35,09
XAM6C6031 Ground Cable 8714452093207 € 8,72
XAM6C7003 Guide 8714452093221 € 41,76
XAM6C7012 Locking Knob 8714452093344 € 35,09
XAM6C7020 Blade Guard^ 8714452092835 € 295,24
XAM6C8001 Kapdeel Onder 8714452096147 € 23,81
XAM6C8002 Kapdeel Boven 8714452096116 € 20,77
XAM6C8003 Beschermdeksel 8714452096086 € 19,11
XAM6C8004 Montagering 8714452027622 € 46,19
XAM6C8010 Tule Slang 8714452096123 € 20,72
XAM6C8020 Rubber Tule Stofafzuiging 8714452096048 € 17,33
XAM6C8030 Borstel 8714452096031 € 16,43
XAM6C8040 Slang 0.6 Meter 8714452096093 € 19,18
XAM6C90010 # 3 Afdekplaat 8714452114162 € 30,79
XAM6C90020 # 4 Flensmoer 8714452114179 € 7,70
XAM6C90030 # 5 Buitenflens 8714452114186 € 55,61
XAM6C90040 # 6 Binnenflens 8714452114193 € 80,36
XAM6C90050 # 10 Slijpschijf Bescherming 8714452114209 € 231,31
XAM6C90060 # 13 Spat En Zuigkap 8714452114216 € 50,12
XAM6C90080 # 21 Bevestiging Watertoevoer 8714452114230 € 12,81
XAM6C90090 # 26 Slijpschijf Beschermkap 8714452114247 € 164,37
XAM6C90110 # 30 Afschermkap Condensator 8714452114254 € 11,20
XAM6C90120 # 33 Veerstop 8714452114261 € 14,01
XAM6C90130 #40 Handgreep Beugel 8714452114278 € 19,32
XAM6C90140 # 43 Wartel 8714452114285 € 4,84
XAM6C90150 # 47 Schakelaar Easycoup (-->BE) 8714452114292 € 45,52
XAM6C90180 # 66 Aanslag 8714452114322 € 5,94
XAM6C90210 # 54 Kabel 8714452114353 € 2,16
XAM6C90220 # 55 Rechte Geleider 8714452114360 € 23,86
XAM6C90230 # 56 Knop 8714452114377 € 6,77
XAM6C90240 # 57 Rechte Geleider Compleet 8714452114384 € 32,34
XAM6C90260 # 59 Aanslag Hoekgeleider 8714452114407 € 21,44

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 9/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAM6C90290 # 65 Beugek Aanslag 8714452114438 € 10,34
XAM6C90300 # 67 Afzuigkap 8714452114445 € 55,83
XAM6C90330 # 70 Veerstop 8714452114476 € 7,29
XAM6C90340 # 72 Schoor 8714452114483 € 43,20
XAM6C90350 # 73 Glijlager 8714452114490 € 5,94
XAM6C90360 # 74 As 8714452114506 € 7,00
XAM6C90370 # 39 Motor 8714452114513 € 350,60
XAM6C903710 # 35 Snoer 8714452114520 € 9,53
XAM6C90380 # 77 Voor As 8714452114544 € 9,42
XAM6C90400 # 80 Torsieveer Onder 8714452114568 € 14,45
XAM6C90410 # 81 Veer Geleider Onder 8714452114575 € 6,82
XAM6C90420 # 83 Asborger 8714452114582 € 4,88
XAM6C90450 # 86 Aanslag Links 8714452114612 € 11,59
XAM6C90460 # 87 Kunsstof Dop 8714452114629 € 7,46
XAM6C90490 # 90 Veerstop 8714452114650 € 9,73
XAM6C90510 # 95 Rubber Bekleding 12*12 8714452114674 € 8,70
XAM6C90520 # 97 Voetplaateasycoup 300 8714452112533 € 294,40
XAM6C90540 # 99 Borghaak Voor 8714452112557 € 10,53
XAM6C90550 # 100 Borghaak Achter 8714452112564 € 10,44
XAM6C90940 # 62 Stikker Hoekindicatie 8714452112632 € 0,92
XAM-6D0007 Omlijsting W-3714 8714452039151 € 136,09
XAM6D00290 Veiligheidsraster W3714 8714452038949 € 5,94
XAM6D00300 Seal W3714 8714452038956 € 4,30
XAM6D00310 Roterende spuitmond W3714 8714452038963 € 11,02
XAM6D00320 Rubber adapter W3714 8714452038970 € 5,17
XAM6D00330 Rubber dop W3714 8714452038987 € 9,59
XAM-6D0045 Air cover W-3714 8714452035542 € 25,10
XAM-6D0046 Stator Assembly W-3714 8714452035450 € 199,08
XAM-6D0053 Armature Assembly W-3714 8714452035573 € 331,38
XAM-6D0058 Brushholder Cap W3511 8714452035436 € 2,87
XAM-6D0059 Koolborstel W-3714 (Per Stuk) 8714452035429 € 42,57
XAM-6D0081 Motor Housing Assembly W-3714 8714452035443 € 147,31
XAM6T0130 Alu Bevest Ring 8714452096178 € 32,11
XAM7926130 #9 Hinke Key   Motorstoel 5420022710414 € 20,09
XAM7L00100 Waterkophuis 8714452011836 € 24,05
XAM7L00200 Waterkopas 8714452013830 € 32,58
XAM90374 Copper Sealing Ring 8714452105900 € 0,81
XAM9Q2024D Kapjes Prcd 5420022710438 € 21,71
XAM9Q2027CA Tule Prcd 2020 8714452050859 € 4,49
XAM9Q2028CA Wartel Prcd 2020 8714452050866 € 3,27
XAM9Q2066A Veiligheidsschakelaar 10 Ma ( 02-2023)vervangt XAM9Q2026CA 8714452060520 € 97,28
XAM9W6165ZW Tule 8714452083123 € 5,43
XAM9Z31090 # 48 Thermische Veiligheid 8714452112649 € 27,67
XAM9Z3109A0 # 49 Kapje Thermische Veiligh 8714452112656 € 8,40
XAM9Z3111 Therm Zekering 11A Wandzaag 5420022716140 € 26,42
XAMA502800 Beschermkpje Th. Zekering 5421 5420022716157 € 8,29
XAME30080 #2 Keerring 14X28X7 V. Boorkop 8714452096802 € 6,69
XAME3068B Shaft Seal Ring 5420022710452 € 8,72
XAME3073 Oliekeerring 17X35X5 5420022710469 € 4,20
XAME3095 Oliekeerring = Xa18258660 5420022710476 € 4,39
XAME30A05 Seal 5420022710483 € 14,14
XAME30A150 Keerring = Xame30A151 5420022710490 € 15,34
XAME30A22 Afdichtingsring 5420022710513 € 17,66
XAME30A25 Afdichtingsring 5420022710520 € 17,50
XAME30A28 High Pressure Seal (2) 5420022710537 € 17,45
XAME30A30 Shaft Seal Ring 5420022710544 € 18,61
XAME30A32 Shaft Seal Ring 5420022710551 € 20,23
XAME30A40 Shaft Seal Ring 40X55X6 5420022710568 € 29,24
XAME30A41 Shaft Seal Ring 40X62X6 5420022710575 € 36,43
XAME3203 Oliekeerring 5420022710582 € 8,78
XAME401100 O-Ring 8714452027516 € 2,26
XAME4017B O-Ring Nastroc 5420022710605 € 1,65
XAME4021B O-Ring (21X2) 5420022710612 € 2,14
XAME4022K Quadring 5420022710629 € 8,03
XAME4024B O-Ring (1850Ng020) 5420022710636 € 1,64
XAME4028A O-Ring A-3310 5420022710643 € 1,46
XAME4032B O-Ring (32X1.5) 5420022710650 € 2,14
XAME4035A O-Ring (35X1.5) 5420022710667 € 2,14

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 10/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAME4039A O-Ring (35X1.5) 5420022710674 € 2,14
XAME4039B O-Ring 4.0 X 2.0 5420022710681 € 2,46
XAME4082A0 # 50 O-Ring ( 82 X 2.5) 5420022710698 € 2,56
XAME4084A O-Ring 5420022710704 € 2,72
XAME4099B O-Ring 5420022710711 € 3,62
XAMEA007D Ball Bearing 629-2Z/C3 5420022710728 € 13,77
XAMEA007E Lager Anker Achter 629-2Rs1 5420022710735 € 22,11
XAMEA018A Bearing 5420022710742 € 8,67
XAMEA018D Xamea018A 5420022710759 € 8,67
XAMEA020B Roller Bearing 5420022710766 € 15,34
XAMEA026C Roller Bearing 5420022710773 € 8,67
XAMEA028F0 Lager 5420022710780 € 19,80
XAMEA033A Kogellager 5420022710797 € 34,11
XAMEA034B Roller Bearing 5420022710803 € 15,34
XAMEA036A Bearing (2) 5420022710810 € 20,34
XAMEA036F Kogellager 5420022710827 € 22,00
XAMEA037B Kogellager 5420022710834 € 20,66
XAMEA042A Roller Bearing 5420022710841 € 19,02
XAMEA044A Kogellager 6204 W5421 5420022753756 € 30,15
XAMEA050A Bearing 5420022710858 € 26,02
XAMEA057A Roller Bearing (2) 5420022710865 € 50,40
XAMEB009A Needle Roller Bearing 5420022710889 € 8,78
XAMEB009L0  Loopring - 2010 5420022710896 € 18,49
XAMEB012A Needle Roller Bearing Dc 5420022710902 € 7,30
XAMEB012B Needle Bearing 5420022710919 € 8,24
XAMEB015A Needle Bearing 5420022710926 € 14,14
XAMEB018A Naaldlager 5420022710933 € 11,13
XAMEB031A Naaldlager 5420022710940 € 16,05
XAMEC050A Needle Bearing 5420022710957 € 40,11
XAMEC070A Naaldlager ( Vlak) 5420022710964 € 19,27
XAMEN0102 Naaldlager 5420022710971 € 4,49
XAMEN0103 Naaldlager 5420022710988 € 11,78
XAMEN0105 Axial Needle Bearing 5420022710995 € 19,80
XAMEN0109 Needle Thrust Bearing 5420022711008 € 21,71
XAMEN01091 Bearing Ring 5420022711015 € 6,26
XAMEN015A Axial Lager 2500-3000W 5420022711022 € 28,63
XAMES012A Dry Sliding Bushing 5420022711039 € 8,72
XAMEW0031 Kogel 5420022711046 € 0,39
XAMEXR100 Metal Shield 5420022711053 € 8,72
XAMEXR101 Metal Shield 5420022711060 € 7,07
XAMEXR1020 Sluitring Hoofdas Sl 1501 5420022711077 € 8,09
XAMF2015 Waternippel 5420022711084 € 9,07
XAMF400150 Wing Nut W5421 5420022716164 € 4,71
XAMF401310 Kogelknop M8 W5421 5420022716171 € 1,93
XAMF41292 Cover Diam. 32 5420022711107 € 4,23
XAMF41295 Cover Round 17.0 X 19 X 6 Black 5420022753121 € 0,41
XAMF42605 Spring Plunger (2) 5420022711114 € 5,13
XAMF43118 Hose Clamp 15 Mm X 18 Mm 8714452095829 € 1,65
XAMF43221 Hose Pillar 1/4"Bu X 10Mm Grommet 8714452095935 € 6,58
XAMF43281 Geka Coupling 1/2" Bi Dr 8714452106167 € 6,14
XAMF43282 Geka Coupling 3/4" Bu Dr 8714452106174 € 6,83
XAMF43283 Geka Coupling Tule 5/4 5420022711138 € 20,49
XAMF43312 Ball Valve Klein 1/4" Bi X Bi 8714452095997 € 10,41
XAMF43314 Kogelkraan F-F ( Zonder Flow) 8714452096840 € 15,04
XAMF43340 Valve (Kogelkraan) Zz-Kk02500 5420022711145 € 6,03
XAMF433410 # 19 Naaldkraan 5420022711152 € 15,34
XAMF433420 # 20 Kogelkraan 5420022711169 € 13,10
XAMF433430 Kogelkraan 1/4" Bi X Bi Zwart 5420022759864 € 22,31
XAMF43350 Seal Ring (2) 5420022711176 € 0,52
XAMF45240 Swivel Seal Ring(Pakkingsring) 5420022711183 € 0,52
XAMF45241 Swivel (T-Stuk) 5420022711190 € 5,36
XAMF45242 Swivel Axe (Schrof T-Stuk) 5420022711206 € 4,39
XAMF45522 Adapter 1/4"Bi X 3/8"Bu Mess. 5420022753848 € 3,31
XAMF45560 Coupling 5420022711213 € 7,13
XAMF45561 Cone Sprayer Messing 1/4' 5420022753831 € 13,09
XAMF45625 Stop 1821 5420022711220 € 8,03
XAMF45626 Stop 5420022711237 € 15,34
XAMF6B316L Spring Cilinder W3011 5420022711244 € 0,52

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 11/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAMF6PF16 Montagepen 5420022711251 € 1,65
XAMF6PF160 Xamf6Pf16 5420022711268 € 1,65
XAMF6PG08 Parallel Pin (2) A-2031 8714452050781 € 1,11
XAMF6PG12 Parallel Pin (2) 5420022711275 € 2,14
XAMF6PG14 Parallel Pin (2) 5420022711282 € 2,00
XAMF6PG160 33 Cil Pen 5X16 Din6325 5420022753961 € 0,88
XAMF6Q112 Parallel Pin 5420022711299 € 1,33
XAMF6R110 Montagepen 2500W 5420022711305 € 2,14
XAMF6R2100 Montagepen Sl1501 5420022711312 € 2,46
XAMF6R214 Parallel Key 5420022711329 € 2,14
XAMF6R228 Parallel Key 5420022711336 € 2,14
XAMF6R340 Parallel Key 5420022711343 € 3,31
XAMF6R345 Montagepen 5420022711350 € 2,07
XAMFA2020 Hex Soc Head Cap Screw Railsystem 5421 5420022764844 € 1,09
XAMFB00650 # 93 Zeskantbout M10 X 65 5420022711367 € 1,06
XAMFB2030 Hex Head Bolt 12X30 5420022711374 € 0,92
XAMFB70100 # 34 Zeskantbout M5 X 10 5420022711381 € 0,24
XAMFB80160 # 71 Zeskantbout M6X16 5420022711398 € 0,19
XAMFBB6160 # 7 Lage Cilinderkopbout M6X16 5420022711404 € 0,55
XAMFBB8160 # 37 Cilinderkopbout M8 X 16 5420022711411 € 0,92
XAMFBC025 Inbusbout 8X25 (G) 5420022711428 € 0,58
XAMFBC030 Inbusbout (G) 5420022711435 € 0,46
XAMFBC612 Schroef M4X12 5420022711442 € 0,38
XAMFBC616 Schroef M4X16 5420022711459 € 0,43
XAMFBC712 Cilinderkopbout M5X12 8714452084663 € 0,43
XAMFBC7160 Inbusbout 5X16 5420022711466 € 0,43
XAMFBC720 Inbusbout 5X20 (G) 5420022711473 € 0,41
XAMFBC725 Inbusbout 5X25 (G) 5420022711480 € 0,43
XAMFBC730 Inbusbout 5X30 (G) 5420022711497 € 0,43
XAMFBC735 Bolt 5420022711503 € 0,43
XAMFBC7550 Cilinderkopbout M5X55 8714452092884 € 0,61
XAMFBC760 Inbusbout 5420022711510 € 0,58
XAMFBC800 Inbusbout Niet Gebruiken 5420022711527 € 0,85
XAMFBC810 Inbusbout (G) 5420022711534 € 0,61
XAMFBC816 Cylinder Head Cap Screw M6 X 16 5420022753114 € 0,41
XAMFBC8450 # 42 Cilinderschroef M6 X 45 5420022711541 € 1,28
XAMFBE8100 # 1 Laagbolschroef M6 X 10 5420022711558 € 1,01
XAMFBE816 Flange Bolt 5420022711565 € 5,91
XAMFBE8200 # 16 Kopschroef M6 X 20 5420022711572 € 0,82
XAMFBE8400 # 52 Laagbolkopschroef M6X40 5420022711589 € 1,31
XAMFBE8450 # 32 Bolkopschroef M6 X 45 5420022711596 € 1,16
XAMFBE9160 # 14 Schroef M8 X 16 5420022711602 € 1,75
XAMFBE9250 # 15 Schroef M8 X 25 5420022711619 € 1,46
XAMFBE9300 # 78 Bolschroefkop M8X30 5420022711626 € 1,52
XAMFBE9550 # 35 Bolkopschroef M8 X 55 5420022711633 € 2,28
XAMFC08170 Bolt 5420022711640 € 2,99
XAMFC0820 Hex Bolt 8X120 5420022711657 € 1,63
XAMFC0870 Hex Head Bolt 8X70 5420022711664 € 0,70
XAMFF0313B Schroef 5420022711671 € 0,38
XAMFF1410 Tapping Screw 5420022711688 € 2,00
XAMFF14130 # 10 Pancilinderschroef X5 8714452028193 € 1,04
XAMFF1425 Tapping Screw 5420022711695 € 1,01
XAMFF14250 # 53 Pancilindershr 4.8 X 25 5420022711701 € 1,01
XAMFF1432 Screw Din7981 4,8X32 (4) 5420022711718 € 1,28
XAMFF1450 Tapping Screw (4) 5420022711725 € 1,39
XAMFF1470 Tapping Screw (2) 5420022711732 € 1,12
XAMFF1485 Tapping Screw (2) 5420022711749 € 1,91
XAMFF35160 Verzonken Zelftappende Schroef Bs1252 8714452031483 € 0,52
XAMFI06080 # 82 Stelschroef M6X6 5420022711756 € 1,31
XAMFI08250 Hex.Socket Set Screw W5421 5420022716195 € 0,85
XAMFIK0506 Hex Socket Set Screw M5X6 5420022759871 € 0,24
XAMFIK0510 Hex Socket Set Screw (2) 5420022711763 € 0,29
XAMFM06000 # 24 Zeskantmoer  M6 5420022711770 € 0,24
XAMFM06B00 # 8 Zelfb Zeskantmoer M6 (G) 5420022711787 € 0,27
XAMFM08000 # 28 Zeskantmoer M8 5420022711794 € 0,40
XAMFM08B00 # 11 Zelfb Zeskantmoer M8 5420022711800 € 0,37
XAMFM08K00 # 25 Zeskantflensmoer M8 5420022711817 € 0,49
XAMFM10B00 # 96 Borgmoer 5420022711824 € 0,52

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 12/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAMFM10S1 Lage Moer M10 5420022711831 € 7,68
XAMFM12B00 # 75 Borgmoer M12 5420022711848 € 0,48
XAMFM22S0 Zeskantmoer 5420022711855 € 3,89
XAMFQ2408 Montageschroef 5420022711862 € 0,32
XAMFR0120 Spring Retaining Ring 5420022711879 € 0,70
XAMFR014 Circlips (2) 5420022711893 € 0,70
XAMFR0150 Circlip 5420022711909 € 0,70
XAMFR0160 Zekeringsring 5420022711916 € 0,99
XAMFR0170 Zekeringsring 5420022711923 € 0,82
XAMFR018 Circlips 5420022711930 € 1,07
XAMFR024 Spring Retaining Ring 5420022711947 € 1,10
XAMFR025 Spring Retaining Ring 5420022711954 € 1,39
XAMFR030 Circlips Nastroc 5420022711961 € 1,59
XAMFR1300 Seegerring-30Mm 5420022711978 € 1,54
XAMFR13500 Seegerring 35Mm 5420022711985 € 1,63
XAMFR1400 Spring Retaining Ring 5420022711992 € 1,94
XAMFR1470 Spring Retaining Ring 5420022712005 € 1,91
XAMFR20500 Retaining Ring Motorstoel 5420022712012 € 0,39
XAMFR206S0 # 60 Snelborger As 6Mm 5420022712029 € 0,46
XAMFR20700 # 4 Zekeringsring Sl1501 5420022712036 € 0,43
XAMFR20800 Sluiring 5420022712043 € 0,43
XAMFR208S1 Wieldopje Sl1501 5420022712050 € 1,47
XAMFR414 Circlips 5420022712067 € 1,54
XAMFR4150 Zekeringsring 5420022712074 € 1,65
XAMFR4200 Zekeringsring 5420022712081 € 1,67
XAMFR525 Disc Spring (2) 5420022712098 € 3,83
XAMFR550 Disc Spring 5420022712104 € 3,20
XAMFR628 Disc Spring 5420022712111 € 4,03
XAMFR9450 Veerring (3) 5420022712128 € 6,58
XAMFS0500 Tussenring 5420022712135 € 0,29
XAMFS0600 Tussenring M6 5420022759888 € 0,38
XAMFS06C1 Washer M6 5420022753107 € 0,27
XAMFS08000 # 12 Sluitring M8 5420022712142 € 0,39
XAMFS08P1 Shim Ring 5420022712159 € 0,46
XAMFS08ZO0 Ring 5420022712166 € 0,43
XAMFS10P2 Shim Ring 5420022712173 € 0,61
XAMFS12000 Washer M12 5420022753091 € 0,22
XAMFS12C00 # 76 Sluitring M12 5420022712180 € 1,06
XAMFS14P2 Shim Washer 5420022712197 € 1,01
XAMFS15P1 Tussenring 2500W-3000W 5420022712203 € 1,39
XAMFS18P2 Shim Washer 5420022712210 € 1,07
XAMFS25P2 Shimring 5420022712227 € 2,74
XAMFS37P3 Tussenring 2010 5420022712234 € 2,14
XAMFV00160 # 89 Verz Schroef M8X16 5420022712241 € 0,68
XAMFV04K00 Tussenring M4 Sl1501 5420022712258 € 0,29
XAMFV04TV Toothed Lock Washer (2) 5420022712265 € 0,38
XAMFV06T00 Sluitring 8714452024393 € 0,12
XAMFV08080 #41 Verzonken Schroef M6X8 5420022712272 € 0,60
XAMFVD612 Verz. schroef bzk M6x12 10.9 5420022769108 € 0,88
XAMFX4014A0 Flensschroef M4X14 Bs 1252 5420022712289 € 0,93
XAMFX4018A0 Flensschroef 4X18 Pozidriv 5420022712296 € 1,01
XAMFZ0325 Cilinderschroef Sleuf M6X25 5420022759895 € 1,01
XAMFZ0612 Countersunk Screw W-5421 5420022753084 € 0,12
XAMFZ41080 Screw For Coverplate For Cable 5420022712302 € 0,43
XAMFZ4110 Bolt 4X10 (G) 5420022712319 € 0,43
XAMFZ4210 Cylindrical Screw M5 X10 5420022754012 € 0,43
XAMG1030V0 Inbussleutel 4Mm 5420022712326 € 1,67
XAMG15030 Sleutel Mzsl1502 8714452095461 € 8,84
XAMG150300 Nokkensleutel 5420022712333 € 8,38
XAMN14001 Main Shaft 8714452106624 € 64,94
XAMN14002 Gear Box 8714452106631 € 131,43
XAMN14003 Gear 8714452106648 € 52,83
XAMN14004 Gear Shaft 8714452106655 € 64,21
XAMN14005 Clutch Gear 8714452106662 € 50,34
XAMN14006 Clutch Washer (2) 8714452106679 € 6,11
XAMN14007 Lock Washer (2) 8714452106693 € 6,58
XAMN14008 Gearbox Cover 8714452106709 € 78,72
XAMN14009 Engine Housing 8714452106716 € 42,86

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 13/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAMN14010 Aircover 8714452106723 € 17,59
XAMN14011 Bearing Cup 8714452106730 € 8,72
XAMN14012 Pinion 8714452106747 € 46,22
XAMN14013 Stator 1400 Watt 8714452106754 € 110,04
XAMN14014 Rotor 1400 Watt 8714452106761 € 153,57
XAMN14015 Grip (Right Cover) 8714452106778 € 25,68
XAMN14016 Grip (Left Part) 8714452106785 € 25,68
XAMN14017 Grip Assembly 8714452106792 € 63,21
XAMN14018 Gear Assembly 8714452106808 € 153,27
XAMN14019 Stator Assembly 1400W 8714452106815 € 162,25
XAMN14020 Brush Holder (2) 8714452106822 € 14,08
XAMN14021 Koolborstelset14/1811 8714452106839 € 24,11
XAMN14022 Brush Holder Cap(2) 8714452106846 € 2,72
XAMN14023 Cablehose 8714452106853 € 3,71
XAMN14024 Cable Clamp 8714452106860 € 1,59
XAMN14025 Clamp Ring 8714452106877 € 39,64
XAMN14026 Clamp-Axe 8714452106884 € 9,59
XAMN14027 Grip ( Incl Xamfb2030) 8714452106891 € 15,04
XAMN14028 Serial Plate 8714452021828 € 2,84
XAMN140281 Sticker Voor Type Plaat 8714452083703 € 1,65
XAMN140282 Warning Sticker 8714452083710 € 3,36
XAMN1402830 Sticker Controtec 8714452103241 € 4,14
XAMN14030 Switch 8714452106914 € 35,09
XAMN14031 Motor Control 6Amp 8714452106921 € 118,24
XAMN14032 Led (Red) 8714452106938 € 6,03
XAMN14033 Capacitor 8714452106945 € 4,40
XAMN14034 Tube Air Level 8714452106952 € 6,58
XAMN14035 Air Level 8714452106969 € 6,58
XAMN14039 Tapping Screw (2) 8714452106976 € 0,69
XAMN14040 Tapping Screw 4,0X20 (4) 8714452106983 € 1,01
XAMN14045 Electrocable 8714452106990 € 26,02
XAMN14046 Oil 0.2L. 8714452107003 € 9,59
XAMN14050 Tandwielbak 8714452022290 € 148,58
XAMN14058 Koolborstelset 2010/11/12/2212+11 Zv 8714452107935 € 24,11
XAMN14075 Manual A-1401 8714452107027 € 2,34
XAMN14081 Waterhose 8714452083734 € 6,43
XAMN14082 Flow Indicator 8714452083741 € 18,84
XAMN14096 Pakking 1411-1811-2010-11-2012 8714452099711 € 6,26
XAMN14097 Boorkop 16Mm 8714452103234 € 165,36
XAMN14097A Boorkopsleutel 5420022759901 € 16,05
XAMN18001 Main Shaft 8714452107034 € 59,95
XAMN18003 Gear 8714452107058 € 63,52
XAMN18004 Gearshaft 8714452107065 € 64,63
XAMN18005 Gear 8714452107072 € 55,79
XAMN18006 Switch Knob Voor 2009 8714452107089 € 16,78
XAMN18006A Schakelaarknop 2009 8714452108321 € 19,45
XAMN18006C1 Schakelknop Assembly 1800 8714452110959 € 53,66
XAMN18006C2 Schakelknop Assembly 2000W 8714452110812 € 53,67
XAMN18006C3 Schakelknop Compl. 2500/3300 8714452108345 € 43,49
XAMN18007 Switch Handle 8714452107096 € 21,21
XAMN18007A Versnellingshendel 8714452008379 € 21,21
XAMN18008 Gear Box Cover 8714452107102 € 105,89
XAMN18009 Housing 8714452107119 € 63,21
XAMN18009B Motorhuis 1800W (Boels) 8714452096239 € 53,00
XAMN18010 Motor Control 8 Amp 8714452107126 € 118,24
XAMN18013 Stator 1800 Watt 8714452107133 € 117,80
XAMN18014 Rotor 1800 Watt 8714452107140 € 164,43
XAMN18020 Gear Box 8714452107157 € 153,01
XAMN18021 Main Shaft 8714452107164 € 85,69
XAMN18022 Exchange Head 8714452107171 € 102,27
XAMN18023 Ring Cover 8714452107188 € 26,26
XAMN18024 Ring (3) Nastroc 8714452107195 € 6,58
XAMN18025 Pressure Ring Nastroc 8714452107201 € 13,10
XAMN18026 Locking Pin (2) Nastroc 8714452107218 € 17,59
XAMN18027 Locking Ring 8714452107225 € 37,04
XAMN18028 Nastroc Main Shaft 8714452080818 € 227,68
XAMN18028R Nastroc Afdichting 8714452107232 € 17,65
XAMN18029 Drukveer Nastroc 8714452107249 € 9,42

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 14/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAMN18030 5/4"-1/2" Main Shaft 8714452107645 € 177,43
XAMN18030B M30 Main Shaft A-2031 8714452026779 € 198,46
XAMN18031 1/2" Main Shaft 8714452107256 € 137,39
XAMN18032 Clamp Ring 60 8714452107263 € 43,44
XAMN18033 As Tbv Handgreep A-2011/2211/2012/2212 8714452083758 € 10,95
XAMN18034 Armature Assembly 1800W 8714452107287 € 212,66
XAMN18035 Gear Assembly New 8714452107294 € 157,42
XAMN18035B Gear Assembly Used 5420022707926 € 26,93
XAMN18036 Handgreep Compleet 8714452107300 € 65,47
XAMN18037CA Electrocable Assembly Inck Prcd Amb1811001 (06-2020) 8714452048443 € 141,36
XAMN18038 Grip Assembly 8714452107324 € 70,38
XAMN18039 Oil 8714452107331 € 13,10
XAMN18045 Tule 8714452107355 € 17,65
XAMN18050 Electrocable 8714452107362 € 17,57
XAMN18051 Electrocable 8714452107379 € 7,68
XAMN18055 Earth Cable 8714452107386 € 8,72
XAMN180630 Vooras Am2010 1/2G-M18 8714452083765 € 47,24
XAMN18065 Afstandsring 8714452083772 € 12,45
XAMN18073 Wrench Toolset A-1811 8714452107416 € 49,38
XAMN18083 Serial Plate 8714452083796 € 2,34
XAMN18093 Manual A-1811 8714452107478 € 2,29
XAMN20001 Gear Box 8714452083819 € 165,92
XAMN20002 Gear Shaft 8714452107652 € 108,10
XAMN20003 Gear 8714452107669 € 93,40
XAMN20004 Gear 8714452107676 € 77,07
XAMN20005 Pinion 8714452107782 € 46,22
XAMN20006 Gear 8714452107775 € 64,61
XAMN20007 Gearshaft 8714452107874 € 107,78
XAMN20008 Gear 8714452107881 € 63,26
XAMN20009 Clutch Washer (2) 8714452107898 € 7,07
XAMN20010 Sliding Bushing 8714452081129 € 10,97
XAMN20011 Lock Washer 8714452107904 € 8,58
XAMN20012 Locking Nut 8714452107911 € 8,78
XAMN20013 Stator 2000 Watt 8714452107799 € 132,00
XAMN20013/22 Stator 2200Watt 5420022752247 € 132,00
XAMN20015 Gearbox Cover 8714452083826 € 111,62
XAMN20016 Switch Handle Voor 2009 8714452107812 € 24,15
XAMN20016A Switch Handle2009 5420022712340 € 25,36
XAMN20017 Housing 8714452081686 € 65,83
XAMN20017/22 Housing 2211 5420022752261 € 65,84
XAMN20018 Motor Control 2011 8714452107829 € 118,24
XAMN20018/22 Motor Control 2211 5420022752278 € 118,24
XAMN20019 Soft Grip 8714452184080 € 14,92
XAMN20019BL Soft Grip BLUE 5420022773785 € 14,92
XAMN20020 Grip (Right Cover) 8714452184097 € 28,45
XAMN20021 Grip (Left Cover) 8714452074947 € 28,46
XAMN20022 Capacitor Ass. 8714452107836 € 5,42
XAMN200230 Aardekabel 8714452103579 € 8,72
XAMN200240 Hoofdas Am2010 M18X2.5 8714452083833 € 102,27
XAMN20025DW Housing core 5420022773778 € 71,35
XAMN20026 End Cover 8714452083840 € 16,49
XAMN20027 Tandwielkast 8714452083857 € 176,26
XAMN20028 Motor Control 2012 - 2010 8714452083864 € 118,24
XAMN20028/22 Motor Control 2212 5420022752285 € 118,24
XAMN20030 Switch (Met Blokkering) 8714452107843 € 44,66
XAMN20034 Central Grip Right 8714452083895 € 27,26
XAMN20035 Central Grip Left 8714452083901 € 25,85
XAMN20036CA Elektrokabel+Prcd Zijhandgr Voor 2212 ( 06-2020) 8714452048450 € 141,36
XAMN20037 Electrocable 8714452083925 € 7,68
XAMN20038 Armature Assembly 2000W 8714452081693 € 239,43
XAMN20038/22 Armature Assembly 2200W 5420022750458 € 239,42
XAMN20040 Earth Cable 8714452083932 € 8,72
XAMN20041 Gear Assembly New 8714452083949 € 180,21
XAMN20044 Capacitor Ass. 8714452083956 € 5,41
XAMN200450 Olie Gear Box 2000W 8714452083963 € 18,34
XAMN20046 Housing 8714452083970 € 71,35
XAMN20046/22 Housing 2212 5420022752292 € 71,34
XAMN20050CA Aansluitsnoer Compleet  2211( 06-2020) 8714452048467 € 141,36

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 15/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAMN20114 ( XAMN20014) Anker 2000 W 8714452061190 € 186,48
XAMN20114/22 Anker 2200 W ( XAMN20014/22) 5420022770050 € 186,48
XAMN20221 Typeplaatje A-2011 8714452084090 € 2,43
XAMN24013 Field 2400W A-22... 8714452066997 € 132,00
XAMN24038 Armature Assembly 2400W A-22... 8714452067017 € 239,42
XAMN24114 Armature 2400W A-22... 8714452067000 € 186,48
XAMN25001A Tandwielbak 3000W 8714452084103 € 300,72
XAMN25001B Tandwielbak 2500W 8714452084113 € 324,83
XAMN25004 Pinion 2500W 8714452084120 € 51,99
XAMN25005 Ankertandwiel 3000W 8714452084137 € 64,28
XAMN25006 Tandwiel 3000W 8714452084144 € 75,70
XAMN25007 Tandwiel 2500W 8714452084151 € 74,91
XAMN25008 Tandwielas Slipkoppeling 2500W 8714452084168 € 117,89
XAMN25009 Tandwielas 8714452084175 € 96,33
XAMN25010 Tandwiel 8714452084182 € 81,49
XAMN25011 Tandwiel 8714452084199 € 69,70
XAMN25012 Tandwiel 8714452084205 € 70,28
XAMN25013 Stator 2500W 8714452084212 € 159,94
XAMN25014CH Anker Compleet A-2510 8714452108352 € 372,46
XAMN25014CL Anker Compleet A-2510Low 8714452021309 € 359,70
XAMN25015 Tandwiel 8714452084236 € 95,73
XAMN25016 Ringtbv 2500 W/3000W (2) 8714452084243 € 10,81
XAMN25018 Drukringtbv 2500 W/3000W 8714452084250 € 26,37
XAMN25019 Drukringtbv 2500 W 8714452084267 € 14,03
XAMN25019A Afstandsring Tbv 2500 W/3000W 8714452093078 € 11,78
XAMN25020 Main Shaft 8714452084274 € 207,42
XAMN25021 Ring Tbv Slibkoppeling 8714452084281 € 15,04
XAMN25022 Watercap 8714452084298 € 140,07
XAMN25023 Schakelhendel 8714452084304 € 20,31
XAMN25023A Schakelhendel-02/2009 8714452108314 € 24,11
XAMN25024 Tussenflens 3000W 8714452084311 € 131,11
XAMN250241 Tussenflens 8714452109311 € 134,53
XAMN25025 Veldkast A-3301 8714452084328 € 184,72
XAMN25025A Veldkast A-2510 8714452093436 € 184,69
XAMN25026 Ventilatorkap 3000W 8714452084335 € 20,77
XAMN25026A Ventilatorkap 8714452092743 € 17,47
XAMN25028 Afstandsring 8714452084342 € 5,25
XAMN25029 Spacer A-2501 8714452084359 € 16,43
XAMN25030 As Tbv  Oliesmering 8714452084366 € 17,36
XAMN25031 Handgreep 8714452084373 € 27,27
XAMN25033 Veld 3000W 8714452084380 € 187,74
XAMN25034CL Anker Compleet 3300W 8714452108284 € 420,41
XAMN25035 Koolborstelhouder 3000W 8714452092880 € 17,59
XAMN25035A Koolborstelhouder 8714452099339 € 17,57
XAMN25038 Houder Tbv Veld3000W 8714452084410 € 32,98
XAMN25040 Koolborstelset2500W/3000W 8714452084427 € 28,05
XAMN25041 Borstelkapje Am2501 8714452084434 € 3,71
XAMN250420 Electro Unit Am2501 8714452084441 € 125,48
XAMN250430 Electro-Unit Am3301-02/2009 8714452084458 € 100,42
XAMN25043CA Electro-Unit Am3301 5420022712357 € 100,42
XAMN25044 Afdekplaat Veldkast 8714452084465 € 36,27
XAMN25045 Veer A-2500/3000W 8714452084472 € 3,91
XAMN25046 Booraansl. 1/2"-5/4" A-2501 8714452084496 € 65,48
XAMN25047 Booraansluiting  3000W 8714452084502 € 61,44
XAMN25055 Led Indicatielampje Sl1501 8714452084519 € 10,81
XAMN25056 Switch 2500W 8714452084526 € 63,46
XAMN25057 Tussenring Tbv Anker A-3310 8714452103890 € 5,33
XAMN250580 Afdekplaatje Schakelaar 8714452108291 € 21,36
XAMN25061CA Prcd Cable 2500W ( 06-2020) 8714452048474 € 141,36
XAMN25063 Aardekabel 8714452084540 € 8,72
XAMN25064 Condensator 2500 W 8714452084557 € 4,39
XAMN250650 Lagerkap 3000W 8714452108369 € 18,61
XAMN25071 Typeplaatje 8714452084571 € 2,43
XAMN250780 Olie Versnellingsbak 8714452084601 € 25,67
XAMN25079 Type Plaatje Am3310 5420022749469 € 2,41
XAMN250790 Type Plaatje Am3310 5420022750465 € 2,41
XAMN25080 Borgmoer Tbv Slipkoppeling 8714452108338 € 12,08
XAMN25087 Dichting 8714452099728 € 6,26

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 16/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAMNH1001 Main Flange 8714452093351 € 87,11
XAMNH1002 Main Shaft 8714452093382 € 154,09
XAMNH1004 Gear Housing 8714452093160 € 189,43
XAMNH1005 Locking Flange 8714452093313 € 40,22
XAMNH10070 Main Flange 30Mm  3011 8714452093375 € 59,21
XAMNH1008 Main Flange 1" 8714452093368 € 59,23
XAMNH10200 Sealing W3011/3511 8714452109250 € 3,62
XAMNH1021Z Thermical Security 12A 3511/3011 8714452114728 € 44,07
XAMNH1022 Beschermkap Therm Beveiliging 8714452108253 € 5,36
XAMNH1030 Grip 8714452093184 € 63,84
XAMNH1031 Laserholder 8714452093139 € 25,30
XAMNH1032 Seal (Set) 8714452093887 € 30,69
XAMNH1033 Vulring 8714452093870 € 30,69
XAMNH1102 Buitenflens W-3010 ( Vroeger Xmma0-0070) 5420022763090 € 17,29
XAMNH1103 Binnenflens W-3010 ( Vroeger Xmma0-0080) 5420022712883 € 20,43
XAMNH1120 Slip Lock 8714452093719 € 69,70
XAMNH1122 Slip Small Spring 8714452093726 € 34,86
XAMNH1123 Slip Large Spring 8714452093702 € 15,82
XAMNH1124 Slip Gear 8714452093696 € 64,28
XAMNH1132 Grip (Left & Right) 8714452093191 € 71,46
XAMNH1133 Safety Knob 8714452093535 € 1,91
XAMNH1134 Spring 8714452093733 € 1,39
XAMNH1135 Switch Knob 8714452093801 € 3,54
XAMNH1136 Switch 8714452093795 € 34,87
XAMNH1136A Switch Motorbreak 8714452093818 € 9,91
XAMNH1137 Condensator 8714452092996 € 5,08
XAMNH1137A Condensator 8714452093009 € 2,83
XAMNH1138 Electronic 8714452093122 € 163,20
XAMNH1144 Screw 8714452093580 € 1,39
XAMNH1145 Cableclamp 8714452092934 € 0,52
XAMNH11460 Kabeltule 8714452093856 € 3,16
XAMNH1161 Vin 8714452093863 € 12,65
XAMNH1162 Aircover 8714452092750 € 5,36
XAMNH1163 Rotor 8714452092767 € 186,48
XAMNH1163ZW Armature Muurzaag 5421 5420022752308 € 169,74
XAMNH1164 Schroef M5x80 8714452092965 € 2,74
XAMNH1165 Field 8714452093146 € 163,53
XAMNH1165ZW Veld Muurzaag 5421 5420022716225 € 129,51
XAMNH1167 Combi Screw 8714452092972 € 1,39
XAMNH1168 Brushholder Cap 8714452092897 € 2,72
XAMNH1169 Koolborstelset 8714452092873 € 14,23
XAMNH1170 Motorhousing ( Blauw-Groen: 06/2020) 8714452093443 € 134,04
XAMNH1172 Isolation Ring 8714452093283 € 2,14
XAMNH20002 End Stop Railsystem 5421 5420022764851 € 11,42
XAMNH20005 Spirit Level Railsystem 5421 5420022768392 € 7,28
XAMNH20009 Sliding Bush Muurzaag 5420022716249 € 10,58
XAMNH20012 Wing Nut Muurzaag 5420022752315 € 7,91
XAMNH20013 Gear Ass W5421 5420022716256 € 312,56
XAMNH20014 Clamp Muurzaag 5420022716263 € 18,19
XAMNH20017A{S} Cover Assembly Wandzaag W5421 Dia 540 Carat 5420022757808 € 262,50
XAMNH20017CA Cover  Wandzaag W5421 Dia 540 Carat 5420022753077 € 312,69
XAMNH20019 Gasket W5421 5420022716270 € 4,47
XAMNH20025 Cover  Wandzaag W5421 5420022716287 € 7,29
XAMNH20025X Deksel Mzbs3714 8714452039212 € 1,59
XAMNH20029 Coverplate Muurzaag 5420022762239 € 12,84
XAMNH20037 Clamping Bus W5421 5420022716294 € 34,73
XAMNH20038 Bushing W5421 5420022716300 € 5,57
XAMNH20039 Rod ( Depth)W5421 5420022716317 € 28,38
XAMNH20041 Grip Muurzaag 5420022716324 € 21,25
XAMNS15001 #69 Versnellingsbak 8714452084755 € 156,06
XAMNS15002 #42 Gearbox Base 8714452084762 € 166,47
XAMNS15003 # Handgreep 5420022755880 € 40,22
XAMNS15004 # Handgreepdeksel 8714452084786 € 26,14
XAMNS15005 Ankertandwiel 8714452084793 € 58,31
XAMNS15006 #64 Tandwiel Sl1501 8714452084809 € 72,25
XAMNS15007 #62 Tandwiel Hoofdas 8714452084816 € 50,34
XAMNS15008 Hoofdas 8714452084823 € 71,02
XAMNS15009 Tandwiel Z20 8714452009598 € 56,80

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 17/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XAMNS15010 Tandwiel Z24 8714452009604 € 59,21
XAMNS15011 Tandwiel Links 8714452084830 € 50,99
XAMNS15012 Schakelknop 8714452084847 € 9,88
XAMNS15013 Afstandsring 8714452084854 € 8,03
XAMNS15014 Dust Extraction Pipe 8714452084861 € 12,61
XAMNS15015 Diepte Instelknop 8714452084878 € 13,09
XAMNS15016 Borgknop 8714452084885 € 8,03
XAMNS15017 #37 Bearing 8714452084892 € 21,71
XAMNS15018 Sluitknop Chassis Sl1501 8714452084908 € 17,50
XAMNS150190 Wiel Sl1501 8714452084915 € 13,77
XAMNS15020 # Zaagkapdeksel 8714452084922 € 81,49
XAMNS15021 Zaagkapdeksel L Sl1501 8714452084939 € 56,16
XAMNS15024 Torsieveer 8714452084960 € 19,27
XAMNS15025 Laser Print 8714452084977 € 74,91
XAMNS15027 Laser 8714452084984 € 27,44
XAMNS15028 Veer 8714452084991 € 10,03
XAMNS15029 Kabelafdekplaatje 8714452051436 € 21,33
XAMNS15030 Vergrendelbout Mzslb150 5420022764868 € 12,58
XAMNS15031 #Wiellager 8714452085004 € 6,03
XAMNS15032 #15 Spring Protection 8714452096017 € 13,89
XAMNS15033 Switch 10A Sl1501 8714452085011 € 39,38
XAMNS15034 Print 8714452085028 € 103,86
XAMNS150342 #77 Print Sl1501-2 8714452003190 € 123,89
XAMNS15035 Spring Ring 8714452085035 € 8,03
XAMNS15036 Drukveer 8714452085042 € 8,51
XAMNS15037 Kartelknop M5 X 30 8714452085059 € 9,32
XAMNS15043 Laser 8714452221570 € 27,44
XAMNS15044 Knop Ø22 X M5 Mzslb150 5420022764882 € 1,96
XAMNS15045 As tbv Wielen SL1501 8714452221525 € 87,93
XAMNS150460 #15 Lager Sl1501 8714452221563 € 10,14
XAMNS15047 #58 Lager Tbv Wielas Sl1501 8714452221617 € 10,95
XAMNS15048 Opsluitring Tbv As Wielen Sl1501 5420022755897 € 12,44
XAMNS15049 Pakking Tbv Tandwielbak Sl1501 8714452221624 € 8,72
XAMNS15053 Veerbus Mzslb150 5420022764875 € 10,05
XBEC-00100 Zeskantbout 8714452098707 € 1,16
XBEC-00200 Tussenring M14 8714452098714 € 0,03
XBEC-00300 Arm Tbv Zaagkop 8714452098721 € 22,03
XBEC-00400 Zaagkop Compleet 8714452098738 € 30,64
XBEC-00500 Waterslang Ø10Mmx2.5 8714452098745 € 1,13
XBEC-00600 Slangpilaar 8714452098752 € 0,61
XBEC-00700 Waterkraan 1/2" 8714452098769 € 4,66
XBEC-00900 Rubber Handvat 8714452098783 € 1,13
XBEC-01000 Motormantageplaat 8714452098790 € 64,51
XBEC-01100 Materiaalaanslag 8714452098806 € 13,54
XBEC-01300 Zeskantmoer 8714452098820 € 0,05
XBEC-01400 Wartelbout 8714452098837 € 1,03
XBEC-01500 Houder Tbv Materiaalaanslag 8714452098844 € 5,08
XBEC-01600 Wartelbout 8714452098851 € 1,03
XBEC-01700 Zeskantbout 8714452098868 € 0,06
XBEC-01800 Vooraanslag Midden 8714452098875 € 0,97
XBEC-02000 Zaagtafelrem 8714452098899 € 0,33
XBEC-02100 Vooraanslag Links 8714452098905 € 12,57
XBEC-02200 Zaagtafel 8714452098912 € 73,12
XBEC-02400 Zeskantbout 8714452098936 € 0,15
XBEC-02500 Veerring 8714452098943 € 0,03
XBEC-02800 Poot 8714452098974 € 5,08
XBEC-02900 Plastic Dop 8714452098981 € 0,24
XBEC-03000 Zeskantsleutel 8714452098998 € 6,45
XBEC-03100 Borgpen Tbv Zaagas 8714452099001 € 2,25
XBEC-03200 Zeskantbout 8714452099018 € 0,15
XBEC-03300 Tussenring 8714452099025 € 0,12
XBEC-03400 Wiel Tbv Frame 8714452099032 € 6,27
XBEC-03500 Oogbout 8714452099049 € 1,95
XBEC-03600 Bout Met Hendel 8714452099056 € 15,64
XBEC-03700 Bout Met Hendel 8714452099063 € 0,03
XBEC-03800 Sluitring 8714452099070 € 0,03
XBEC-03900 Veer 8714452099087 € 2,59
XBEC-04000 Bout Met Hendel 8714452099094 € 29,46

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 18/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XBEC-04100 Tussenring 8714452099100 € 0,06
XBEC-04200 Tussenring 8714452099117 € 1,28
XBEC-04300 Zeskantbout 8714452099124 € 0,15
XBEC-04400 Tussenring 8714452099131 € 0,03
XBEC-04600 Montageschroef 8714452099155 € 0,21
XBEC-04700 Zeskantbout 8714452099162 € 1,46
XBEC-05000 Wiel Conisch 8714452099193 € 2,80
XBEC-05100 Zeskantmoer 8714452099209 € 0,15
XBEC-05200 Vooraanslag Rechts 8714452099216 € 0,82
XBEC-053C0 Beschermkap Motor 8714452110799 € 7,82
XBEC-053F0 Ventilator Motor 8714452099223 € 2,25
XBEC-05500 Pen 8714452099247 € 0,18
XBEC-05600 Waterspatlap 8714452099254 € 0,67
XBEC-05700 Waterstop 8714452099261 € 0,94
XBEC-05800 Waterbak 5420022759918 € 2,74
XBEC-05900 Knopmoer M10 8714452099285 € 1,03
XBEC-06000 Condensator E-Coup 350 8714452103326 € 10,65
XBEC-06100 Voorflens E-Coup 8714452108680 € 5,99
XBEC-06200 Achterflens E-Coup 8714452108697 € 5,08
XBL0030000 Laserpointer 8714452009383 € 21,23
XBU3348102 steel mixer 5420022774720 € 67,14
XBU3348103 Electric motor 5420022774744 € 661,50
XBU3348104 Gear box 5420022774751 € 409,50
XBU3348105 Frame 5420022774782 € 396,90
XBU3348106 Steel basket 5420022774768 € 119,30
XBU3348107 Handle rod 542022774775 € 6,52
XBU3348125 Wheel 5420022774799 € 18,84
XBU3348300 Control box 5420022774737 € 212,52
XBU3500006 Angle  + Side Limit Stop PRO CUT 5420022772283 € 153,98
XBU3500007 Side Limit Stop PRO CUT 5420022772290 € 41,06
XBU3550014 Cutting Handle PRO CUT 5420022772313 € 15,31
XBU3550037 Handle 5420022774805 € 19,13
XBU3568501 Bar (Guide)  PRO CUT 64 5420022772368 € 91,05
XBU3568508 Small Fracturing Device PRO CUT 5420022772337 € 14,30
XBU3568601 Bar (Guide)  PRO CUT 85 5420022772375 € 110,66
XBU3568701 Bar (Guide)  PRO CUT 100 5420022772382 € 124,86
XBU3568801 Bar (Guide)  PRO CUT 120 5420022772399 € 156,11
XBU3573400 Large Fracturing Device PRO CUT 5420022772320 € 16,33
XBU3575000 Cutting Head PRO CUT 5420022772306 € 251,64
XBU3576500 Spring-mounted Base Plates PRO CUT 5420022772344 € 14,68
XBU3576600 Side springs (L+R) PRO CUT 5420022772351 € 36,66
XBUGMK3500 Set capacitors BUI004 5420022774935 € 96,12
XBUR0228005 Stelvoetje Easycoup Next 8714452026816 € 38,30
XBUR0299042 Sproeivork Diam 350 Easycoup Next 8714452026991 € 27,65
XBUR0325101 Schakelaar Compleet 220V 50Hz 16A Easycoup Next 8714452026885 € 58,97
XBUR0327815 Motor Easycoup Next 8714452026595 € 288,87
XBUR0327821 Ventilator + Beschermkap Easycoup Next 8714452026892 € 70,42
XBUR0327822 Motor Aansluitkas Easycoup Next 8714452026908 € 76,80
XBUR0327823 Asmoer Easycoup Next 8714452026915 € 57,64
XBUR0327824 Flenzenset Easycoup Next 8714452026922 € 105,55
XBUR0327830 Motor Easycoup Next V2 8714452035832 € 412,52
XBUR0327831 Motorventilator + beschermkap Easycoup Next V2 8714452035849 € 54,10
XBUR0327832 Motoraansluitkast Easycoup Next V2 8714452035856 € 59,55
XBUR038051013 Handvat Easycoup Next 8714452026830 € 51,50
XBUR0399062 As Flenzenset Easycoup Next 8714452035870 € 66,36
XBUR0622364 Asmoer Easycoup Next V2 8714452035863 € 27,65
XBUR103059011 Borgmoer M8 Easycoup Next 8714452027004 € 45,67
XBUR103061500 Verlengkabel 1 Meter Shucko Easycoup Next 8714452026946 € 62,14
XBUR103083500 Zaagwagen Compleet Easycoup Next 8714452026977 € 340,94
XBUR103089901 Materiaalaanslag Compleet Easycoup Next 8714452026953 € 56,92
XBUR103089903 Watertoevoerset Easycoup Next 8714452026786 € 75,06
XBUR103089904 Plastic Afdekdoppenset Easycoup Next 8714452026809 € 42,92
XBUR103089905 Veer+Bussen+Borgpen Easycoup Next 8714452026847 € 95,50
XBUR103089906 Hendel Compleet M10 Easycoup Next 8714452026861 € 51,47
XBUR103089907 Set Gelagerde Kunststof Geleidewielen Easycoup Next 8714452026960 € 154,45
XBUR103089909 Stofopvangborstels Easycoup Next 8714452026984 € 94,67
XBUR103089912 Mattenset Rubber Easycoup Next 8714452035887 € 41,56
XBUR310099519 Ringsleutel+Inbussleutel Easycoup Next 8714452026823 € 67,09

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 19/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XBUR321465003 Beschermkap Vast Easycoup Next 8714452018897 € 54,37
XBUR321499501 Beschermkap Los Easycoup Next 8714452018903 € 50,03
XC3210120001 TPR adapter connector compact 8714452061169 € 1,07
XC8613722802 Achterste kap compact 8714452059852 € 3,52
XC8613722803 Behuizingskap compact 8714452059869 € 49,61
XC8613722804 Veld easy compact 8714452059876 € 36,04
XC8613722808 Lager 6000-2RS compact 8714452059913 € 3,53
XC8613722809 cable cover compact 8714452059920 € 0,71
XC8613722810 Cable compact 8714452059937 € 5,34
XC8613722811 Anker easy compact 8714452059944 € 47,10
XC8613722812 Bearing 6202-2RS easy compact 8714452059951 € 3,53
XC8613722813 Phillips sleufschroef M5X55 ( X4) 8714452059968 € 0,68
XC8613722816 Uitgaande schacht compact 8714452059999 € 2,74
XC8613722818 Tandwiel compact 8714452060018 € 5,41
XC8613722824 Kruiskopschroef M5x30 8714452060070 € 0,68
XC8613722825 Oplegring M5 8714452060087 € 0,68
XC8613722826 Kruisgleuf zelftappende schroef ST3.9x14 ( per 10st) 8714452060094 € 0,70
XC8613722827 Krimpbord 8714452060100 € 3,38
XC8613722828 Right handle  compact 8714452060117 € 2,48
XC8613722829 Left handle  compact 8714452060124 € 2,48
XC8613722830 Moer M5 easy compact 8714452060131 € 1,36
XC8613722831 Koolborstelhouder easy compact 8714452060148 € 3,11
XC8613722832 Koolborstelset easy compact 8714452060155 € 2,85
XC8613722833 Koolborstedeksel set easy compact 8714452060162 € 5,11
XC8613722834 Switch easy compact 8714452060179 € 3,52
XC8613722835 Kruiskopschroef met gleuf M5x40 easy compact 8714452060186 € 0,68
XC8613722837 Plastic schroef M5 ( 2 x) easycoup compact 8714452060209 € 0,70
XC8613722838 Beweegbare kap easy compact 8714452060216 € 16,52
XC8613722839 Moer M5 ( 2x) easy compact 8714452060223 € 1,45
XC8613722840 Kunststof ring easy compact 8714452060230 € 1,45
XC8613722841 Philips sleufschroef M6x8 easy compact 8714452060247 € 0,68
XC8613722842 Flensset compact 8714452060254 € 4,23
XC8613722843 Zeskantbout M10x20 compact 8714452060261 € 0,71
XC8613722844 Kleine ringplaat compact 8714452060278 € 3,55
XC8613722845 Veiligheidsnagel compact 8714452060285 € 1,01
XC8613722846 Stelschroef M8x10 8714452060292 € 0,70
XC8613722847 Set screw M8X10 2PCS EasyCoupCompact 8714452060308 € 0,70
XC8613722852 Torsie veer compact 8714452060353 € 0,71
XC8613722853 Stop pin compact 8714452060360 € 1,01
XC8613722854 Knop compact 8714452060377 € 1,01
XC8613722856 Lock Nut M16 EasyCoupCompact 8714452060391 € 0,70
XC8613722858 Splitpin (set van 2) compact 8714452060414 € 0,68
XC8613722859 Bolt EasyCoupCompact 8714452060421 € 2,49
XC8613722860 Vise screw 8714452060438 € 3,89
XC8613722861 Nut EasyCoupCompact 8714452060445 € 4,23
XC8613722862 Pointed elastic pin EasyCoupCompact 8714452060452 € 1,04
XC8613722863 Holder EasyCoupCompact 8714452060469 € 3,19
XC8613722865 Loc Nut M8 EasyCoupCompact 8714452060483 € 0,70
XC8613722866 Kleine splint compact 8714452060496 € 3,53
XC8613722867 Stofuitlaat links 8714452060506 € 4,83
XC8613722868 Stofuitlaat rechts 8714452060513 € 4,83
XC8613722871 Flat pad 8.5*22*2 EasyCoupCompact 8714452061077 € 0,70
XC8613722872 Moersleutel compact 8714452061084 € 1,18
XC8613722873 Philips kruiskopschroef met sleuf M5 8714452064863 € 0,70
XC8613722875 Rubber blok compact 8714452061114 € 0,68
XC8613722876 Schroeven 3*10mm compact 8714452061121 € 0,68
XC8613722883 Soft start compact 8714452063385 € 5,33
XCA5000040 Screw 3.5X19 Uni 6954 Zn 5420022766374 € 0,76
XCA5000210 Bearing 5420022766046 € 14,15
XCA5000270 Needle Bearing Hk 12/10 5420022766381 € 5,78
XCA5000300 Steel bearing 10x26x8 5420022768644 € 8,52
XCA5000340 O-Ring 2050 AMB2600+3400 5420022763847 € 0,67
XCA5000350 O-Ring 2225 5420022767289 € 0,76
XCA5000450 Allen screw M5x16 AMB3400 542002274836 € 0,67
XCA5000480 Split Washer 5420022766886 € 0,76
XCA5000700 Flex. Switch Protector AMB2600+3400 5420022763854 € 5,63
XCA5000800 Thrust Niddle Bearing Ax8 16 5420022766053 € 11,73
XCA5000960 Seal ring 24x35x7 5420022769672 € 2,59

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 20/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XCA5000980 O-ring AMB3400 5420022774829 € 0,67
XCA5000990 Ring 2050 AMB2600 5420022763861 € 0,76
XCA5001000 Ring 2050 AMB2600 5420022763878 € 0,76
XCA5001010 Quick Hose Connector 5420022772528 € 24,49
XCA5001030 Bronze Clutch Disk 16X28X1 5420022766398 € 2,00
XCA5001190 Steel Ball 5/32" AMB2600+3400 5420022763885 € 0,67
XCA5001200 Veer Schakelknop AMB2600+3400+3500 5420022763892 € 0,66
XCA5001330 Niddle Bearing AXK 30/47 Cardi 5420022773112 € 5,62
XCA5001340 Washer Cardi 5420022773747 € 5,33
XCA5001350 Niddle bearing VK 30/20 Cardi 5420022773129 € 33,02
XCA5001360 Niddle Bearing Nk 14/16 5420022766084 € 19,47
XCA5001370 Spring AMB3400 5420022763908 € 2,59
XCA5001620 On/ Off Switch 25A AMB2600+3400 5420022763915 € 41,23
XCA5001790 Screw M4 x 20 Brug.Uni 5931 Zn 5420022772214 € 0,79
XCA5001900 Screw M5X35 5420022766404 € 0,76
XCA5002100 Steel Bearing 15X35X11 AMB2600+3400 5420022763922 € 12,01
XCA5002160 Ring For Pinion 5420022766411 € 22,97
XCA5002450 O-Ring 5420022766121 € 0,67
XCA5003170 Washer 25.2X42X3 AMB2600 5420022763939 € 4,56
XCA5003180 Niddle Bearing Axk 24/52 AMB2600 5420022763946 € 4,72
XCA5003190 Steel Niddle Bearing Nk 25/20 AMB2600 5420022763953 € 31,34
XCA5003220 Bearing 6001 2Rs1 (12-28-8) AMB2600+3400 5420022763960 € 8,40
XCA5003350 O-Ring 108 5420022766138 € 0,76
XCA5004540 Bronze Clutch Disk 18X29.7X1 5420022766428 € 3,06
XCA5005070 Water kit pipe 5420022769412 € 50,05
XCA5005090 Gasket 5420022772832 € 0,75
XCA5005100 Valve AMB3400 5420022769542 € 8,82
XCA5005670 Bronze Clutch Disk 34X54X1 AMB3400 5420022763977 € 12,01
XCA5005690 Steel Washer 5420022766145 € 14,00
XCA5007740 Bronze Clutch Disk 34X54X1 AMB3400 5420022763984 € 0,76
XCA5007970 Seeger 8-E uni AMB3400 5420022774870 € 0,67
XCA5008240 Spring 16.3X31.5X1.25 5420022766435 € 0,76
XCA5008930 Allen Screw M6X40 AMB3400 5420022763991 € 1,06
XCA5009030 Allen Screw M5X30 5420022766442 € 0,76
XCA5010900 Allen Schroef M5X8 5420022767401 € 0,67
XCA5011520 Switch Cover Plate AMB2600 5420022764004 € 3,04
XCA5011560 Steel Cord Clamp 5420022766459 € 1,37
XCA5011570 Cord Protector  AMB2600+3400 5420022764011 € 4,87
XCA5011730 External Circlips 5420022766893 € 0,91
XCA5011790 Allen Sscrew M6X30 Uni 5931 AMB3400 5420022764028 € 0,76
XCA5012770 Koppelbus  AMB3500 5420022763007 € 55,07
XCA5014121 Pakking  AMB3500 5420022763571 € 6,65
XCA5014200 #19 Paper Gasket AMB3500 5420022766077 € 2,89
XCA5014210 Pakking  AMB3500 5420022763564 € 1,83
XCA5014270 Cover 5420022766152 € 3,45
XCA5014510 Elastic Ring AMB3400 5420022764035 € 0,76
XCA5014660 Bearing 7202Be -15-35-11 AMB3400 5420022764042 € 36,47
XCA5015890 Ring 5420022766466 € 0,76
XCA5016090 O-Ring 2162 5420022766473 € 0,76
XCA5017290 Screw M5 x 12 uni 7687 5420022772184 € 0,79
XCA5017500 Ball Bearing 6201-2Rsl ( 12-32-10) AMB2600+3400 5420022764059 € 9,89
XCA5017540 Insulation Stator/Motor Housing 5420022765407 € 4,27
XCA5018210 S.A. Felter And Steeel Seal 5420022766169 € 5,20
XCA5018260 Field AMB3400 5420022764066 € 87,06
XCA5018560 Screw M4X12 AMB3400 5420022764073 € 0,76
XCA5018630 Cord Protector 5420022772221 € 0,79
XCA5018690 Rubber Cover 5420022767081 € 0,76
XCA5018750 O-Ring 2075 AMB3400 5420022764080 € 0,76
XCA5018830 Steel Nut M24X2 5420022766176 € 5,33
XCA5019460 Handle AMB3400 5420022770029 € 68,01
XCA5019470 Bearing 5420022766480 € 8,04
XCA5019890 Gear Z37 M 1.75 Tlp4  AMB3400 5420022764097 € 70,44
XCA5019900 Pin Talpa 4/5 5420022766183 € 31,54
XCA5020180 Screw 4.2X16 Tc T Cr Uni 6954 Zn 5420022766497 € 0,76
XCA5020310 Gasket  AMB2600 5420022768903 € 2,13
XCA5020420 Gear Z37 M 1.75 Tlp4  AMB2600 5420022764103 € 12,32
XCA5020450 Pin 5X20 Uni6364 5420022766190 € 0,76
XCA5020500 Brass Ring 5420022766206 € 8,82

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 21/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XCA5020520 O-ring 2250 5420022768446 € 0,76
XCA5020730 Nut M8X1 Uni 5589 AMB2600+3400 5420022764110 € 0,76
XCA5020870 Washer AMB2600 5420022764127 € 0,76
XCA5020880 Washer Schnorr 5 5420022766503 € 0,67
XCA5020910 Pin 4X8 5420022766510 € 0,76
XCA5021000 Spacer AMB2600 5420022764134 € 32,56
XCA5021210 Insulating Protective Covering X Motor 220W 5420022766527 € 6,54
XCA5021220 Gasket AMB2600 5420022764141 € 7,76
XCA5021240 Carbon Brusches Plastic Cover 5420022766534 € 3,20
XCA5021250 Air Inlet AMB2600 5420022764158 € 3,65
XCA5021670 Clutch Whell Z34 M1.5 Tlp2 AMB2600 5420022764165 € 38,95
XCA5021830 Field 230V AMB2600 5420022764172 € 83,21
XCA5021840 Field 230V 5420022766541 € 106,81
XCA5022030 Bronze Clutch Disk 24.3X38X1 AMB2600 5420022764189 € 3,20
XCA5022050 Bearing 18x22x10 AMB2600 5420022775116 € 8,52
XCA5022090 Seal Ring 35X52X7 Stailess Steel Spring AMB2600 5420022764196 € 3,80
XCA5022100 Seal Ring 35X45X6 Stailess Steel Spring AMB2600 5420022764202 € 5,17
XCA5022110 Ring Uni 3654 AMB2600 5420022764219 € 1,37
XCA5022130 Spring 20.4X40X2.25 AMB2600 5420022764226 € 1,37
XCA5022140 Nut AMB2600+3400 5420022764233 € 1,19
XCA5022170 Motor Pinion 2600 5420022764240 € 30,12
XCA5022200 Spacer AMB2600 5420022764257 € 3,96
XCA5022210 Screw M5X100 AMB2600 5420022764264 € 2,28
XCA5022510 Gear Selector Knob AMB2600 5420022764271 € 16,43
XCA5022770 Bit Holder Shaft AMB2600 5420022764288 € 116,09
XCA5022920 Screw M4 X 16 Uni 5931 5420022766558 € 0,76
XCA5023600 Gasket 5420022766565 € 1,75
XCA5023610 Gasket 5420022766572 € 1,75
XCA502380P S.A. back gear box 5420022768958 € 82,01
XCA5024000 Gasket  AMB2600 5420022768897 € 2,13
XCA5024020 Screw M4X45 5420022766909 € 0,76
XCA5025390 Connector 5420022766213 € 0,91
XCA5025540 Fan Baffle AMB3400 5420022764295 € 4,26
XCA5025870 Central Gasket A3400 5420022765797 € 2,91
XCA5025960 z16 Gear A2600 5420022775123 € 26,63
XCA5026190 Back Gear Box Tlp 4/5 5420022767135 € 321,63
XCA5026260 Shaft TLP5-350 5420022773549 € 114,12
XCA5026270 Rotor AMB3400 5420022764301 € 253,78
XCA5026290 Anker AMB3500 5420022758805 € 273,18
XCA5026380 Seal Ring 48X62X8 AMB3400 5420022764325 € 4,27
XCA5026900 Selector  AMB3500 5420022763588 € 16,43
XCA5027040 Service Kit AMB2600 5420022764332 € 35,60
XCA5027960 Fun Baffle AMB2600 5420022764349 € 4,11
XCA5028060 z40-22 Gear 5420022775130 € 60,87
XCA5028090 Motor Housing 2600 5420022768354 € 124,30
XCA5028130 Rotor 230V ( New Fan) Tlp 2-220 AMB2600 5420022764356 € 246,02
XCA5028150 Armature S/A 230V 2570W AMB2600 5420022764363 € 270,64
XCA5028320 Grease 100gr 5420022768217 € 11,11
XCA5028780 S.A. Supply cord (XCA5000730) AMB3400 5420022774867 € 17,44
XCA5029720 Motor housing 2200W-blue 5420022768965 € 79,61
XCA5030420 Cord Protection Di 8-1 For Tlp1800 5420022767098 € 0,76
XCA5030900 Koffer  A-2225/3025 5420022768361 € 125,67
XCA5031660 Screw M4X10 5420022766589 € 0,76
XCA5032370 Insulation Film Tlp 0-0L-1Man AMB2600 5420022764370 € 8,82
XCA5032450 Washer D.5 uni8842 5420022772177 € 0,67
XCA5032490 Terminal for TLP man EL 5420022772191 € 0,79
XCA5032500 Screw 4X20 Tc Tcr Znt-B 5420022766596 € 0,80
XCA5032510 Nut 5.2x10x4 5420022772160 € 0,79
XCA5033250 Box for electronic 5420022772429 € 15,21
XCA5033260 Cover 5420022772436 € 13,70
XCA5033340 Screw 3 X 16 AMB2600 5420022764387 € 0,76
XCA5033430 Electronic 230V T4/5/AMB3400/AMB3500-Pastic/metals/resin/alu 5420022764394 € 144,71
XCA5033480 Insulator For Electronic Talpa 4/5/AMB3500/3400 5420022764400 € 6,54
XCA5033490 Steel Screw M 5X45 5420022766220 € 0,76
XCA5033590 Electronic Clutch 230V AMB2600 220 + Filter 5420022764417 € 222,13
XCA5033920 Prcd 10Ma 220V 16A- Orig. Extra U.E.- AMB2600 5420022764424 € 120,89
XCA5034610 Shift Fork AMB3400 5420022770180 € 48,51
XCA5035120 Bearing Nk35/20 ( 35X45X20) AMB3400 5420022764431 € 21,04

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 22/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XCA5035160 Bearing Axk 35/52 AMB3400 5420022764448 € 5,60
XCA5035170 Pin 35.1X52X3.5 AMB3400 5420022764455 € 8,82
XCA5035180 Shift Lever S.A. Tlp6 5420022764462 € 13,54
XCA5035190 Knob S.S. Tlp6 5420022764479 € 24,04
XCA5035200 Housing Amb3400000 5420022764523 € 275,17
XCA5035210 Kit Gasket Seals O-Ring Amb3400000 5420022765780 € 40,86
XCA5036760 Steel Washer Tlp 6 Bt/Tr 602 5420022764486 € 13,08
XCA5036770 Brass Ring Tlp 6-375 5420022764493 € 10,95
XCA5036850 Clutch shaft A-3400 5420022770197 € 215,43
XCA5037170 Ring A-3400 5420022770203 € 6,23
XCA5037400 Seal ring Cardi 5420022773501 € 3,80
XCA5037540 Pin AMB3400 5420022764509 € 10,19
XCA5038050 Water Hose 3/8M-3/8F - 400Mm AMB2600+3400 5420022765124 € 10,26
XCA5039280 Insulation stator/motorhousing 542002774966 € 5,60
XCA5039400 Koolborstelset AMB2600+3400+3500 5420022758812 € 27,69
XCA5039600 M2 T6-200 Clutch Shaft 5420022766244 € 218,78
XCA5039660 Brush holder assembly 5420022768026 € 23,43
XCA5040120 Veld 230V 3000W L= 52mm AMB3025 5420022768330 € 85,33
XCA5040390 Armature 230V 3000W with bearings AMB3025 5420022767876 € 218,73
XCA5042070 messing Fitting Express 1"1/2 5420022767050 € 26,37
XCA5043550 bearing 619/8-2rs1 AMB3500 5420022774843 € 7,72
XCA5044480 Motor Housing 3400 5420022768378 € 84,26
XCA5044960 Main Spindle AMB3400 5420022764530 € 199,62
XCA5044970 T6 Spindle Block Ring ( 2 Halves) 5420022766251 € 41,38
XCA5044980 Retaining Ring For AMB3400 5420022766268 € 17,50
XCA5045160 Switch Cover AMB3400 5420022764547 € 1,98
XCA5045330 Electric box Cardi 5420022772795 € 74,95
XCA5045670 Inlet water cover 5420022768880 € 17,65
XCA5045680 Kit Inlet Cover With Alu Cover ( Wateraansl Compl) T2+6+9 5420022746422 € 56,98
XCA5045710 Kit Inlet Water With Alu Cover AMB2600+3400 5420022764554 € 9,13
XCA504631P Black Handle With Collar D.60 5420022766862 € 55,25
XCA5047530 # 94 Seal Ring 20X30X5 Amb3025 5420022767388 € 6,86
XCA5050850 Plastic Cover 5420022766275 € 1,07
XCA5052730 Screw M5X 8 Iso 7380 5420022767517 € 1,47
XCA5053430 Armature 230V Tlp1 5420022766602 € 207,80
XCA5055390 O-ring 3100 5420022770258 € 0,76
XCA5056060 Cable Inlet Elbow 5420022766282 € 29,67
XCA5057260 Screw M5X30 Uni 5931 5420022766916 € 0,67
XCA5057690 Schakelknop  AMB3500 5420022765094 € 25,56
XCA5057700 Behuizing  AMB3500 5420022765100 € 176,79
XCA5058090 Junction 3/4 Male 5420022767104 € 7,86
XCA5058740 Screw 4.5X70 Zn 5420022766619 € 1,67
XCA5060500 Inlet water kit 5420022768019 € 27,99
XCA5061660 Ball Bearing 60005-2Rs 5420022766626 € 11,59
XCA5061670 Seal Ring 25X37X7 5420022766633 € 7,46
XCA5061680 Seal Ring 25X40X7 5420022767227 € 6,29
XCA5062100 Gasket In Nbr 26X30 Sp.2 5420022766299 € 7,72
XCA5062800 Schakelaar Amb3025 5420022765117 € 29,16
XCA5062810 Plastic Handle Part 5420022766657 € 33,34
XCA5063210 Gear Z46M 1.25 5420022766644 € 59,50
XCA506324P Front Gear Case 5420022767500 € 126,77
XCA5063250 Clutch Shaft Z9 5420022766671 € 69,99
XCA5063270 Clutch Disc 5420022766688 € 17,50
XCA5063280 Clutch Gear Z33 5420022766695 € 62,20
XCA5063300 Nut Z12X1.25 H=6.5Mm 5420022766701 € 23,35
XCA5063460 Electronic Clutch  230V 12A 5420022766718 € 146,14
XCA5063480 Screw M5X115 Uni 5931 12.9 5420022766725 € 2,40
XCA5063510 Service kit 5420022768927 € 71,81
XCA5063520 Cable H07Rn-F 2X1.5Mmq L=4Mt + Schuko/Fr 5420022766732 € 21,42
XCA5063760 Gear Z45M 1.25 Eli.Sx For Dp2200/3000 5420022766923 € 50,51
XCA5063930 Mechanical Clutch Dp2200-16 ( Z9/Z33) 5420022767111 € 169,79
XCA5063950 Clutch for AMB3025 5420022768163 € 209,20
XCA5064060 Not Rotative Ratchet Holding Flange For Dph 3500 5420022766305 € 65,42
XCA5064080 1"1/4 Unc Dph3500 Spindle 5420022766060 € 189,27
XCA5064180 Z10 Clutch shaft 5420022769047 € 80,03
XCA5064200 Dp3000 Back Gasket 5420022766930 € 1,87
XCA506421P S.A. MOTOR FLANGE AMB3025 5420022774119 € 94,48
XCA5064240 Motor-pack 3000W Carat 5420022774942 € 643,02

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 23/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XCA5064270 Painted Handle For Dp3000 5420022767296 € 24,19
XCA5064280 Dp3000 Spacer 5420022772207 € 11,66
XCA5064290 O-Ring 3237 5420022766312 € 0,91
XCA5064310 Sealing Ring Gp32X42X7 Nbr 5420022766749 € 5,20
XCA5064340 Stainles Steel Spring De29.1 Df L=10 5420022766756 € 1,83
XCA5064400 Bush For Dpt Selector Dp2200/3000 5420022766763 € 41,38
XCA5064410 Electric clutch for AMB3025 5420022768248 € 123,81
XCA506445P S.A. flange for amb3025 5420022768200 € 131,30
XCA5064460 Lock Holder Ring For Dp 2200/3000 5420022766770 € 29,06
XCA5064470 1"1/4 Unc Shaft For Dp2200/3000 5420022766787 € 163,89
XCA506456P S.A.Flange for AMB2225 5420022768613 € 208,29
XCA5065010 Dpt Ratchet Dp2200/3000 ( Rotative) 5420022766794 € 60,32
XCA5065020 DPT ratchet 5420022768934 € 60,85
XCA5065170 O-Ring 2100 ( 25.12X1.78) Nbr 5420022766800 € 0,76
XCA5065180 Dph 3500 Semi Shaft - Gearbox Side ( 506414+506415) 5420022766329 € 120,65
XCA5065230 O-Ring 3281 Nbr 5420022766336 € 1,07
XCA5065270 Seeger 37-I Uni 7437 5420022766817 € 1,67
XCA5065360 Dpt Brushes Holder S.N. 5420022767128 € 45,80
XCA5065410 O-Ring 4212 Nbr ( 53.57X3.53) 5420022766343 € 0,91
XCA5065460 Dp2200/3000 Clutch Disk 5420022766824 € 4,26
XCA5065470 # 93 Screw M4 X 18 Uni 5931 Amb3025 5420022767395 € 0,76
XCA5065490 Service kit for AMB3025 5420022768170 € 67,40
XCA5065500 Handle For Switch 5420022766831 € 54,33
XCA5065540 Pin Diam4X20 H6 5420022766947 € 0,76
XCA5065580 Dph 3500 Service Kit 5420022766350 € 90,98
XCA5065600 Screw M4x12 brug.uni 5931 5420022768941 € 0,77
XCA5066010 Selector Ring 5420022766848 € 67,64
XCA5066020 Screw M5X6 Iso 7380 5420022766855 € 1,19
XCA5067100 Switch 5420022770272 € 48,50
XCA5067150 Handle for switch 5420022770265 € 25,67
XCA5067340 Extension Ground Connection Wire 5420022772016 € 9,13
XCA5067350 Connection for dust ectraction system 5420022770241 € 19,62
XCA5067360 Dust extraction coupling 5420022770234 € 14,75
XCA5067390 Inlet water kit 5420022770289 € 50,66
XCA5067400 Complete handle 2225 5420022772023 € 389,44
XCT0100000 Kogellager 6202-2Rs Tc-1800 5420022752414 € 10,95
XCT0310000 Langsgeleider Tc-1800 5420022752421 € 9,77
XCT0500000 Achterhandgr R Tc-1800 5420022752438 € 7,27
XDDW130300 O-Ring Vr Watertank 8714452028582 € 5,43
XDDW540240 Membraan  Watertank 8714452027899 € 4,06
XDDW540455 Vultrechter Xddw22 8714452039571 € 16,40
XDDW540456 Voetring 10 Liter Zwart Xddw22 8714452049075 € 14,75
XDDW540457 Deksel Xddw22 8714452050682 € 2,55
XDDW604500 Zeskantmoer Watertank 8714452028575 € 4,59
XDDW611170 Dichting Watertank 8714452028544 € 3,83
XDDW618170 Dichting Watertank 8714452028568 € 1,34
XDDW700220 Spuitstok compleet Xddw22 8714452059418 € 34,79
XDDW701980 Ventiel propje met messinghuisje KDDW22 8714452025727 € 5,50
XDDW704210 Manometer Vr Watertank 8714452028551 € 38,06
XDDW706400 O-Ring Watertank 8714452081815 € 4,29
XDDW706460 Rubber Zuigerring Vr Watertank 8714452081822 € 14,55
XDDW708310 Knijpkraan compleet Xddw22 8714452059401 € 85,48
XDDW724780 Slang 1.4m incl aansluiting 8714452052532 € 120,32
XDDW726187 Slangaansluitstuk + afdichting 8714452060568 € 8,62
XDDW727330 Zuigerplaatje compleet XDDW22 8714452028018 € 11,91
XDDW727701 Hose Assy 3.5M 5420022759932 € 126,56
XDDW727989 Pomp Compleet 5420022756566 € 162,60
XDDW727993 Zeef Xddw22 8714452050699 € 9,51
XDDW728033 Pakkingset compleet 8714452060575 € 22,52
XDDW728057 Pompstang Compleet Drukvat ( 727992) 8714452077962 € 64,63
XDDW728058 Pomp Compleet Drukvat 8714452028124 € 175,40
XDDW7808Z001 Pumping System K.Ddw1 5420022764899 € 9,27
XDDW7814Z001 Water Stop Hose Connector K ddw1 5420022768385 € 3,04
XDDW7818Z001 4m Hose incl hose spring & hose connector 5420022768804 € 15,55
XDDW7859Z001 Safety Valve Nbr K.Ddw1 8003916091034 € 2,85
XDDW7898Z001 Spare Parts Kit Seals K.Ddw1 5420022762871 € 3,73
XDDW7899Z001 Protective Barre Black K.Ddw1 5420022762888 € 2,08
XDDW78HEAD Head Black K.Ddw1 5420022762895 € 5,22

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 24/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XDDW999999 Protective Barre Black K.Ddw3 5420022762901 € 2,08
XDDWA21814 Brass Connector K.Ddw1 5420022767012 € 2,00
XDDWA39960 11/16" Nozzle  K.Ddw3 5420022767197 € 0,78
XDDWA41111 Gasket Brass Connector K.Ddw1 5420022767029 € 0,36
XDDWA51240 Gasket 15X8X2 K.Ddw3 5420022767173 € 0,25
XDDWA73740 O-Ring 3704 K.Ddw3 5420022767142 € 0,92
XDDWB68#04027 Nozzle 5420022767203 € 0,25
XDDWB81#04264 Plastic Connector Connector K.Ddw1 5420022767036 € 0,29
XDDWBAD#04412 Lance K.Ddw3 5420022767180 € 0,78
XDP10S0000 Zelfklevende Borstel Dpz230Nk 8714452032756 € 6,72
XDP12S0000 DW Plaat DPZ230NK 8714452050644 € 8,69
XDP1B00000 Metabo Ring Dpz230Nk 8714452029657 € 3,68
XDP2C00000 Multi Adapter Ring Dpz230Nk 8714452032688 € 70,02
XDP3D00000 Centreerhouder Dpz230Nk 8714452029664 € 7,53
XDP4E00000 Flens Bouten Set 4 Stuks 8714452032695 € 9,10
XDP5F00000 Flenzenset Dpz230Nk 8714452032701 € 34,02
XDP6N00000 Boutenset 8714452032718 € 7,53
XDP7P00000 Inbussleutel Dpz230Nk 8714452032725 € 15,42
XDP8Q00000 Bovenkapje Draaiing Dpz230Nk 8714452032732 € 9,51
XDP9R00000 Tule Stofkapje Dpz230Nk 8714452032749 € 6,72
XGZC02010038 #4.7 Kruiskopschroef M4x12 8714452037768 € 0,17
XGZC02010042 Zeskantschroef M8x16 8714452038192 € 0,58
XGZC02010044 #5 Zeskantbout M8X25 8714452037607 € 0,64
XGZC02010047 #14 Zeskantbout M8X45 8714452038031 € 0,93
XGZC02010048 #10 Zeskantbout M8X50 (G) 8714452038024 € 1,19
XGZC02010053 Zeskantbout M8X60 8714452037935 € 1,80
XGZC02010057 hexagon head bolt M8x55x22 X-coup 8714452038109 € 1,30
XGZC02010062 Inbusbout M5x20 (G) 8714452041598 € 0,74
XGZC02010063 Inbusbout M5x16(G) 8714452041604 € 0,63
XGZC02010071 dopsleutel-schroef M4x5 8714452037812 € 0,26
XGZC02010094 Schroef met T-Ster verzonken kop M5x16 X-Coup 8714452038437 € 0,53
XGZC02010109 Zelftappende kruisverzonken bout 8714452041758 € 0,30
XGZC02010169 Zeskantbout M12 x 50 8714452041826 € 2,85
XGZC02010192 Flensbout X-coup 8714452028865 € 2,03
XGZC02010393 Transportwielhanger oogbout M8 x25mm 8714452064177 € 15,94
XGZC02020009 #19 Nylon Borgmoer M4 X-Coup 8714452037737 € 0,41
XGZC02020010 #17 Schroef M8 X-Coup 8714452037713 € 0,38
XGZC02020011 Zeskantmoer M20 GT3510-4010 8714452037898 € 4,46
XGZC02020012 #13 Zeskantmoer M8  (= XGZC02010042) 8714452037621 € 0,29
XGZC02020045 Borgmoer M5 (G) 8714452042144 € 0,53
XGZC02020051 Flensmoer M20 X-Coup 8714452053942 € 12,58
XGZC02020053 Zeskantmoer M12 8714452042182 € 0,97
XGZC02030006 #7 Veerring 8714452037614 € 0,17
XGZC02030010 Veerring 8714452038277 € 0,02
XGZC02030013 Grote ring 8714452037591 € 0,38
XGZC02030015 Ring 8714452037652 € 0,35
XGZC02030017 #9 Sluitring X-Coup M8 (G) 8714452028971 € 0,16
XGZC02030071 Circlips BUC350L 8714452064061 € 0,58
XGZC02050002 Kogellager 8714452028940 € 5,77
XGZC02050035 Lager GT 8714452042472 € 21,44
XGZC02070001 #11 Reducerende Nipel X-Coup 8714452037188 € 5,62
XGZC02070002 #12 Waterkraan 1/4' X-Coup 8714452038475 € 13,24
XGZC02070007 #13 Slangaansluiting Mannelijk X-Coup 8714452038482 € 3,17
XGZC03010020 Waterbak GT4010/GPT3510/12 model 2022 8714452042496 € 98,58
XGZC03010021 #1 Water Plug X-Coup 8714452038529 € 6,35
XGZC03010023 Transportwiel F125 ( los) 8714452038604 € 11,43
XGZC03010024 handgreep knop X-Coup / GP 8714452038130 € 10,58
XGZC03010026 #7 verstelbare handgreep GN300-78-M8 vrouwelijk X-Coup 8714452037874 € 13,62
XGZC03010029 #6 Greepknop X-Coup 8714452038017 € 6,46
XGZC03010033 Wiel Diam 50 X Diam 22 /16X27 X-Coup 8714452038567 € 18,29
XGZC03010034 Wielafstandhouder Ø14xØ8x5 8714452038574 € 3,19
XGZC03010035 Kantelwiel 8714452038581 € 14,26
XGZC03010041 Verstelbare hendel GP 8714452048566 € 14,58
XGZC03010049 Waterbak GT-50/60/70 - GP3515 model 2022 8714452042557 € 107,64
XGZC03010050 Rubberen afstandshouder 8714452042564 € 4,97
XGZC03010051 Geleiderail kunststof zitting 8714452042571 € 7,64
XGZC03010055 Condensator casette 8714452042601 € 11,74
XGZC03010056 Capacitor casette cover 8714452048368 € 11,30

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 25/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XGZC03010106 Impeller of pump 8714452061282 € 4,50
XGZC03010107 neem XGZCMS000284 8714452061299 = XGZCMS000284
XGZC03010113 Houder Voor Gereedschap X-Coup 8714452038284 € 11,16
XGZC03010125 Handwiel D160 8714452042670 € 48,09
XGZC03010139 Handgreepknop 8714452042687 € 8,86
XGZC03010159 Handvat 8714452042717 € 32,04
XGZC03010162 #15 Bronwaterleiding X-coup ( XGZC03010313) 8714452038505 € 10,50
XGZC03010203 Kantelwiel X-Coup = XGZC03010225 5420022763557 € 15,94
XGZC03010225 Kunststof wiellager 8714452062524 € 11,00
XGZC03010271 Kablebescherming 18x25 8714452052662 € 48,58
XGZC03010313 Waterslang BEX/GT-serie 2.2m 8714452061343 € 15,72
XGZC03010314 Waterslang GP/GC/GK - serie 4.4m 8714452061350 € 22,77
XGZC03010315 Filterset waterpomp 5420022772054 € 30,18
XGZC03010334 Ventilator voor 2.8 kw motor 8714452061756 € 7,97
XGZC03020016 Afdichtingsring 1 8714452054147 € 8,60
XGZC03020017 Afdichtingsring 2 8714452054154 € 2,00
XGZC03020080 Sealing rubber 8714452061305 € 2,00
XGZC03020109 Rubber voor het blokkeren van water 8714452054222 € 9,84
XGZC03020145 Rubber mat ( stop) 8714452054277 € 2,00
XGZC03020152 Klein Rubber Spatlap X-Coup 8714452038390 € 7,38
XGZC03020153 #15 Rubber Plaat X-Coup 8714452038048 € 12,95
XGZC03020154 # 16 Rubber Plaat X-Coup 8714452038055 € 13,82
XGZC03020155 # 17 Rubberen Tafel  X-Coup 8714452038062 € 10,40
XGZC03020159 Spatscherm 8714452054307 € 15,82
XGZC03020165 Kunststof pootsteun 8714452054345 € 5,22
XGZC03020202 Rubberen stuk 8714452054390 € 12,74
XGZC03020258 Pakking voor bedradingsboxdeksel 8714452065327 € 12,74
XGZC03020259 Pakking tss bedradingskast en motorbehuizing 8714452065334 € 6,07
XGZC04020142 Kabelbrug 8714452037645 € 3,80
XGZC04020144 pomphouder 8714452054505 € 7,40
XGZC04020167 #1 Snijkop Gelast  X-Coup 8714452038147 € 85,23
XGZC04020172 Transport handvat gelast 8714452038239 € 30,20
XGZC04020197 Spacer Ø30xØ8x7 8714452037850 € 8,61
XGZC04020198 Afstandshendel 8714452037867 € 4,00
XGZC04020199 Motor blokkeertool X-COUP/GT-3510 8714452038291 € 13,43
XGZC04020205 Wieldrager 8714452054536 € 17,62
XGZC04020281 #14 Slangklem 16.2 X-Coup 8714452038499 € 1,30
XGZC04020302 Steun waterbak 5420022772788 € 15,96
XGZC04020305 Aluminium connector rechts voor 8714452054666 € 81,85
XGZC04020307 Aluminium connector links voor 8714452054680 € 77,95
XGZC04020309 Aluminium connector rechts achter 8714452054697 € 87,97
XGZC04020333 Draaiknop 8714452054765 € 17,92
XGZC04020667 Buitenflens X-coup 8714452053966 € 19,04
XGZC04020668 Binnenflens X-coup 8714452053959 € 19,04
XGZC04020905 Deksel achterkant 2.8Kw motor 8714452061763 € 43,66
XGZC04020915 Tafel sluiting X-coup 8714452037690 € 4,78
XGZC04020959 Poot gelast GPT 8714452059548 € 30,61
XGZC04021078 Aandrijfspil 8714452055236 € 31,39
XGZC04021081 Beschermkap 8714452055267 € 21,76
XGZC04021108 rubberen vaste plaat 8714452055298 € 8,22
XGZC04021146 Bus 8714452055403 € 7,97
XGZC04021282 Leidende railsteun 8714452037577 € 15,42
XGZC04021335 binnenflens 8714452016817 € 19,80
XGZC04021336 Buitenflens 8714452016824 € 17,07
XGZC04021623 Stalen geleidingsrail 8714452029015 € 49,09
XGZC04021630 Materiaal stop X-Coup 8714452037973 € 17,42
XGZC04021639 Spatbescherming  X-Coup 8714452037683 € 16,42
XGZC04021640 spatschermframe X-Coup 8714452037720 € 11,97
XGZC04021641 Waterbak X-Coup 8714452037560 € 207,85
XGZC04021710 Wiel frame GP 8714452055595 € 20,39
XGZC04021711 Wiel frame GP 8714452055601 € 20,39
XGZC04021714 Voetsteun S1 8714452055618 € 63,76
XGZC04021715 Voetsteun S2 8714452055625 € 65,73
XGZC04021716 Voetsteun L1 8714452055632 € 63,76
XGZC04021717 Voetsteun L2 8714452055649 € 63,76
XGZC04021750 tafelwiel beugel 8714452035160 € 15,19
XGZC04021762 Waterhoudende plaat X-Coup 8714452038406 € 4,16
XGZC04021763 Vaste plaat X-Coup 8714452038413 € 37,00

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 26/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XGZC04021764 Tafel gelast X-Coup 8714452026540 € 94,46
XGZC04021857 Plaat ( spatlap) 8714452055960 € 16,11
XGZC04021858 Bus voor lager GT 8714452055977 € 4,93
XGZC040219131 Verticale arm gelast GT 8714452056073 € 144,30
XGZC04021921 Profielschroef M6x25 8714452059777 € 0,96
XGZC04022006 Zeskantmoer ISO4032-M20LH 8714452061770 € 16,74
XGZC04022021 Elleboog wateraansluiting  X-Coup 8714452053409 € 8,28
XGZC04022200 stalen geleiderail 8714452056424 € 50,69
XGZC04022403 Kabelbescherming GP3515 8714452056585 € 71,02
XGZC04022404 Ketting GP 8714452056592 € 49,10
XGZC04022408 binnenflens 8714452056615 € 39,01
XGZC04022409 buitenflens 8714452056622 € 41,01
XGZC04022412 Y-verdeler gelast 8714452056646 € 39,61
XGZC04022425 Rail GP3512 8714452056691 € 184,07
XGZC04022455 Vaste plaat GT3510 8714452056844 € 48,92
XGZC04022456 Plaat GT3510 8714452056851 € 19,62
XGZC04022470 Rubber voet steunschref D50-M10*8 8714452059609 € 7,59
XGZC04022471 Binnenflens GT6010 8714452056912 € 44,53
XGZC04022472 Buitenflens GT6010 8714452056929 € 35,15
XGZC04022550-1 Helical gear BUC350L 8714452064030 € 15,71
XGZC05010004 Motor 2.2 Kw 230V X-Coup 8714452038178 € 243,76
XGZC05010005 Schakelaar X-Coup 5420022765063 € 79,51
XGZC05010010 Motor 230V 1.3kw GC 8714452057001 € 261,66
XGZC05010011 Schakelaar GK-reeks 8714452028957 € 20,03
XGZC05010012 Condensator 25UF GC, GK-reeks 8714452061206 € 25,37
XGZC05010017 Condensator 40UF GT6010 8714452054116 € 25,10
XGZC05010069 Stroomkabel X-Coup-GC-GP-GT 220v 8714452077979 € 38,64
XGZC05010070 Laserlamp 9X21 -110hoek GT5010 8714452057025 € 22,79
XGZC05010071 Schakelaar 8714452057032 € 107,11
XGZC05010076 Schakelaar KOA2 8714452057049 € 92,05
XGZC050101151 2.8Kw motor 230V met M20 linkse moer 8714452059265 € 582,12
XGZC05010116 4Kw 400V motor met M20 moer met linkse schroefdraad  GT6010 8714452057087 € 811,51
XGZC05010117 # 6.13 Schakelaar met laser 400V 8714452057094 € 97,93
XGZC050101221 Motor 3kw 400V met M20 bout 8714452059289 € 496,28
XGZC050101231 Motor 2.2 KW 400V met M20 bout GT6010LK 8714452057117 € 759,00
XGZC05010135 Armature BUC350L 8714452064139 € 52,51
XGZC05010137 Carbon brush BUC350L 8714452064306 € 13,29
XGZC05010151 Condensator 150UF  GT6010 8714452061220 € 27,44
XGZC05010152 Condensator 40UF  GT3510+4010 8714452061213 € 27,44
XGZC05010191 Soft start unit RE-CS-220P 8714452065297 € 57,30
XGZC05010210 Kabelaansluitblok 8714452065358 € 12,75
XGZC05020004 Stekker mannelijk SP2110/P3 8714452057124 € 81,80
XGZC05020005 Stekker vrouwelijk SP2110/S3 8714452057131 € 81,80
XGZC05020039 Stroomkabel 400v 8714452041246 € 66,94
XGZC06020023 Liniaal GT3510 8714452057162 € 4,88
XGZCMS000007 Wiel Montage X-Coup 5420022763533 € 20,42
XGZCMS000008 Anti Tilt Wielmontage X-Coup 5420022763540 € 24,52
XGZCMS000011 Waterplug montage compleet X-Coup 8714452037638 € 11,36
XGZCMS000013 Transportwiel Montage X-Coup 8714452037515 € 19,39
XGZCMS000014 Wiel X-coup 8714452038246 € 40,89
XGZCMS000015 Duwgreep Zaagwagen X-Coup 5420022765759 € 19,60
XGZCMS000017 Materiaalaanslag compleet X-Coup 8714452037546 € 31,33
XGZCMS000031 Steel guide set GT 8714452057322 € 72,75
XGZCMS000033 Poot set 8714452057339 € 71,03
XGZCMS000038 Waterbakset GT50/60/70 GP3515/20 8714452057346 € 178,00
XGZCMS000043 #10 Transportwiel Set GP35 8714452057360 € 34,91
XGZCMS000107 Lager en spindelset 8714452057384 € 106,17
XGZCMS000108 Exentrische spindelset 8714452057391 € 20,01
XGZCMS0001251 Rail slider A set 8714452057483 € 252,26
XGZCMS000128 Gesneden handgreep gemonteerd X-coup 8714452038208 € 52,21
XGZCMS000129 Poten set ( 1 volledige poot) 8714452057490 € 41,73
XGZCMS0001421 Aluminium frame set 8714452057506 € 606,44
XGZCMS000146 Zaagtafel Set 8714452057520 € 324,54
XGZCMS000147 Geleidingsrolsamenstel 8714452057537 € 52,79
XGZCMS000148 Ondersteunend rolset 8714452057544 € 44,63
XGZCMS000149 Anti-kantelwielset 8714452057551 € 30,29
XGZCMS000152 Wiel set 8714452057568 € 29,00
XGZCMS000153 Anti kantel wiel set GT3510 8714452057575 € 20,48

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 27/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XGZCMS000185 Zaagwagen X-Coup (Excl Duwgreep) 5420022765742 € 264,80
XGZCMS000188 Duwhandvat set ( 1 handvat) GT 8714452057582 € 23,64
XGZCMS0002341 Verticale arm set 5420022774003 € 119,98
XGZCMS000258 Heavy Duty hijsoog compleet (per stuk) 8714452061404 € 23,86
XGZCMS000262 Waterpomp met mannelijke plug 8714452060742 € 85,00
XGZCMS000284 Filterset compleet waterpomp (incl XGZC02070003) 8714452063835 € 21,28
XGZCTS000014 Steel guide GP 8714452028919 € 36,86
XGZCTS000103 Laserset 8714452058039 € 35,80
XGZCTS000121 Rail set 8714452058121 € 517,32
XGZCTS000124 Werktafel GP3515 8714452058152 € 315,74
XGZCTS000130 Tafel set GC1200 8714452058213 € 223,46
XGZCTS000135 Tafel set GC1000 8714452058268 € 182,87
XGZCTS000159 STALEN WIELENSET X-COUP € 72,55
XHI6C40020 Lagerhuis Bs1253 8714452024119 € 13,36
XHI6C40050 Lagerdeksel Bs1253 8714452024089 € 1,56
XHI6C40060 Sluitring Bs1253 8714452023952 € 1,94
XHI6C40110 Vilt Verpakking Bs1253 8714452024102 € 1,94
XHI6C40120 Zegelring Bs1253 8714452023945 € 1,94
XHI6C40130 Rubber Ring Bs1253 8714452023976 € 3,07
XHI6C40140 Anker Bs1253 8714452023990 € 143,94
XHI6C40160 Speciale Moer M6 Bs1253 8714452023938 € 1,94
XHI6C40170 Stofzegel Bs1253 8714452024041 € 1,94
XHI6C40180 Magneet Bs1253 8714452024065 € 12,00
XHI6C40190 Drukring Bs1253 8714452024034 € 1,56
XHI6C40230 Aandrijfas 8714452024133 € 36,95
XHI6C40270 Draad Beschermer Bs1253 8714452024355 € 1,94
XHI6C40280 Spie  3X3X8  Bs1253 8714452024140 € 4,38
XHI6C40290 Schuifschakelaar knop  Bs1253 8714452024171 € 2,72
XHI6C40300 Veld Assy Bs1253 8714452024027 € 69,61
XHI6C40340 Koolborstelset Bs1253 8714452024201 € 20,72
XHI6C40380 Controller Assy Bs1253 8714452024263 € 154,06
XHI6C40390 Snap Schakelaar Bs1253 8714452024294 € 33,07
XHI6C40520 Kogellager ( 608Vv2Ps2L) Bs1253 8714452025058 € 14,81
XHI6C40530 Kogellager Verzegeld Bs1253 ( 629T12D-Dc3Ps2-L) 8714452023969 € 25,50
XHI6C40540 Kogellager Sealed Bs1253 8714452024096 € 16,37
XHI6C40560 Schroef Zwart Bs1253 8714452024072 € 1,94
XHI6C40570 Machine screw ( black) BS125 8714452024126 € 1,94
XHI6C40630 Tanwielbak Assy Bs1253 8714452028921 € 83,38
XHI6C40670 Snoerkabel Assy Bs1253 8714452024348 € 35,79
XHI6C40680 Versnelling Assy Bs1253 8714452023907 € 97,63
XHI6C40710 Borstelhouder Ass Bs1253 8714452024188 € 15,96
XICS504386 Starter Pawl Kit 633 5400182790648 € 15,67
XICS504387 Wallwalker Lever Arm 613 5400182790655 € 156,60
XICS504568 Clutch Spacer 633 5400182793267 € 17,13
XICS505378 Clutch Bearing 843669014304 € 32,87
XICS505393 Tensioner 603 5400182792307 € 22,91
XICS505399 Flywheel Assembly 5400182792130 € 164,70
XICS505422 Clutch Cup With Slined Adapter 843669014014 € 77,97
XICS505438 Flywheel Shroud 5400182792642 € 8,70
XICS505442 Clutch 843669013840 € 51,14
XICS505514 Starter  Rope  Handle 5400182793113 € 7,24
XICS508852 Starter Pawl 613 New 5400182844969 € 38,39
XICS508853 Starter Ass. Cap 843669012515 € 4,38
XICS509163 Starter Pawl Ass.   Ics680 5400182816577 € 41,24
XICS509207 Flywheel Ass. 5400182816669 € 167,43
XICS509708 Wall Walker Kitkit 633 5400182817369 € 214,83
XICS512593 Rz60 Dry Air Filter 5400182844778 € 30,54
XICS514770 Bougie Rcyj4 Ics 680 & 613 5400182842712 € 6,38
XICS517324 Carburator Wj-104 5400182844310 € 188,27
XICS518752 Starter Cover Assembly 633 5400182852490 € 182,62
XICS520370 Starter Spacer 5400182855279 € 4,38
XICS520372 Starter Pawl Assembly 633 5400182855293 € 25,64
XICS520373 Flywheel Assembly Kit633 5400182855309 € 194,39
XICS520377 Crankcase Complete 633 5400182855347 € 443,17
XICS520380 Carburator 633Gc 2007 5400182855378 € 272,35
XICS520712 Muffler Mounting Kit 633 Gc 5400182855460 € 27,10
XICS528552 Speed Hook Bracket 880F4 5400182874089 € 843,55
XICS528554 Hydraulic Trigger Cover Kit, Black 5420022759956 € 76,91

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 28/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XICS528564 Hydr. Side Cover Rep Kit,Black 843669024112 € 241,40
XICS528628 Carburator Ics 680 ( 967...) 5400182874263 € 182,49
XICS528637 Starter Cover Assembly 5400182873976 € 151,42
XICS528639 Ignition Coil+ Bougiekabel 680 5400182873983 € 151,31
XICS528651 Flywheel 680 843669024327 € 169,79
XICS528655 Fuel Tank Ass 680 5400182874300 € 161,70
XICS528659 Side Cover Ass. Complete 680 5400182874324 € 154,08
XICS528661 Starter Rope Pulley 680 5400182874331 € 27,03
XICS530367 Starter Ass. Washer,680 843669024907 € 1,59
XICS531103 Starter Veer En Behuizing 680 5400182878438 € 32,74
XICS543843 Xics545873 5400182923497 € 519,76
XICS543900 Nut Side Cover 695 5400182918035 € 35,53
XICS543901 Circlips Side Cover Nut 695 5400182934967 € 4,38
XICS543904 Tensioner 695 843669030540 € 104,21
XICS543905 Retaining Ring 695 5400182933939 € 4,74
XICS543907 Spacer 695 5400182923572 € 19,73
XICS543909 Clutch Cup 695 5400182923589 € 170,94
XICS543910 Needle Bearing 695 5400182923596 € 23,98
XICS543927 Clutch Assembly695 5400182923817 € 280,67
XICS543928 Clutch Spring 695 5400182923824 € 10,81
XICS543937 Cylinder base gasket  695 843669030724 € 5,78
XICS543938 Muffler Gasket  695 5400182923923 € 7,37
XICS543971 Fuel Filter 695 5400182923930 € 17,20
XICS543973 Purge Bulb 695 843669031103 € 27,03
XICS543976 Throttle Trigger 695 5420022755699 € 7,97
XICS543977 Spring Trigger 695 5420022755705 € 6,24
XICS544010 Guard Flap 695 5400182924579 € 35,60
XICS544013 Starter Cover Ass 695 843669031394 € 180,18
XICS544021 neem 544127 5400182924616 € 32,74
XICS544023 Starter Cord 695 5400182924630 € 26,17
XICS544031 Stop Switch 695 5420022759963 € 28,56
XICS544032 Cable Stop Switch 695 5420022759970 € 12,88
XICS544033 Cap Spark Plug 695 5420022759987 € 34,14
XICS544034 Spark Plug 695 5400182924715 € 5,84
XICS544036 Ignition Module  695 843669031523 € 167,48
XICS544053 Flywheel 695 843669031554 € 330,33
XICS544063 Air Intake Insert 695 5400182924838 € 5,78
XICS544064 Air Filter 695 5400182924845 € 44,37
XICS544070 Inlet Boot 695 843669031691 € 86,54
XICS544071 Flange 695 843669031707 € 24,31
XICS544073 Flange Bracket 695 843669031721 € 25,57
XICS544075 Carburator 695 5400182924951 € 375,38
XICS544117 Choke Lever 695 5400182925033 € 17,20
XICS544125 Starter Pawl Kit 695 5400182925095 € 61,10
XICS544127 Starter Pulley Kit 695 5400182925101 € 125,88
XICS544129 Bar Stud Kit 695 5400182925125 € 110,51
XICS545873 Piston/Cylinder Kit 695 5400182932291 € 701,09
XICS545973 Cover Cylinder 680 Gc 2011 843669032919 € 88,33
XICS546197 Cylinder Seal, Exhaust 843669032698 € 29,95
XICS546198 Cylinder Seal, Inlet Port 843669033107 € 89,39
XICS546289 Puller, Sealing Ring 843669033114 € 56,85
XICS546659 Clutch-Tool 843669033312 € 55,32
XICS548082 Piston/Cylinder Ass 680 Serien 977 843669034654 € 413,49
XICS548084 Piston/Cylinder Kit 680Gc 5420022754838 € 408,88
XICS550321 Carburator Kit 695 5400182940661 € 118,20
XICS551384 Split Retainer ( Set) 695 5400182942177 € 21,55
XICS551529EU Water Tank 35L 5400182952404 € 587,96
XICS564962 Motor 890 843669038720 € 723,03
XICS565317 890 Trigger Cover Kit W/Level,Black 843669039277 € 163,37
XICS576167 Decompression Plug 695Xl 5420022765131 € 9,76
XICS576169 Piston/Cylinder Kit 695XL 5420022767852 € 553,25
XICS576437 Ignition coil 680ES 5420022775109 € 159,78
XICS576438 Cylinder cover 680ES 5400182236269 € 72,46
XICS576680 Guard Flap 680 Replacement Kit 5400182708773 € 72,59
XICS577754 Carburator 680Es 5400182242253 € 179,03
XICS702490 Herstelkit Vr Zwaardwiel 5400182133742 € 56,32
XICS705580 Axle Kit, Speedhook 843669010627 € 371,10
XICS706180 Trantorque Shaft Adaptor 853 5400182667261 € 160,85

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 29/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XICS70639 Cover Retaining Nuts 843669010429 € 76,71
XICS707080 Koffer Voor 613 5400182705420 € 144,90
XICS709570 Up-Grade Kit Ics 623G - 633G 5400182676942 € 370,00
XICS709580 Stelschroef ** 5400182676959 € 16,94
XICS709590 633Gc Air Filter Water Seal 5400182676966 € 36,23
XICS709600 Wallwalker Fixed Model 633 5400182676973 € 186,00
XICS709630 Hose Hanger Kit 633 5400182774860 € 61,30
XICS711050 Pignon Voor 823H/853 5400182139256 € 278,53
XICS712510 Punch For Chain Breaker 5400182848912 € 12,62
XICS713860 Splined Sprocket Adaptor-Replacement 843669008297 € 123,66
XICS714100 Crankshaft Assembly 5400182708308 € 281,82
XICS714110 Muffler Assembly 5400182708315 € 127,18
XICS714120 Cylinder Base Gasket Assembly 5400182706021 € 14,94
XICS714140 Karburator 613 5400182707448 € 175,56
XICS714160 Flywheel Assembly 5400182708322 € 167,43
XICS714170 Crankcase Assembly, Left Half 5400182708339 € 138,78
XICS714190 Koppeling 680 / 613 5400182706038 € 63,00
XICS714200 Side Cover Assembly 5400182708353 € 155,41
XICS714210 Fuel Tank Assembly 5400182708360 € 168,69
XICS714220 Front Handle Assembly 5400182708377 € 87,33
XICS714230 Cylinder Cover Assembly 5400182708384 € 13,04
XICS714350 Hand Guard 5400182795353 € 29,23
XICS714360 #E10 Hand Guard Screw # 5400182794134 € 2,92
XICS714370 #46 Hand Guard Screw # 5400182794127 € 0,51
XICS714390 633Gc Side Cover Fastener Kit 5400182807896 € 23,51
XICS714400 633Gc Side Cover/Hand Guard Ki 5400182705246 € 155,41
XICS714410 633Gc Side Cover Plug Kit 5400182713012 € 15,74
XICS714470 Side Cover Plate 5400182708391 € 9,36
XICS714480 Ignition Toggle Switch Nut 5400182708407 € 1,45
XICS714490 Toggle Switch Connecting Link 5400182708414 € 3,26
XICS714500 Stop Toggle Plate # 5420022707582 € 1,38
XICS714510 Starter Case Plate 5400182707257 € 2,86
XICS714520 Crankshaft Bushing 5400182708438 € 27,83
XICS714530 Fitting # 5400182708445 € 8,04
XICS714540 Fitting # 5400182708452 € 6,64
XICS714550 Tube # 5400182708469 € 4,18
XICS714560 Copper Washer 5400182708476 € 2,46
XICS714570 Ring Nut # 5400182708483 € 17,15
XICS714580 Valve 5400182708490 € 24,44
XICS714590 Tube # 5400182708506 € 8,63
XICS714610 Collar 5400182708520 € 4,18
XICS714620 Chain Cover Cap # 5400182708537 € 2,79
XICS714630 Water Hose Screw 5400182708544 € 9,03
XICS714640 Water Hose Cover # 5400182708551 € 5,58
XICS714650 Hose Clamp 5400182708568 € 5,58
XICS714660 Fitting # 5400182708575 € 9,50
XICS714670 Fitting # 5400182708582 € 8,31
XICS714680 Water Hose O-Ring # 5400182708599 € 1,86
XICS714690 Water Hose Filter 5400182708605 € 8,43
XICS714700 Fitting # 5400182708612 € 7,37
XICS714710 Fitting # 5400182708629 € 16,20
XICS714720 Hose O-Ring # 5400182708636 € 1,86
XICS714730 Filter Housing 5400182706045 € 17,53
XICS714740 Filter Housing Gasket # 5400182706052 € 2,90
XICS714750 Breather Tube # 5400182708643 € 2,30
XICS714760 Filter Hous. Washer M5 (G) 5400182708650 € 0,14
XICS714770 Filter Hous. Bolt 5X20 (G) 5400182708667 € 0,51
XICS714790 Guard Flap Bolt 6X16 (G) 5400182708674 € 1,86
XICS714800 Guard Flap Spacer 5400182708681 € 2,99
XICS714810 Wallwalker Arm Nut # 5400182708704 € 6,77
XICS714820 Wallwalker Arm Washer # 5400182708711 € 1,66
XICS714830 Guard Flap Washer 5400182708728 € 0,14
XICS714870 Side Cover Plate Screw # 5400182708735 € 1,86
XICS715200 Clutch Drum Assy 680 / 613 5400182705260 € 62,77
XICS715210 Sleutel 13/19 Mm 5400182757030 € 16,20
XICS715300 Walbro Benzine Filter 613 # 5400182707974 € 17,47
XICS715310 Guard Flap Clamp 613 5400182708742 € 8,04
XICS715320 Wallwalker Lever Arm 613 5400182708759 € 143,45

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 30/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XICS715330 Wallwalker Side Arm 613 # 5400182708766 € 27,03
XICS715430 Piston Stop And Cilinder Assy, 5400182795858 € 19,39
XICS715880 Tube Clamp With Tabs 613 # 5400182779377 € 3,25
XICS716420 Decompression Valve 5400182782230 € 45,62
XICS716960 Fuel Breather In-Tank 5400182783183 € 10,21
XICS717190 Air Filter Gasket 5400182795759 € 7,24
XICS717210 Air Filter Cover Assembly 5400182795735 € 54,12
XICS71722 Cylinder Cover # 5400182795742 € 70,26
XICS717340 Gasket Set 5400182782643 € 51,20
XICS717350 Intake Manifold 5400182782247 € 17,40
XICS717360 Crankcase Assembly - Left Half 5400182782254 € 175,56
XICS717380 Bar Mount Pad Cover Plate 5400182780922 € 27,43
XICS717390 Benzine Stop 613 5400182782261 € 16,74
XICS717400 Bar Mount Pad Spacer 5400182781912 € 62,56
XICS717470 Crankc. Ass. R. Half (=71418) 5400182782278 € 248,33
XICS717480 Fuel Breather Remote 5400182782285 € 25,10
XICS717490 Throttle Lever 613 5400182795773 € 9,50
XICS717500 Throttle Cable Assembly # 5400182782650 € 15,61
XICS717520 Air Filter 613/623/633/680 5400182780946 € 35,51
XICS717530 Air Filter Cover Assembly 5400182780953 € 29,62
XICS717540 Cylinder Cover Assembly 5400182780960 € 69,80
XICS717560 Filter Cover Gasket 5400182780977 € 16,60
XICS717580 Air Filter Flange 5400182782667 € 20,06
XICS717590 Breather Tube Elbow 613 # 5400182795940 € 6,64
XICS717600 Tube Clamp - No Tabs # 5400182782674 € 1,86
XICS71761 Fuel Breather Remote 5400182795810 € 13,88
XICS717630 Breather Pass Thru # 5400182782681 € 1,66
XICS717660 Water Deflector Bottom # 5400182795797 € 17,20
XICS717710 Screw-Cylinder Cover-Long # 5400182782698 € 2,79
XICS717750 Compensator Tube # 5400182782704 € 2,90
XICS717770 Breather Tube Extension # 5400182794233 € 6,64
XICS719160 Qd Female ( With O-Ring) 814/853/880/890 843669005883 € 116,75
XICS719170 Qd Male ( With O-Ring) /853/880/890 843669005876 € 69,53
XICS721070 Vis De Tension De La Chaine # 5400182152286 € 129,57
XICS721770 Guide Chaine Ics # 5400182169994 € 220,00
XICS722560 Kettingherstelkit Segment # 5400182169833 € 46,82
XICS722590 Herstelkit Ketting  5 Schakels 5400182190936 € 31,88
XICS722960 Seal Kit , 853/880/890 5420022759994 € 31,68
XICS724080 Guard Flap Assembly 5400182193685 € 85,14
XICS731030 Wallwalker Assy Kit 633 # 5400182530268 € 308,00
XICS731880 Trekkoord Tbv Ics 633G 5400182529972 € 5,50
XICS731890 Starter Rope Handle 633 5400182529989 € 5,84
XICS731900 Starter Cover 633 # 5400182529996 € 174,70
XICS731910 Starter Coil Spring & Housing 5400182530008 € 26,90
XICS731920 Starter Bushing 633 # 5400182530015 € 2,39
XICS731930 Starter Rope Pulley  633 5400182530022 € 68,74
XICS731940 Starter Cover Dust Shield # 5400182530039 € 12,09
XICS731950 Starter Cover Assy 5400182530046 € 174,70
XICS731960 Ignition Coil Complete 633 # 5400182530275 € 219,14
XICS731970 Startpawl (+73247+73248) [2!] 5400182530053 € 15,67
XICS731990 Bougie Rcj7Y Ics 633 5400182530282 € 5,70
XICS732000 Crankshaft Clutch 633 # 5400182530299 € 32,28
XICS732010 Crankshaft Seal 633 # 5400182530305 € 11,02
XICS732020 Crankcase Seal 633 5400182530312 € 12,95
XICS732030 Muffler Body 633 # 5400182530329 € 95,10
XICS732040 Muffler Bracket 633 # 5400182530336 € 8,24
XICS732080 Piston Wrist Pin 633 # 5400182530343 € 14,61
XICS732090 Crankshaft Bearing End 633 5400182530350 € 22,85
XICS732110 Zuigerlager # 5400182530367 € 27,23
XICS732250 Bar Mount Pad Cover Plate 5400182530381 € 12,88
XICS732280 Starter Rope Retainer # 5400182530060 € 3,26
XICS732290 Oil Plug # 5400182530077 € 1,73
XICS732300 Bout Tbv Starter Ics 633G 5400182530398 € 1,86
XICS732310 Starter Rope Washer 633 # 5400182530084 € 1,73
XICS732320 Starter Spring Cover 633 # 5400182530091 € 4,37
XICS732330 Starter Pulley Washer 633 # 5400182530107 € 3,26
XICS732340 Screw For Starter Pulley 5400182530404 € 2,46
XICS732350 Starter Pulley Cover 5400182530114 € 7,90

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 31/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XICS732360 Screw For Starter Pulley Cover 5400182530411 € 1,59
XICS732370 Ignition Toggle Switch 5400182530121 € 18,88
XICS732380 Ignition Toggle Plate # 5400182530138 € 3,26
XICS732390 Ignition Toggle Nut # 5400182530428 € 3,26
XICS732400 Ignition Switch Grommet 633 # 5400182530145 € 0,74
XICS732410 Sparkplug Cap 633 5400182530152 € 18,60
XICS732420 Spark Plug Cap Spring 633 # 5400182530169 € 4,85
XICS732425 Fuel Tank Pressure Cap 695 5420022760006 € 97,64
XICS732430 Ignition Coil Screw 633 # 5400182530435 € 0,74
XICS732440 Washer 5400182530176 € 0,69
XICS732450 Flywheel Washer 633 # 5400182530183 € 1,59
XICS732460 Flywheel Nut 633 # 5400182530190 € 1,86
XICS732470 Starter Snapring => Zie 73197 5400182530206 € 0,46
XICS732500 Washer 633G # 5400182530442 € 1,59
XICS732510 Cyl. Block Bolt 633G 6X30 (G) 5400182530459 € 1,59
XICS732530 Exhaust Pipe 633 # 5400182530466 € 21,32
XICS732540 Exhaust Pipe Screw 633 # 5400182532958 € 1,59
XICS732550 Muffler Screw # 5400182530473 € 1,86
XICS732560 Muffler Nut # 5400182530480 € 1,86
XICS732570 Muffler Plate 633 # 5400182530497 € 1,47
XICS732580 Muffler Mount Screw 633 # 5400182530503 € 1,47
XICS732590 Wrist Pin Snap Ring 633 # 5400182530510 € 2,46
XICS732640 Crankshaft Key 633 # 5400182530527 € 2,99
XICS732680 Trigger Rod Grommet 633 # 5400182530534 € 5,98
XICS732690 Trigger Rod Bushing 633 # 5400182530541 € 1,59
XICS732700 Bumper 633 5400182530558 € 4,25
XICS732750 Screw 633 5400182530565 € 1,59
XICS732780 Bolt 633 # 5400182530572 € 1,59
XICS732800 Bar Mounting Stud 633 5400182530589 € 6,51
XICS732810 Crankcase Dowel Pin 633 # 5400182530596 € 1,86
XICS732820 Tensioner Screw Snap Ring # 5400182530602 € 0,07
XICS732840 Screw # 5400182530626 € 1,59
XICS732850 Washer # 5400182530633 € 1,86
XICS732860 Crankcase Plug 633 # 5400182530640 € 8,70
XICS732870 Seal Housing O-Ring 633 # 5400182530657 € 1,46
XICS732880 Seal Housing Mount Screw # 5400182530664 € 1,59
XICS732890 Bearing Seal 633 5400182530671 € 9,03
XICS732910 Chain Brake Spring # 5400182530688 € 0,23
XICS732930 Chain Brake Retaining Washer # 5400182530695 € 0,09
XICS732940 Chain Brake Spring Bushing # 5400182530701 € 1,59
XICS732950 Chain Brake Band (V) # 5400182530718 € 41,88
XICS732960 Chain Brake Band Snap Ring # 5400182530725 € 0,14
XICS732970 Chain Brake Band Anchor (V) 5400182530732 € 4,30
XICS732980 Chain Brake Washer M6 (G) 5400182530749 € 0,23
XICS732990 Chain Brake Yoke Assembly # 5400182530756 € 103,50
XICS733000 Chain Brake Yoke Screw # 5400182530763 € 4,26
XICS733010 Chain Brake Guard Crew # 5400182530770 € 6,23
XICS733020 Chain Brake Guard Spring # 5400182530787 € 2,83
XICS733030 Chain Brake Guard Leg # 5400182530794 € 5,18
XICS733040 Chain Brake Hand Guard # 5400182530800 € 23,05
XICS733050 Chain Brake Handguard Spring # 5400182530817 € 3,59
XICS733060 Chain Brake Tension Spring # 5400182530824 € 4,71
XICS733070 Chain Brake Spring Att.Screw # 5400182530831 € 1,20
XICS733090 Cover Side Bar Plate (V) 5400182530848 € 12,88
XICS733100 Cover Rubber Bumper # 5400182530855 € 2,86
XICS733110 Cover Rubber Flap # 5400182530862 € 5,98
XICS733130 Cover Clamp. Nut M10 5400182530879 € 1,86
XICS733140 Clutch Spacer Washer 5400182530886 € 4,32
XICS733150 Chain Cover Rubber Insert # 5400182530893 € 2,99
XICS733160 Chain Cover Rubber Insert # 5400182530909 € 2,46
XICS733170 Clutch Spring 5400182530916 € 10,24
XICS733200 Filter Cover Knob # 5400182530923 € 6,58
XICS733220 Filter Knob O-Ring # 5400182530930 € 1,59
XICS733230 Luchtfilterbescherming # 5400182530947 € 25,46
XICS733250 Cylinder Cover # 5400182530954 € 53,61
XICS733260 Carburator Attachem. Screw # 5400182530961 € 2,46
XICS733280 Intake Manifold Rubber # 5400182530985 € 24,11
XICS733290 Intake Manifold Bracket # 5400182530992 € 10,89

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 32/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XICS733300 Filter Cannister Cover 5400182649779 € 20,79
XICS733310 Dichting Tbv Luchtfilter 5400182531012 € 3,26
XICS733350 Filter Cannister Gasket 5400182531029 € 13,80
XICS733360 Prefilter Plastic 5400182531036 € 18,88
XICS733370 Air Filter Mount Screw (3) 5400182531043 € 0,74
XICS733380 Air Filter Mount 5400182531050 € 46,62
XICS733400 Xics733410 5400182531067 € 1,59
XICS733410 Carburator Mixture Gromm. # 5400182531074 € 5,98
XICS733440 Carburetor Insulator 5400182531081 € 37,52
XICS733450 Insulator Foam Gasket 5400182531098 € 4,32
XICS733490 Front Handle Bolt Hex 5X16 # 5400182531111 € 1,59
XICS733530 Trigger Lock Pin # 5400182531128 € 2,46
XICS733540 Trigger Lock Pin Washer # 5400182531135 € 1,59
XICS733550 Trigger Lock Spring # 5400182531142 € 1,39
XICS733560 Trigger Lock Button # 5400182531159 € 1,59
XICS733570 Trigger Pivot Pin # 5400182531166 € 1,59
XICS733580 Throttle Lever # 5400182531173 € 5,98
XICS733590 Trigger Lockout Lever # 5400182531180 € 5,98
XICS733600 Trigger Lockout Lever Spring # 5400182531197 € 9,23
XICS733660 Throttle Operating Wire # 5400182531203 € 12,95
XICS733670 Mounting Nut M5 (G) 5400182531210 € 1,39
XICS733680 Rear Handle Bolt 5X30 # 5400182531227 € 1,39
XICS733690 Rear Handle Assembly # 5400182531234 € 43,24
XICS733700 Fuel Cap Assembly 5400182531241 € 13,95
XICS733710 Water Tank/Fuel Cap O-Ring # 5400182754725 € 9,50
XICS733720 Water Tank Screw # 5400182531258 € 0,74
XICS733750 Fuel Line 5400182531265 € 31,68
XICS733760 Fuel Breather Pipe 5400182531272 € 29,89
XICS733770 Shock Absorber # 5400182531289 € 24,97
XICS733790 Screw 613Gc #E14, M5X35 (G) 5400182531296 € 1,39
XICS733820 Mounting Stud # 5400182531302 € 0,76
XICS733830 Mounting Bolt # 5400182531319 € 0,76
XICS733840 Water Tube 633 # 5400182531326 € 10,49
XICS733850 Water Tube Fitting 633 # 5400182531333 € 26,50
XICS733860 Tube Fitting  Bar Mount  633 # 5400182531340 € 25,10
XICS733870 Carburator Standoff Support # 5400182531357 € 7,70
XICS733890 Choke Grommet 633 # 5400182531364 € 5,20
XICS733900 Right Crankcase Plug 633 # 5400182531371 € 3,25
XICS733910 Crankcase Plug O-Ring # 5400182531388 € 1,59
XICS733920 Couver Guard Nut 5400182531395 € 0,74
XICS733930 Flap Screw (V) 5400182531401 € 0,14
XICS733940 Cover Guard Spacer 633 # 5400182531418 € 1,15
XICS733950 Cover Guard Spacer 633 # 5400182531425 € 2,46
XICS733960 Cover Guard Mount Washer # 5400182531432 € 1,59
XICS733980 Cover Guard 633 # 5400182531456 € 50,83
XICS733990 Wallwalker Arms Kit 633 # 5400182531463 € 124,20
XICS734010 Hose/Valve Assembly # 5400182531470 € 78,61
XICS734040 Strain Relief Mount. Bolts (V) 5400182531487 € 0,53
XICS734080 Air Filter Oil-Boz # 5400182531494 € 13,95
XICS734090 Piston Stop Tool 5400182558750 € 5,84
XICS734120 Wallwalker Arm Bolt 633 # 5400182531500 € 13,80
XICS734130 Wallwalker Wedge 633 # 5400182531517 € 66,70
XICS734140 Wallwalker Mount 633 # 5400182531524 € 160,72
XICS734150 Wallwalker Spring 633 # 5400182531531 € 11,89
XICS734160 Safety Flap With Clamp 5400182531548 € 40,62
XICS734170 Water Tank Cap With Fittings # 5400182531555 € 37,35
XICS734220 Hose Clamp # 5400182531586 € 12,19
XICS734230 Clutch Needle Bearing 5400182531593 € 26,57
XICS734250 Fuel Tank Pressure Test Cap # 5400182521136 € 106,06
XICS734330 Flywheel Kit 633 # 5400182558767 € 173,25
XICS734340 Muffler Gasket 633 5400182531609 € 24,57
XICS734350 Gasket Set Somplete 633 # 5400182531616 € 33,40
XICS734360 Cilindervoetdichting 5400182531623 € 23,51
XICS734370 Piston Ring Pair 633 # 5400182531630 € 80,36
XICS734380 Complete Piston "A" 633 (V) 5400182531647 € 179,40
XICS734420 Complete Pist/Cyl Assy 633 5400182531685 € 482,79
XICS734430 Crankshaft Assembly 633 # 5400182531692 € 407,72
XICS734460 Seal Housing Ass. 633 # 5400182531722 € 111,24

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 33/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XICS734470 Crankcase Gasket 633 # 5400182531739 € 26,43
XICS734480 Cap O-Ring 5400182531746 € 25,90
XICS734490 Chain Side Cover 5400182531753 € 156,73
XICS734500 Chain Cover Assembly 5400182531760 € 185,64
XICS734510 Clutch Assembly 5400182531777 € 128,84
XICS734520 Clutch Shield 5400182531784 € 25,30
XICS734530 Dichting Tbv Beschermplaat # 5400182531791 € 18,26
XICS734540 Carburetor 5400182531807 € 249,48
XICS734550 Insulator To Cylinder Gasket 5400182531814 € 18,26
XICS734560 Carburetor To Insulator Gasket 5400182532965 € 24,57
XICS734570 Front Handle Assembly # 5400182531821 € 95,37
XICS734580 Fuel Tank Assembly # 5400182531838 € 450,46
XICS734590 Fuel Filter 5400182531845 € 18,86
XICS734600 Carburetor Overhaul Kit # 5400182531852 € 58,58
XICS734610 Flywheel Puller Tool # 5400182558774 € 185,96
XICS734620 Main Bearing Driver Tool # 5400182558781 € 57,78
XICS734630 Main Bearing Spacing Tool # 5400182558798 € 43,17
XICS734650 Intake Port Cover Tool # 5400182558804 € 31,88
XICS734660 Exhaust Port Cover Tool # 5400182558811 € 30,48
XICS734670 633 Gc Service Manuel Kit # 5420022707629 € 75,90
XICS734680 All Maint.&Diagn. Tool # 5400182558828 € 262,80
XICS735070 *(Aandrijftandwiel) 5400182599043 € 67,62
XICS735130 Gas Saw Dealer Starter Kit # 5400182623755 € 545,46
XICS735150 623G Water Guage Repl.Kit # 5400182628880 € 70,38
XICS738660 Schroef Carb Klem  613 5400182707639 € 1,86
XICS738670 Rear Manifold Snap Ring 5400182708797 € 14,81
XICS738680 Rear Manifold 5400182708803 € 21,78
XICS738690 Wrist Pin Needle Bearing 5400182707646 € 26,83
XICS738720 Muffler Mounting Washer 5400182708810 € 0,51
XICS738740 Cylinder Block Bolt # 5400182708827 € 1,86
XICS738750 Gasket Set - All # 5400182708834 € 31,88
XICS738760 Kogellager Krukas 613 5400182708841 € 12,60
XICS738770 Crankshaft Seal, Flywheel Side 5400182708858 € 9,36
XICS738780 Crankshaft Flywheel Key 5400182708865 € 3,85
XICS738810 Cylinder To Muffler Gasket 5400182708872 € 5,91
XICS738820 Crankshaft Seal Clutch Side 5400182708889 € 5,96
XICS738830 Mounting Screw 5X18 5400182708896 € 1,86
XICS738840 Muffler Support Bracket # 5400182708902 € 15,61
XICS738850 Muffler Support Bracket Screw 5400182708919 € 1,86
XICS738880 Carburetor Spring # 5400182708926 € 2,46
XICS738900 Washer M4 (G) 5400182708933 € 1,86
XICS738910 Nut M8 X 1(G) 5400182708940 € 2,46
XICS738920 Cylinder Block Washer # 5420022707643 € 0,74
XICS738940 Intake Manifold 5400182708964 € 8,76
XICS738950 Carburetor Support Bracket 5400182708971 € 20,26
XICS738970 Washer 5400182708988 € 1,86
XICS738980 Carburetor Tube 5400182708995 € 3,85
XICS738990 Screw Guide # 5400182709008 € 5,64
XICS739010 Intake Manif. Flange Screw # 5400182709015 € 1,86
XICS739020 Carburetor Attach. Screw # 5400182709022 € 1,45
XICS739030 Handvat Startkoord 5400182707264 € 3,66
XICS739040 Startkoord 613 5400182707271 € 3,85
XICS739050 Rondel Starter 613 5400182707288 € 1,86
XICS739070 Schroef Starter 613 5400182707295 € 1,86
XICS739080 Starter Pulley Flange 5400182707301 € 7,90
XICS739090 Starter Coil Spring & Housing 5400182707318 € 29,55
XICS739100 Starter Coil S&H Screw 5400182709039 € 1,59
XICS739110 Washer 5400182709046 € 1,86
XICS739120 Washer M8 (G) 5400182709053 € 1,86
XICS739130 Starter Rope Pulley 613 5400182707325 € 25,90
XICS739140 Screw M4 X 20 5400182709060 € 1,86
XICS739160 Spark Plug Cap # 5400182709077 € 6,57
XICS739170 Spark Plug Spring # 5400182709084 € 4,12
XICS739190 Ignition Toggle Cable # 5400182709091 € 7,31
XICS739200 Bobijn Cpl 613 5400182706069 € 177,87
XICS739220 Starter Pawl 613 5400182709107 € 18,06
XICS739230 Water Tank Cap 5400182706076 € 28,56
XICS739270 Choke Lever Split Pin 5400182709114 € 1,59

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 34/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XICS739280 Choke Lever # 5400182709121 € 4,38
XICS739300 Crankcase Bolt M5 X 22 # 5400182709138 € 3,25
XICS739310 Sprocket Sealing Ring 5400182709145 € 12,88
XICS739330 Bar Mounting Stud 680 - 613 5400182706083 € 9,59
XICS739340 Crankcase Gasket 5400182777380 € 20,06
XICS739350 Chain Tensioner  680/613/633 5400182706090 € 17,20
XICS739360 Tensioner Screw Retainer 5400182709152 € 14,61
XICS739380 Bar Mount Pad Cover Plate # 5400182709169 € 33,33
XICS739390 Clutch Needle Bearing 613 5400182709176 € 20,33
XICS739400 Pump Body Bolt 5400182709183 € 3,25
XICS739410 Plaat Vr Koppeling 613 5400182705987 € 7,32
XICS739430 Veer Koppeling 613 5400182706106 € 11,49
XICS739450 Plaat Vr Lager 613 5400182709190 € 7,32
XICS739470 Intake Maniford Flange 5400182709206 € 31,48
XICS739480 Deflector/Upper # 5400182709213 € 4,65
XICS739490 Pump Body 613 # 5400182709220 € 55,32
XICS739500 Cover Guard # 5400182709237 € 25,57
XICS739510 Cover Guard Washer M5 (G) 5400182709244 € 1,86
XICS739550 Choke Lever Bushing # 5400182709251 € 3,25
XICS739570 Lower Guard # 5400182783206 € 19,92
XICS739580 Cover Clamping Nut M8 (G)** 5400182709268 € 2,92
XICS739630 Washer # 5400182782292 € 1,86
XICS739650 Screw Plug # 5400182782308 € 11,49
XICS739720 Deflector/Lower # 5400182709275 € 11,49
XICS739750 Rear Handle Half 5400182709282 € 18,73
XICS739760 Rear Handle Screw # 5400182709299 € 3,25
XICS739770 Gashendel 613 5400182709305 € 5,50
XICS739780 Benzine Stop 613 # 5400182706113 € 8,28
XICS739790 Throttle Lever Assembly 5400182709312 € 9,84
XICS739800 Shock Absorber 5400182709329 € 18,73
XICS739830 Front Handle Bolt # 5400182709343 € 1,86
XICS739870 Trigger Lockout Lever 5400182709350 € 7,37
XICS739880 Trigger Lockout Lever Spring 5400182709367 € 8,77
XICS739890 Air Filter For Gc 613 5400182706120 € 17,53
XICS739900 Air Filter Cover Assembly 5400182709374 € 28,98
XICS739920 Filter Cover Screw 613 5400182709381 € 5,91
XICS739930 Air Filter Gasket # 5400182706137 € 14,79
XICS739950 Carb Diaphragm & Gasket Set # 5400182709398 € 36,23
XICS739960 Carb Repair Kit 5400182709404 € 55,32
XICS740630 Wallwalker Side Arm # 5420022707667 € 13,04
XICS740640 Guard Flap Clamp # 5420022707674 € 20,29
XICS740690 Guard Flap # 5400182845539 € 6,53
XICS751720 Gardena Connector 3/4 # 5400182707141 € 6,10
XICS75172B Gardena Connector 1/4 (V) 5420022708077 € 4,09
XICS752000 Gardena Koppeling Xamf2015 5400182786689 € 3,98
XICS921210 Tweetakt Test 11.5 Euro 5400182091738 € 56,97
XKS0010172 Bout Vr Flens M8X18 Solo 5420022716850 € 0,85
XKS0018337 F.H. Screw Solo 5420022760013 € 0,78
XKS0018338 F.H. Screw Solo 5420022760020 € 0,78
XKS0018339 F.H. Screw Solo 5420022760037 € 0,78
XKS0018389 Screw  M5 X 45K X Ri.T25  10.9 Solo 4015966183892 € 0,80
XKS0020145 Nut Solo 5420022760044 € 0,78
XKS0024106 Flensmoer M8 Solo 4015966065983 € 0,37
XKS0031473 Tussenring 15X21X0,5 Din 9 5420022760051 € 0,63
XKS0055136 Circlips Solo 5420022760068 € 0,82
XKS0055143 Circlips Solo 4015966551431 € 0,78
XKS0057114 Belt 6Pj 787 Epdm Solo 4015966571149 € 26,59
XKS0062115 O Ring Kogelkr Solo 4015966621158 € 0,97
XKS0062187 Koppeling Kogelkr Solo 4015966065105 € 0,78
XKS0063181 Starter Rope Solo 4015966065112 € 4,74
XKS0065321 # 27 Slang 6/4Mm Zwart Solo 4015966653210 € 2,23
XKS0065322 # 30 T-Stuk 1/4"X6/4 Solo 4015966653227 € 6,96
XKS0065323 Kogelkraan 1/4" Solo 4015966065129 € 8,21
XKS0065324 Wateraansl Compl Solo 4015966065136 € 15,29
XKS0065326 Screwing 1/4" X 6/4" Solo 4015966653265 € 2,19
XKS0075101 Woodruff Key Solo 5420022760075 € 0,78
XKS0510796 Repair Kit Carburator Solo 4015966517963 € 19,92
XKS1123000 Disc Spring Solo 4015966721483 € 0,87

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 35/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XKS1190800 Gasket Carburator Solo 4015966206140 € 1,49
XKS1375000 As Solo 4015966634783 € 25,62
XKS2011767 Flens Solo 4015966217672 € 23,18
XKS2016459 Flens Solo 4015966065150 € 20,17
XKS2074361 Starter Grip 5420022756863 € 3,47
XKS2074640 Rope Guide 5420022756870 € 1,33
XKS2100676 Engine Shortblock 880 881 5420022760082 € 427,77
XKS2200211 Cylinder Solo 5420022750472 € 219,46
XKS2300692 Carburator Solo 880 4015966236925 € 116,40
XKS2300730 Bougie Solo 4015966237304 € 4,85
XKS2300871 Expansiekamer Solo 4015966238714 € 17,53
XKS2300874 Carburator Solo 881 4015966238745 € 123,86
XKS2400323 Flywheel D119.9  Solo 880 4015966243237 € 59,89
XKS2400328 Flywheel D119.9  Solo 881 5420022716867 € 65,46
XKS2500758 Uitlaat Solo 4015966257586 € 84,32
XKS2500771 Screen Insert Solo 4015966065167 € 4,23
XKS2500793 Luchtfilter Solo 4015966257937 € 22,26
XKS2600257 Starter Solo 4015966262573 € 66,63
XKS2600353 Rewind Spring Solo 4015966065174 € 9,71
XKS2700224 Untluchtingsventiel Solo 4015966272244 € 14,31
XKS2700448 Primer Solo 4015966274484 € 10,19
XKS2800881 Decompression Valve 4015966065211 € 12,56
XKS3500483 Clutch Drum Solo 4015966354834 € 34,18
XKS407492225 Filter Solo 4015966458615 € 1,52
XKS6031810 Adapterring 1" Solo 4015966065099 € 5,80
XKS6063294 Rubber Foot 4015966632949 € 1,93
XKS6063307 Cover Decovalve 4015966065228 € 1,70
XKS6063324 Aanzuigslang Solo 4015966663325 € 10,70
XKS6074923 Rope Pulley Solo 4015966065181 € 16,28
XKS6100338 Cover 4015966610381 € 41,79
XKS6300274 Federlagerung Tankgehause Enth ( 12-15) 4015966632741 € 13,94
XKS8074768 Koppeling Kogelkr Solo 4015966065198 € 1,70
XKS8074769 Aansluitstuk Kogelkr Solo 4015966065204 € 1,70
XKS8100117 # 12 Beschermkap Solo 4015966811177 € 65,41
XMA1524904 Handgreep 8714452094280 € 8,67
XMA1533812 Tandwielhuis 8714452094525 € 67,55
XMA1837406 Motorhuis 8714452094501 € 64,28
XMA1919789 #42 Koolborstelset 8714452094419 € 20,42
XMA2100274 Kogellager 8714452094297 € 6,26
XMA2111299 Kogellager 8714452094563 € 7,77
XMA2111427 Kogellager 8714452094372 € 15,82
XMA2130485 O-Ring 8714452093962 € 1,39
XMA2136732 Ring 8714452094136 € 1,91
XMA2242987 Binnenfles 8714452094389 € 6,76
XMA2245545 Sluitmoer 8714452094426 € 4,74
XMA2274297 Tandwiel 8714452094457 € 32,14
XMA2274302 Tandwiel 8714452094518 € 42,89
XMA2330714 Drukveer 8714452093979 € 1,39
XMA2330722 Drukveer 8714452093986 € 1,36
XMA2339019 Blokkeerveer 8714452094310 € 7,07
XMA2400335 Ventilator 8714452094358 € 11,62
XMA2530522 Sluitring 8714452093993 € 1,39
XMA2530776 Sluitring 8714452094006 € 1,39
XMA2530849 Sluitring 8714452094013 € 1,39
XMA2538237 Sluitring 8714452094020 € 1,39
XMA2564591 Pen 8714425094143 € 2,14
XMA2590392 Self Lock 8714452094037 € 1,40
XMA2654906 Zeskantbout 8714452094044 € 1,39
XMA2659956 Boorschroef 4X18 8714452094068 € 1,40
XMA2662567 Schroef Pt 3X10 8714452094075 € 1,39
XMA2662575 Schroef 8714452094082 € 1,39
XMA2662583 Schroef 8714452094150 € 1,91
XMA2677560 Dikte Ring 8714452094099 € 1,39
XMA2858417 Lagerhouder 8714452094266 € 4,06
XMA3173591 Tandwiehuisdeksel 8714452094464 € 32,14
XMA3175705 Lagerhuis 8714452094471 € 9,42
XMA3240350 Spin As 8714452094488 € 26,57
XMA3448718 Klemplaatje 8714452094167 € 1,91

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 36/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XMA4130762 Luchtgeleider 8714452094273 € 4,06
XMA4153009 Labyrinth Ring 8714452094174 € 2,72
XMA4171833 Deksel Achteraan 8714452094433 € 20,43
XMA4171867 Schakelaarshendel 8714452094303 € 4,58
XMA4172368 Pinohulsel 8714452094181 € 1,91
XMA4172376 Rubber Omhulsel 8714452094198 € 2,29
XMA4178136 Schakelaarknop 8714452094204 € 2,00
XMA4217388 Labyrinth Rubber 8714452094396 € 7,77
XMA5152088 #13 Anker 8714452094556 € 151,54
XMA6265032 #24 Veld 8714452094549 € 96,50
XMA6314928 #41 Controle 8714452094532 € 109,92
XMA6318435 #41 Controle ( Led) 8714452011980 € 101,84
XMA6329450 #27 Blok Schakelaar 8714452094440 € 23,36
XMA6386353 Blok Schakelaar BS1252 8714452011966 € 17,45
XMA6437607 Koolborstelhouder 8714452094334 € 7,77
XMA6514184 #28 Schakelaar 8714452094402 € 15,82
XMA6660666 Power Supply Cord 8714452094495 € 20,43
XMA6816564 Isolatiering 8714452094235 € 1,65
XMA6825595 Kabelbeschermer 8714452094242 € 2,14
XMA6870639 Kabelklem 8714452094105 € 1,36
XMA6871130 Deksel 8714452094259 € 1,22
XMA6881175 Magnetische Ring 8714452094341 € 7,07
XMA7824079 Nokkensleutel 35 8714452094365 € 6,71
XMA9610020 Borgring 8714452094112 € 1,40
XMA9610525 Borgring S-12 (xamnh1126) 8714452094129 € 1,39
XMBD0-0010 Anker Nr.62 5025536212913 € 187,38
XMBD0-0020 Veld Incl. Koolborstels 5025536424064 € 88,05
XMBD0-0030 Schakelaar Nr 3 5025536390604 € 72,51
XMBD0-0040 Koolborstelset 5025536226842 € 27,10
XMBD0-0050 Electriciteitskabel Duo 5420022712678 € 10,68
XMBD0-0060 Flensbout 5025536211435 € 4,69
XMBD0-0070 Voorflens 5025536212555 € 6,18
XMBD0-0080 Achterflens 5025536212562 € 33,32
XMBD0-0180 Schroef Nr.18 (V) 5025536211381 € 2,16
XMBD0-0260 Kopbout 4X10 (G) 5025536212456 € 0,24
XMBD0-0270 Stalen Beschermnet V. Duo 5420022712692 € 15,77
XMBD0-030A As Kort Tbv Geleiderol 8714452994320 € 8,76
XMBD0-030B As Lang Tbv Geleiderol 8714452994337 € 24,19
XMBD0-0310 Geleiderol Tbv Duo 8714452994344 € 11,74
XMBD0-0340 Bout Tbv Duo Diepteinstelling 5420022712708 € 22,68
XMBD0-0440 Sleutel Tbv Duo 8714452994368 € 2,37
XMBD0-0460 Lagerdeksel (V) 5025536216881 € 24,22
XMBD0-0470 Pakking (V) 5025536211725 € 6,60
XMBD0-0480 Sluitring 5025536211664 € 2,28
XMBD0-0500 Afstandhouder (V) 5025536212593 € 11,20
XMBD0-0510 Tandwiel 5025536212579 € 81,12
XMBD0-0520 Lager 608-2Z 5025536101217 € 14,82
XMBD0-0540 Inbusbout M5X14 5025536216317 € 0,79
XMBD0-0580 Kabelklem (V) 5025536424170 € 1,00
XMBD0-0590 Schroef Nr.59 5025536212845 € 1,00
XMBD0-0600 Kabelbeschermer (V) 5025536211299 € 3,47
XMBD0-0610 Borgmoer M6 (G) 5025536211534 € 1,00
XMBD0-0620 Tandwielkast Duo (V) 5025536211657 € 42,05
XMBD0-0630 Handgreep Duo 5025536215426 € 15,63
XMBD0-0640 #64 Inbusbout M6X20 (G) 5420022712715 € 2,16
XMBD0-0650 Vilt-Ring Set 5025536424279 € 6,21
XMBD0-0660 Stalen Ring 5025536424286 € 1,86
XMBD0-0670 Flens Tbv Anker (V) 5025536424293 € 9,83
XMBD0-0680 Afsluitring 5025536207766 € 1,40
XMBD0-0700 Plastic Schot (V) 5025536424118 € 4,81
XMBD0-0710 Kunststof Onderlegring 5025536424309 € 1,89
XMBD0-0730 Rubber Lagerdeksel 5025536424316 € 1,76
XMBD0-0740 Koolborstels + Plaat (V) 5025536220710 € 18,79
XMBD0-0750 Drukveer Koolborstel 5025536424149 € 1,46
XMBD0-0770 Snoer No 77 5025536212432 € 5,84
XMBD0-0780 Veldomhulsel 5025536428697 € 45,70
XMBD0-0790 Schroef Nr.79 5025536217550 € 0,24
XMBD0-0800 Schroef Nr.80 (V) 5025536211541 € 0,82

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 37/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XMBD0-0810 Schroef Nr.81 5025536208213 € 1,73
XMBD0-0820 Leidingdeksel 5025536404257 € 3,01
XMBD0-0830 Schroef Tbv Motorkappen 5025536210551 € 3,10
XMBD0-0840 Kunststof Motorkap-Set 5025536215433 € 12,72
XMBD0-0850 Montagebout  Veld (V) 5025536424163 € 1,31
XMBD0-A000 Kunststof Beschermkap Kaal Duo 8714452994375 € 156,42
XMBD0-A010 Afdichtdop Muurzaagmachine Duo 8714452994399 € 4,29
XMBD0-A020 Volkegelsproeier 1/4" Duo 8714452994405 € 29,10
XMBD0-A040 Duo Gardena Waterstop (V) 4078500031305 € 10,86
XMBD0-A050 Duo Gardena Insteeknippel (V) 5420022712739 € 2,56
XMBD0-A060 Verzonken Bout M4X12 Duo (G) 8714452994429 € 0,09
XMBD0-A061 Verzonken Bout M5X10 (G) 8714452994436 € 0,15
XMBD0-A070 Blindklink Moer M4 Tbv Duo 8714452994443 € 0,49
XMBD0-A080 Centreerpunt M6 Tbv Duo (V) 8714452994450 € 1,03
XMBD0-A100 Stelschroef M6X16 Tbv Duo (V) 8714452994474 € 0,94
XMBD0-A110 Sluitring M4 Tbv Duo 8714452994481 € 0,03
XMBD0-A120 Rubber O-Ring 4X2 Tbv Duo 8714452994498 € 0,91
XMBD0-A140 Sierstop 54-10012-1 Zwart (V) 8714452994511 € 0,12
XMBD0-B000 Frame Tbv Duo 8714452994528 € 194,90
XMBD0-B010 Geleidestrip Duo 8714452994535 € 6,74
XMBD0-B020 Afdekplaat Zaagkap Duo 8714452994542 € 2,87
XMBD0-C000 Thermische Beveiliging Tbv Duo 8714452994559 € 7,52
XMBD0-D000 Waterkraan Duo Kompleet 8714452994566 € 34,03
XMBD1-0016 Bidiam Sc30 Tandwielas Nr 51 8714452990308 € 123,24
XMBD1-0100 Bidiam-Sc30-Flenzenset Kompl. 8714452990315 € 116,04
XMBD1-0200 Bidiam-Sc30-Beschermkap Ø24Mm 8714452990339 € 129,86
XMBD1-0210 Bidiam-Sc30-Beschermkap Ø34Mm 8714452990360 € 129,86
XMBDO-0690 Schroef Vr Veld 5420022712753 € 1,50
XMBS-KAP00 Kap Volledig Bs-1251 8714452077191 € 98,34
XMBS-KAP02 Rubber Borstel Bs-1251 5420022712777 € 29,22
XMC1200210 Kabelrups Buk1200 5420022761348 € 52,24
XMC1200260 Schakelaar Buk1200 5420022712784 € 14,55
XMC1200540 Waterpomp Buk1200 8714452010624 € 32,77
XMC1800100 Boventafel Incl Inzetstuk Mc180 Alu 8714452002742 € 127,69
XMC1800200 Steun Tbv Inzetstuk Mc180 Alu 5420022760099 € 2,26
XMC1800700 Bout Tbv Zaagkap Mc180 Alu 5420022760105 € 0,20
XMC1800800 Zaagkap Mc180 Alu Compleet 5420022753886 € 1,94
XMC180100 Schroefdop Mc180 Alu 5420022760112 € 0,20
XMC1801300 Zaagkapsteun Mc180 Alu 5420022760129 € 0,63
XMC1802300 Rubber Voet  Mc180 Alu 8714452002926 € 1,36
XMC1802500 Waterstop Microcoup 180 Alu 5420022765193 € 0,32
XMC180330 Condensator Microcoup 180 Alu 5420022756139 € 5,13
XMC1803400 Waterbak Microcoup 180 Alu 8714452003039 € 16,58
XMC1804300 Thermische Veiligheid Microcoup 180 Alu 5420022760136 € 2,46
XMC18043A0 Rubber kapje voor thermische veiligheid MC18ALU 8714452003077 € 0,41
XMC1804400 Schakelaar Microcoup 180 Alu 8714452003084 € 5,27
XMC1804800 Motor Microcoup 180 Alu 8714452003121 € 69,78
XMC1805200 Aansluisnoer Microcoup 180 Alu 8714452003169 € 7,36
XMC1808100 Rechte Materiaal Aanslag Compl Microcoup 180 Alu 8714452003176 € 15,27
XMC1808200 Variabele Materiaal Aanslag Compl Microcoup 180 Alu 8714452003183 € 3,07
XMC2600090 # 9 Waterpomp 20006 5420022712791 € 17,42
XMC2600100 # 10 Waterstop Buj2006 5420022712807 € 1,95
XMC260024C # Variabele Mat. Aanslag Compleet Buj20006 8714452013441 € 26,14
XMC2600430 #43 Cm Verdeling Brug 20006 8714452008034 € 3,42
XMC2600440 #44 Aluminium Brug 20006 8714452007990 € 44,25
XMC2600450 # 45 Zaagasmoer 5420022712814 € 1,16
XMC2600530 # 53 Waterslang 8714452013908 € 5,80
XMC2600550 # 55 Motor Buj2006 8714452009390 € 168,08
XMC2600560 # 56 Schakelaar Buj20006 5420022712821 € 30,31
XMC2600620 #62 Motorchassis 20006 5420022760143 € 14,52
XMC2600640 #64 Handgreep 20006 5420022760150 € 1,52
XMC2600650 #65 Aanwijspunt Zaagwagen 20006 5420022760167 € 1,43
XMC2600670 #67 Circlips 20006 8714452008003 € 0,09
XMC2600680 #68 Lager 20006 8714452008010 € 1,56
XMC2600690 #69 Zeskant Montagestuk 20006 8714452008027 € 3,16
XMC2600760 Condensator 20Uf Buj20006 8714452048337 € 10,30
XME6C41040 Armature Incl Waaier 8714452031575 € 111,48
XME6C41050 Veldspoel 230V 8714452031582 € 80,25

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 38/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XME6C41060 Schakelaar 2 Polen 8714452031599 € 15,71
XME6C41070 Kable Tule 8714452031605 € 2,46
XME6C41080 Kabel Met Stekker 8714452031612 € 26,84
XME6C41120 Scherm 8714452031650 € 2,26
XME6C41130 Electronische Eenheid 8714452031667 € 71,41
XME6C41140 Kogellager 8714452031674 € 6,81
XME6C41150 Rubberen Bus 8714452031681 € 2,26
XME6C41170 Kogellager 8x22x7 8714452031704 € 7,82
XME6C41200 Schakelstang 8714452031735 € 2,26
XME6C41220 End cap BS1253N 8714452031759 € 2,28
XME6C41230 Aan-/Uit Schakelaar 8714452031766 € 2,26
XME6C41250 Pakking 8714452031780 € 2,26
XME6C41270 zelftapschroef 8714452031803 € 2,26
XME6C41290 As 8714452031827 € 44,57
XME6C41300 Sluitring 10.2X14.8X0.2 8714452031834 € 2,26
XME6C41310 Sluitring 10.2X14.8X0.1 8714452031841 € 2,46
XME6C41320 Sluitring 10.2X14.8X0.5 8714452031858 € 2,26
XME6C41330 Flens Incl Lager 8714452031865 € 80,25
XME6C41340 Moer Bs1253N 8714452031872 € 3,42
XME6C41350 Kegeltandwiel Met Ring 8714452031889 € 26,84
XME6C41360 Wrijvingsringset compleet 8714452031896 € 20,29
XME6C41370 Versnellingsbak Compleet Bs 8714452031902 € 62,25
XME6C4138 Veiligheidskoppeling Met Pignon 8714452031919 € 174,56
XME6C41390 Koolborstelhouder set MZBS1253N 8714452031926 € 20,29
XME6C41410 Koolborstelset 8714452031940 € 17,74
XME6C41420 Seegerring 8714452031957 € 2,26
XME6C41430 Tacho Ring 8714452031964 € 3,43
XME6C41440 Draaiende Schakelaar 8714452031971 € 2,26
XME6C41450 Sluiring 8714452031988 € 2,26
XME6C41470 Vet 100gr 8714452032008 € 62,25
XMMA0-0050 Electriciteitskabel   W-3010 5420022712852 € 8,16
XMMA0-0060 Flensbout M10X25 5420022712869 € 9,83
XMMA0-0180 Inbusbout M5X30 (G) 8714452217818 € 0,12
XMMA0-0240 Knop Hoogte-Instelling 5420022712890 € 22,68
XMMA0-0400 Verzonken Bout  M5X16 (G) 5420022712906 € 0,12
XMMA0-0410 Ring 5420022712913 € 0,12
XMMA0-0420 Lager Tandwielas 6203-2Rs1 5420022712920 € 10,82
XMMA0-0430 Lagerhuis 5420022712937 € 24,44
XMMA0-0440 Pasbus Lagerhuis 5420022712944 € 35,77
XMMA0-0450 Uitgaande As 5420022712951 € 32,51
XMMA0-0460 Veer 27 5420022712968 € 16,91
XMMA0-0470 Veer 20 5420022712975 € 9,18
XMMA0-0500 Borgring 5420022713002 € 0,46
XMMA0-0510 Schroef (4) M5X40 8714452217931 € 0,46
XMMA0-0520 Tandwielkast 5420022713019 € 117,80
XMMA0-0530 Schroef (4)  5X25 5420022713026 € 0,46
XMMA0-0540 Handgreep Compleet 5420022713033 € 35,77
XMMA0-0560 Drukveer 5420022713057 € 0,46
XMMA0-0570 Knop Schakelaar 5420022713064 € 1,35
XMMA0-0590 Schroef (2) 4X18 5420022713088 € 0,46
XMMA0-0600 Trekontlasting 5420022713095 € 0,46
XMMA0-0610 Kabeltule 5420022713101 € 1,69
XMMA0-0630 Ventilator 5420022713125 € 5,84
XMMA0-0640 Plastic Schotel 5420022713132 € 2,10
XMMA0-0650 Schroef (2) M5 X 75 Grijp 5420022713149 € 1,40
XMMA0-0660 Schroef (4) M5 X 65 5420022713156 € 0,48
XMMA0-0670 Koolborsteldop (2)- Xamnh1168 5420022713163 € 2,72
XMMA0-0680 Motorhuis 5420022713170 € 73,44
XMMA0-0690 Lager Anker Achter 629-2Rs 5420022713187 € 12,80
XMMA0-0700 Kunststof Afdichting 19X10 8714452218129 € 1,26
XMMA0-A000 Zaagkap Kaal W-3010 8714452218136 € 96,17
XMMA0-B000 Frame W-3010 8714452218143 € 207,71
XNB03020/2P0 Vertande Ring ( G) 5420022717024 € 0,06
XNB030720000 Inbusbout M8X20 Handgreep ( G) 5420022717031 € 0,15
XNB05001/2S0 Anker Tbv Mixer 50S 5420022717048 € 32,61
XNB05001-130 Al.Afdichtkap-Deksel Mixer 50S 8714452090657 € 6,12
XNB05004000 Frame Tbv Mixer 50S 5420022717055 € 77,37
XNB05007-200 Cil.Schroef M4X6 Tbv Besch.Kap 5420022717062 € 0,04

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 39/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XNB050090000 Steeksleutel 22 Tbv Mixer 50S 5420022717079 € 1,91
XNB050100000 Gebogen Ashendel Kantelbeigel 8714452090718 € 0,70
XNB050310000 Uitgaande Aandrijfas Kompleet 8714452090794 € 41,21
XNB050320000 Paspen 4X10 Tbv Behuizing 8714452090800 € 0,15
XNB0503500 Afstandhouder Tbv Garde 5420022717086 € 1,63
XNB050520000 Dichting 8714452090824 € 0,32
XNB050570000 Dichting 8714452090831 € 0,34
XNB050580000 Dichting 8714452090848 € 0,51
XNB050610000 Inbus Stelbout M10X60 5420022717093 € 0,72
XNB050620000 Beschermkap Tbv Schakelaar 5420022717109 € 1,14
XNB05071/500 Kunstst. Achter Tussenstuk 5420022717123 € 0,82
XNB050740000 Kunsstof Ven Tbv Electro-Motor 8714452090909 € 0,80
XNB050760000 Rub. Vlak-Pakking Tbv Sch.Kast 8714452090879 € 0,40
XNB050770000 Draadstang M5X138 Tbv Electrom 5420022717130 € 0,34
XNB050790000 Zelftappende Schroef St4.8X60 8714452090930 € 0,11
XNB050990000 Kartelring M8 5420022717147 € 0,04
XNB070060000 Slotbout M6X20 8714452090992 € 0,04
XNB07061 Schroef M6 X 16 (4) 5420022717154 € 0,06
XNB09007M000 Kogellager Type 112/6004D 8714452091098 € 3,71
XNB090090000 Bronzen Lagerbus 8714452091111 € 0,74
XNB0901000 Kogellager Type 112/6004D 5420022717178 € 1,67
XNB09026-100 Stelbout Dia 16X16 M8 5420022717185 € 1,42
XNB090300000 Tandwiel Kompleet 8714452091142 € 38,31
XNB090710000 Inbusbout M5X15 8714452091197 € 0,06
XNB090760000 Schotelveer M10 8714452091203 € 0,08
XNB0950130 Bout M10X60 5420022717192 € 0,36
XNB095017000 Metalen Lagerbus 5420022717208 € 0,61
XNB095018000 Wiel  Tbv Mixer 50S 8714452091234 € 2,86
XNB095042000 Grote Lager Tbv Anker 8714452089538 € 4,62
XNB095059000 Zeskantborgmoer M8 (G) 8714452089552 € 0,02
XNB095090000 Kabelwartel 8714452089569 € 0,72
XNB1200220 Wing Nut M6X15 5420022717215 € 0,51
XNB130016-70 Bolcilinderschroef M5X20 8714452091272 € 0,02
XNB300040000 Plastic Schroef V Veer 5420022717239 € 0,28
XNB3001500 As 8 X 16 5420022717246 € 0,23
XNB30015000 As 8 X 18 5420022717253 € 0,23
XNB30027-100 Linkse Snijwagenhelft 8714452091289 € 3,01
XNB300290000 Korte As Voor Lager 850080 8714452087206 € 0,21
XNB300310000 As 8 X 35 8714452087220 € 0,21
XNB3003400 Bolknop Voor Bedieningshendel 5420022717260 € 1,33
XNB3004900 Veerring M10 5420022708008 € 0,14
XNB3007800 Veer Tbv Kogel Superpro 5420022708015 € 0,28
XNB3007900 Kogel Tbv Drukvoet 5420022708022 € 0,09
XNB3008000 Montagebeugel Drukvoet (2) 5420022717277 € 1,61
XNB3008100 Afstandsblok Vr Montagebeugels 5420022717284 € 1,27
XNB3008200 Schroef Tbv Drukvoet 5420022708039 € 0,12
XNB300970000 Schroef M6 X 12 8714452087305 € 1,33
XNB3009800 Meetlat Aanslag Super-Pro 5420022717291 € 0,61
XNB301030000 Cyl Bout M4 X 25 8714452087312 € 0,08
XNB301080000 Drukveerring M8 Grendel Poot 8714452087343 € 0,02
XNB301110000 Gereedschapsset Tbv Superpro 8714452087350 € 5,27
XNB301140000 Horizontale As Kogellager 8714452087367 € 1,86
XNB345010000 Basisplaat 450 5420022717314 € 51,33
XNB345050000 Galva Plaat Groot 450 8714452087404 € 3,88
XNB345060000 Galva Plaat Klein 450 5420022717321 € 2,67
XNB34506-100 Rubber Mat Klein 450 8714452091326 € 1,29
XNB345110000 Geleiderail Zij Aanslag  450 8714452087428 € 5,36
XNB3600400 Meetlat Zij-Aanslag 600 5420022717338 € 0,68
XNB360050000 Galva Plaat Groot 600 8714452087459 € 6,37
XNB360060000 Galva Plaat Klein 600 8714452087466 € 3,07
XNB36006-100 Rubber Mat Klein 600 8714452091340 € 1,69
XNB375050000 Galva Plaat Groot 750 5420022717376 € 4,00
XNB37505-100 Rubber Mat Groot 750 5420022717383 € 3,45
XNB375060000 Galva Plaat Klein 750 5420022717390 € 3,15
XNB37506-100 Rubbermat Klevend 365X140X1 8714452113097 € 2,71
XNB390050000 Galva Plaat Groot 900 5420022717413 € 5,12
XNB390060000 Galva Plaat Klein 900 5420022717420 € 4,00
XNB39006-100 Rubber Mat Klein 900 8714452100813 € 3,12

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 40/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XNB500035000 Spanveer Voor Kabel 8714452089781 € 3,92
XNB558-210 Hexagon Sleutel Nr 5 5420022717437 € 0,25
XNB5707000 Klemhefmoer M5 Mat.Aanslag Cc 5420022717444 € 1,29
XNB65001-670 Alu Brug C-2067^ 5420022717451 € 25,28
XNB65001-900 Alu Brug C-2090^ 8714452113110 € 31,47
XNB6500300 Aansluitbox Laser C-Serie 5420022717468 € 4,00
XNB6500800 Bescherming Laser C-Serie 5420022717475 € 27,02
XNB65011-670 Centimeterverdeling 5420022717482 € 1,36
XNB65011-900 Centimeterverdeling 5420022717499 € 2,22
XNB6501800 Stelbout Dia 16X16 M8 5420022717529 € 3,18
XNB65020-900 Voedingskabel Laser C-2090 8714452113233 € 4,57
XNB70001-670 Alu Profiel Lang 2067 5420022717536 € 17,87
XNB70001-900 Alu Profiel Lang 2090 5420022717543 € 22,40
XNB70002-100 Vooraanslag Links  2067 5420022717550 € 3,35
XNB70002-200 Vooraanslag Rechts 2067 5420022717567 € 3,35
XNB7001300 Profiel Rechts 5420022717581 € 2,01
XNB7001400 Profiel Links 5420022717598 € 2,01
XNB70026-670 Bovenplaat C-2067^ 8714452104958 € 98,46
XNB700290000 #66 Vastzethendel C-Serie 8714452113356 € 16,52
XNB7004700 Centimeterverdeling C Serie 5420022717604 € 0,59
XNB7004800 Centimeterverdeling  2067 5420022717611 € 0,80
XNB70067-670 Waterbak C-2067^ 5420022717628 € 51,20
XNB7006800 Torxschroef M6X30 5420022717642 € 0,11
XNB7006900 Zeskantbout 5420022717659 € 0,11
XNB70102R000 Wielstel Compleet Alu2067/90 5420022717666 € 64,97
XNB718060000 Flensmoer M4 8714452087626 € 0,02
XNB8000800 Poot S-Coup 5420022717673 € 6,97
XNB8001500 Rint Tbv Zaagwagenwiel S-Coup 5420022717680 € 1,44
XNB8001900 Deksel Koelven S-Coup 5420022717697 € 4,78
XNB8002100 Afsluitdop 30 X 30 X 1.5 5420022717703 € 0,15
XNB8002300 Spanhendel Hoogteinstelling 5420022717710 € 2,56
XNB81807-130 Drukveerring Tbv Anker 8714452091579 € 0,32
XNB81807-200 Binnenflens 8714452091586 € 7,66
XNB81807-300 Buitenflens 8714452091593 € 2,29
XNB81807-500 Dichtinsring Achterflens 8714452091616 € 0,19
XNB8182200 Waterbakje  Buj180/Unicoup 5420022717727 € 3,09
XNB8183300 Montagestuk Tbv Hoogteinst. Cc 5420022717734 € 1,31
XNB8184400 Waterbakje Bujm 180 5420022717741 € 1,50
XNB818500000 Rubber Bumper 5420022717758 € 0,11
XNB840230000 Sterknop M6 = Xsq010 8714452087848 € 0,59
XNB840700000 Lage Zeskantmoer M8 8714452087893 € 0,02
XNB8500060 Materiaalaanslag Rechts Cc 5420022717765 € 2,96
XNB8500090 Schuifplaatje Cc 5420022717789 € 2,12
XNB8500100 Rvs Montagering Cc 5420022717796 € 4,45
XNB8500170 Moer Bovengeleiding  C 2067 5420022717802 € 0,11
XNB8500200 Kusstof Montagering 5420022717819 € 0,97
XNB850021F Onderkant Sproeivork C-2067 5420022717826 € 0,11
XNB850021M Bovenkant Sproeivork C-2067 5420022717833 € 0,11
XNB850023 Montageplaat Tbv Spatlap 5420022717840 € 0,11
XNB8500250 Montageplaatje Schakelaar Cc 5420022717857 € 0,21
XNB8500270 Kunsstof Tussenring 6X12.5X2 5420022717864 € 0,02
XNB8500340 Kabelantenne Cc 5420022717888 € 6,48
XNB8500430 As Tbv Veer Hoogteinst. 5420022717895 € 3,30
XNB8500600 Kartelknop M8 Cc 5420022717925 € 1,00
XNB8500610 Draaiknop M8 Cc 5420022717932 € 1,21
XNB8500630 O-Ringc-2067 5420022717949 € 0,13
XNB8500670 Elleboog Tbv Sproeivork Cc 5420022717956 € 1,80
XNB850068000 Rub. O-Ring Tbv El. Schak.Kast 5420022717963 € 0,32
XNB8500710 Schroef M6X25 C-2067 5420022717970 € 0,04
XNB85007-11C Concensator 9Mf2067 8714452091728 € 2,22
XNB850078 Insert Plug M8 Koper 5420022708046 € 0,53
XNB8500910 Sluitmoer Dia 9X6 5420022717994 € 1,44
XNB8550380 Centimerverdeling Cc 295 5420022718007 € 1,48
XNB8600500 Mat. Aanslag 45° 5420022718014 € 2,60
XNB880021000 Kartelrondel M5 5420022718021 € 0,02
XNB900020000 Alu-Chassis Tbv Zaagkop 8714452088159 € 38,48
XNB90008-100 Alu Profiel (2) Vr Chassis 100^ 8714452091777 € 47,03
XNB90008-120 Alu Profiel (2) Vr Chassis 120 5420022718045 € 54,12

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 41/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XNB90008-465 Alu-Profiel Kort (Neem Frame) 8714452091807 € 19,99
XNB90008-850 Alu Profiel (2) Vr Chassis 85^ 5420022718052 € 51,65
XNB90010-437 Alu-Bovenblad Zaagwagen 8714452091838 € 56,43
XNB9001200 Kunst.Montagestuk Draagarm 5420022718069 € 60,94
XNB900150000 Montageflens Tbv Zaagkap 8714452088234 € 2,33
XNB900170000 Kunst.Houder Rechts Tbv Poten 5420022718076 € 1,19
XNB900180000 Kunst.Houder Links Tbv Poten 8714452088265 € 1,25
XNB900260000 Profiel Tbv Zaagwagen 8714452088319 € 25,88
XNB900270000 Rem/Haakje Tbv Zaagwagen 8714452088326 € 1,84
XNB90029P0 Beugel Tbv Waterkraan T-3510 5420022718083 € 1,29
XNB900300000 Stang Hoogte-Instelling 8714452088333 € 1,10
XNB900310000 Inox Montagering Tbv Zaagkap 8714452088340 € 4,62
XNB900360000 Klemplaat Tbv Elek.Snoer 5420022718090 € 2,60
XNB900510000 Draadstang M5X235 8714452088456 € 0,25
XNB900580000 Montageplaat Gereedschapshoude 8714452088494 € 2,84
XNB900600000 Klemplaat Tbv Waterslang 5420022718106 € 0,32
XNB900620000 Dichting Tbv Achterflens 8714452088531 € 0,28
XNB900630000 Hexagon Verzonken M6X25 8714452088548 € 0,11
XNB900700000 Bout M20X120 Fijne Spoed 8714452088579 € 2,60
XNB900710000 Zeskantmoer M20 Fijne Spoed 8714452088586 € 0,47
XNB900740000 Vlakke Sluitmoer Tbv Wartel 8714452088616 € 0,40
XNB900780000 Schroef Aarding 8714452088630 € 0,04
XNB900790000 Verdeelplaat Elek.Aansluiting 8714452088647 € 2,37
XNB900840000 Kabelboom T-3510 8714452088685 € 5,72
XNB9008800 Dop Tbv Draagarm Zaagkop 5420022718120 € 2,16
XNB900910000 Afsluitdop Links Zaagwagen 8714452088746 € 0,89
XNB900920000 Afsluitdop Rechts Zaagwagen 8714452088753 € 0,89
XNB901020000 Wielstel Compleet^ 8714452088777 € 99,43
XNB901030000 Plaat Achter Tbv Zaagkap 8714452088748 € 48,72
XNB9013000 Spatlapje 18 X 10 Cm -T+P+S (G) 5420022748189 € 2,90
XNB9013010 Spatlapje 10 X 10 Cm - Cc 5420022748196 € 1,61
XNB9013030 Spatlapje 30 X 10 Cm - P35 5420022748202 € 4,83
XNB90132-120 Rubber Spatstrook (2) 120 8714452091920 € 4,62
XNB90132-670 Spatlap Zijkant C-2067 5420022718144 € 2,75
XNB90132-761 Spatlap Voor/Achter 2067 5420022718151 € 2,75
XNB90132-900 Spatlap Zijkant C-2090 5420022718168 € 2,75
XNB901380000 Transfo Tbv Laser 8714452088876 € 24,30
XNB90138P0 Voeding Laser 2067 5420022718182 € 18,53
XNB901390000 Bolcilinderschroef M3X8 8714452088883 € 0,02
XNB901460000 Bolcilinderschroef M5X16 5420022718199 € 0,02
XNB901470000 Zelftappende Schroef 5.5X50 5420022718205 € 0,02
XNB901570000 Montagebout 8714452088951 € 0,70
XNB901650000 Bedrading Motor 55-85-100 8714452089002 € 15,69
XNB90166-550 Handwiel Compleet (zonder staalkabel) 8714452005408 € 131,50
XNB90166-850 Handwiel Compleet Bp3508 8021410021012 € 124,22
XNB9016700 Aansluitbox Laser C-Serie 5420022718229 € 21,81
XNB901690000 Laser Compl. Bp-Reeks 8714452089019 € 170,09
XNB90200-150 Alu Profiel Vr Brug 150^ 5420022718236 € 103,95
XNB90200-550 Alu Profiel Vr Brug 55^ 5420022718243 € 54,70
XNB90203-F00 Elektro Kast 8714452092040 € 2,71
XNB9020400 Materiaalaanslag Rechts 5420022718250 € 7,96
XNB902060000 Montageplaat Handgreep 5420022718267 € 14,51
XNB902130000 Materiaalaanslag Links 8714452089071 € 8,13
XNB902160000 Zaagtafel 55^ 8714452089088 € 62,93
XNB902170000 Beschermbeugel 8714452089095 € 12,20
XNB90218-100 Inox Strip (4) Voor Lagers 100 8714452092088 € 2,92
XNB90218-120 Inox Strip (4) Voor Lagers 120 8714452092095 € 3,71
XNB90218-550 Inox Strip (4) Voor Lagers  55 8714452096307 € 1,86
XNB90218-670 Rvs Geleidestrip C-2067 5420022718274 € 1,50
XNB902190000 Regelrondel (2) 8714452089101 € 0,55
XNB902200000 Afstandsbus 8714452089118 € 1,38
XNB90225-120 Centimeterverdeling Brug 120 8714452092156 € 11,12
XNB90225-550 Centimeterverdeling Brug  55 5420022718304 € 3,62
XNB90225-850 Centimeterverdeling Brug  85 8714452092187 € 5,19
XNB902290000 Zaagkap 8714452089163 € 33,90
XNB902300000 Transportwagen 8714452089170 € 48,41
XNB90233-100 Schroef M10 X 140 8714452092200 € 0,59
XNB902370000 Regelas Compleet 8714452089194 € 4,81

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 42/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XNB902380000 Bolkopschroef M10 X 30 8714452089200 € 0,19
XNB9023900 Inbusbout M8X30 5420022718311 € 0,21
XNB902400000 Sterknop M10 (2) 8714452089224 € 1,38
XNB9024400 Aansluitblokje Laser 2067 5420022718328 € 3,79
XNB90246-C00 Montage Compleet Handwiel 8714452092248 € 31,74
XNB90248-C00 Wieltje Voor Kabel 8714452092255 € 4,70
XNB90251 Elleboog Tbv Waterslang 5420022718342 € 0,80
XNB90251-100 Staalkabel 100 8714452092262 € 7,11
XNB90251-150 Staalkabel 150 8714452092286 € 13,38
XNB90251-550 Staalkabel 55 8714452092293 € 6,23
XNB9031400 Geleidestang Hoogteinstelling 5420022718359 € 10,93
XNB903170000 Anker Tbv T5010 & T6010 8714452089392 € 77,54
XNB9032200 Dichting Tbv Stopcontact 5420022718380 € 0,93
XNB903280000 Ventilator T5010 & T6010 8714452089477 € 0,91
XNB912-30000 Schroef M5X16 5420022718403 € 0,04
XNB951030000 Zaagkap Achter Compl. V. T5010 5420022718410 € 114,24
XNB961090000 Laser Compl. V. T5010 5420022755088 € 160,08
XNB9716900 Laser Compl P-7010 8021410044868 € 140,07
XNBC05003000 Kantelbeugel Steunarm Mixer50S 5420022718434 € 22,28
XNBC05045000 Behuizing Reductie Karterhuis 8714452090190 € 41,19
XNBC800370 Schakelaar S-Coup Compleet 5420022718458 € 77,56
XNBC845005 Bovenplaat Cc 295^ 5420022718465 € 44,02
XNBC90025000 Afdekplaat Schakelaar 5420022718489 € 19,27
XNBC90034000 Poot Tbv T-3510 8714452092576 € 12,20
XNBC90205 Afsluitplaatje Blauw 5420022718496 € 4,45
XNBC90209000 Neem Xspc90209000 8714452092590 € 28,88
XNBC90210000 Neem Xspc90209 8714452092606 € 28,88
XNBC90309 Zaagkap Voor Tbv. T6010 5420022718502 € 79,60
XNBC90309/500 Zaagkap Voor Tbv. T5010 5420022718519 € 79,60
XNBC903130 Afdekplaat 5010/6010 5420022718526 € 30,17
XNBK11000000 Kartelwasher M4 5420022749339 € 0,05
XNBP81807-11 Ventilator Cc 8714452096291 € 0,55
XNBV451500 Inbusbout M5 X 8 5420022718533 € 0,04
XSC005-002 Meetlat Tbv Cc-265 5420022718540 € 5,90
XSC007-000 Chassis Loopwagen Cc 5420022718557 € 14,53
XSC095-A00 Rotor 230V Cc 5420022718564 € 15,10
XSC107-000 Plaat Intern Tbv Zaagkap Cc 5420022718571 € 4,62
XSC108-000 Spatlap Tbv Zaagwagen Cc 5420022718588 € 0,40
XSDB000000 B-Connector Voor Dpz01 8714388003202 € 14,03
XSDD000000 D-Connector Voor Dpz01 8714388003271 € 13,33
XSDF000000 F-Connector Voor Dpz01 8714388003189 € 8,09
XSDH000000 H-Connector Voor Dpz01 8714388003165 € 9,27
XSDM000000 M-Connector Voor Dpz01 8714388003196 € 11,74
XSDMC00000 Metabo Collar Voor Dpz01 8714388003219 € 2,86
XSDR000000 Removable part Voor Dpz01 8714452035290 € 10,19
XSDS000000 Spacer T10Xid16 Voor Dpz01 8714388003226 € 9,27
XSDS100000 Spacer T7.3 Voor Dpz01 8714388003233 € 7,68
XSDS200000 Spacer T4.5 Voor Dpz01 8714388003240 € 7,68
XSDS300000 Spacer T9.4 Voor Dpz01 8714388003257 € 7,68
XSDW000000 Wall cover Voor Dpz01 8714452035283 € 9,18
XSM001-000 Beschermkap Tbv Mixer 50 (Oud) 8021410090537 € 8,89
XSM011-S02 Plastic Kapje Schakelaar 5420022718595 € 1,13
XSM018-S00 Circlyps Tbv Anker 5420022718601 € 0,19
XSM027-S00 Circlyps Tbv Kogellager 5420022718618 € 0,25
XSM028-000 Afdekplaat Kuip Mixer 50 5420022713194 € 15,80
XSM029-OLD Kunststof Afstandsbus 5420022718625 € 0,30
XSM036-000 Speciekuip 65 Liter Mixer 50** 8714452998656 € 24,81
XSMV-00100 Handgreep Handmixer (In Set L+R) 8714452012512 € 20,47
XSMV-00200 Schakelaar Handmixer 8714452012529 € 4,03
XSMV-00300 Schroef St3.9 X 22 Handmixer 8714452022536 € 0,26
XSMV-00400 Buis Tbv Handgreep 8714452012543 € 2,81
XSMV-00500 Buis Tbv Handgreep Achter (+Gaten) 8714452012474 € 2,81
XSMV-00600 Kabelklem 8714452012567 € 0,17
XSMV-00700 Schroef St3.9 X 16 Handmixer 5420022755422 € 0,17
XSMV-007A0N Condersator set handmixer ( 2 poten) 8714452041550 € 8,98
XSMV-00800 Printplaat 8714452012604 € 6,46
XSMV-00900 Kabeltule 5420022760174 € 0,64
XSMV-009A0 Kabel 8714452014967 € 1,30

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 43/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XSMV-01000 Schroef M8 X 12 8714452012628 € 0,56
XSMV-01100 Schroef St 3.5 X 16 8714452012635 € 0,20
XSMV-01200 Lagerdeksel 8174452012642 € 13,71
XSMV-01500 Tussenring 8714452012680 € 0,81
XSMV-01600 Lager 8714452012697 € 4,17
XSMV-016A0 Seegerring  Handmixer 8714452012703 € 0,49
XSMV-01800 Spie Tbv As Handmixer 8714452012710 € 0,35
XSMV-01900 Tandwiel Handmixer 8714452012727 € 6,38
XSMV-019A0 Seegerring Dia 15 Mm Handmixer 8714452012734 € 0,52
XSMV-02100 Tandwielbak Handmixer 8714452012758 € 20,72
XSMV-022A0 Dichting 8714452012765 € 0,64
XSMV-02300 Moer M8 ( G) 8714452012772 € 0,48
XSMV-02400 Lager Handmixer 8714452012789 € 4,03
XSMV-02600 Anker Compleet Handmixer 8714452012796 € 44,32
XSMV-02700 Lager 608Zz 8714452012802 € 4,03
XSMV-027A0 Kunststof Ring Handmixer 8714452014974 € 0,84
XSMV-02900 Tandwielas 8714452012826 € 7,01
XSMV-029A0 Asring Handmixer 5420022762185 € 0,32
XSMV-03000 Tandwiel 8714452012840 € 6,03
XSMV-030A0 Tussenring Handmixer 8714452012857 € 0,17
XSMV-03100 Lager 698Zz 8714452012864 € 1,94
XSMV-03200 Bearing 608ZZ 8714452012871 € 1,85
XSMV-03400 Spie Handmixer 5420022762192 € 0,67
XSMV-03500 Tandwiel Handmixer 5420022762208 € 10,37
XSMV-03800 Tandwiel Handmixer 8714452012932 € 5,33
XSMV-03900 Versnellingsplaat Handmixer 8714452012949 € 1,30
XSMV-04000 Draaiknop  Handmixer 8714452012956 € 1,15
XSMV-04100 Borgring Handmixer 8714452012963 € 0,12
XSMV-04200 Veer Handmixer 8714452012970 € 0,12
XSMV-04300 Hendel Handmixer 8714452012987 € 0,52
XSMV-04400 Schroef St3 X 16 Handmixer 8714452012994 € 0,12
XSMV-04500 Luchtverdeler Handmixer 8714452013007 € 0,67
XSMV-04900 Veld Handmixer 8714452013038 € 23,47
XSMV-05000 Veldhuis Handmixer 8714452013045 € 13,29
XSMV-05100 Schroef  Handmixer 8714452013052 € 0,17
XSMV-05200 Koolborstelset Handmixer 8714452013069 € 3,31
XSMV-05300 Koolbostelhouder  Handmixer 8714452013076 € 4,38
XSMV-05400 Koolbostelkap  Handmixer 8714452013083 € 0,70
XSMV-05500 Kabelklem  Handmixer 8714452013090 € 0,67
XSMV-05600 Schroef Handmixer 8714452013106 € 0,12
XSMV-05700 Controller Handmixer 8714452013113 € 29,67
XSMV-057N0 Controller Handmixer: 6 aansluitingen ( 10/21) 8714452053928 € 29,67
XSMV-05800 Beschermkap Handmixer 8714452013120 € 0,68
XSMV-05900 Deksel Handmixer 8714452013137 € 2,32
XSMV-06000 Schroef Handmixer 8714452013144 € 0,12
XSMV-06100 Aansluitsnoer Handmixer 8714452013151 € 13,27
XSMV-06200 Tule Handmixer 8714452013168 € 1,39
XSMV2-0001 Linker Handvat 8714452043387 € 12,20
XSMV2-0002 Rechter Handvat ( Schakelaarzijde) 8714452043394 € 12,19
XSMV2-0004 Inductantie 8714452043417 € 4,66
XSMV2-0006 Schakelbord 8714452043431 € 7,68
XSMV2-0010 Sealring 28*1.9 8714452043479 € 0,38
XSMV2-0011 Lager 6001 2Rs 8714452043486 € 3,56
XSMV2-0012 Anker 8714452042493 € 54,83
XSMV2-0013 M-Isolatiepakking 8714452043509 € 0,70
XSMV2-0016 Veld 8714452043530 € 27,58
XSMV2-0018 Chassis 8714452043554 € 13,46
XSMV2-0019 Borstel Dop  Set 8714452043561 € 0,87
XSMV2-0020 Koolborstel 6.5*15*18 Set 8714452043578 € 4,51
XSMV2-0021 Borstelhouder   Set 8714452043585 € 4,72
XSMV2-0022 Printplaat 8714452043592 € 33,88
XSMV2-0022N Printplaat : serialn°2021....> 8714452059258 € 32,76
XSMV2-0023 Achterklep 8714452043608 € 3,63
XSMV2-0024 Handgreep hoekschede 8714452043615 € 11,36
XSMV2-0025 Set Condensator En Inductors 8714452048610 € 5,22
XSP0001500 Snijwagen Compl. Superpro 8714452006894 € 147,14
XSP3000600 Huis  Snijwagen Superpro 8714452006986 € 18,80
XSP3000700 Set Bruggesteunen Superpro 8021410045639 € 20,10

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 44/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XSP3000900 Schroevenset Superpro 8714452006863 € 21,68
XSP30019-450 Var. Mat.Aanslag Compleet 450 8714452006726 € 29,60
XSP30019-600 Var. Mat.Aanslag Compleet 600 8714452006788 € 30,89
XSP30019-750 Var. Mat.Aanslag Compleet 750 8714452006849 € 32,01
XSP30019-900 Var. Mat.Aanslag Compleet 900 8714452007051 € 36,66
XSP3002000 Handgreep compl. Superpro 5420022769450 € 30,08
XSP3003500 Set Duwbeugels Super Pro 8714452006924 € 9,24
XSP3004000 Set Hendels Superpro 8714452006993 € 3,78
XSP3008300 Breekbeugel Compleet Superpro 8714452007013 € 37,26
XSP3009200 Rechte Mat Aanslag Superpro 8714452006900 € 16,30
XSP3009900 Hendel Tbv Var Mat Aanslag Sup 8714452007020 € 6,43
XSP3011400 Set Asjes/0-Ringen Superpro 8714452006948 € 14,04
XSP34506-100 Set Zelfklevende Rubbers 450 8714452006757 € 12,70
XSP3451200 Complete Sliding Carriage For Bu3045 8021410046084 € 196,85
XSP360020000 Rail Voor Snijwagen 600 8021410046183 € 42,72
XSP36006-100 Set Zelfklevende Rubbers Bu306 8714452006818 € 15,97
XSP360130000 Basisplaat 600 Compleet 8714452087435 € 252,97
XSP375020000 Rail Voor Snijwagen 750 5420022717369 € 47,02
XSP3750600 Verende Platenkit Compl 750 8021410045667 € 49,37
XSP37506-100 Set Zelfklevende Rubbers Superpro750 8714452006887 € 25,30
XSP375130000 Basisplaat Compleet 750 5420022717352 € 268,95
XSP3900200 Rail Voor Snijwagen 900 5420022717406 € 51,87
XSP39006-100 Set Zelfklevende Rubbers Bu309 8714452007082 € 23,72
XSP3901200 Brug Compleet Superpro 900 5420022753480 € 239,17
XSP44006/600 Aanslag Compleet Bu4060 5420022754692 € 84,45
XSP4401700 Kit Worktops + Sponges Superplus 5420022755453 € 23,89
XSP44020 Control Lever Ultra Superplus 8021410049955 € 15,36
XSP8500800 Lagerset Tbv Snijwagen Superpr 8714452006931 € 8,95
XSP8501000 Set Sterknoppen Kap Tafelzagen 8021410065849 € 15,01
XSPC03013/3 Condensator 16Mf 35X70 8021410055833 € 6,82
XSPC03013I Motor Compleet 230V 8714452004685 € 228,16
XSPC030190 Zaagkap Buj230 8021410055857 € 39,71
XSPC030320 Gereedschapsset Compleet 8714452004852 € 25,38
XSPC030550 Handgreep Mc180/Cc/Mixer/Bp35- 8714452004166 € 5,09
XSPC030560 Zaagtafel Rechts Compl. 8021410055864 € 183,82
XSPC030570 Ondersteuningset Tafel Links Compl 8021410055871 € 56,52
XSPC03060-10 Ondersteuningset Tafel Rechts Compl 8021410055888 € 66,04
XSPC030710 Zaagtafel Links Compl. 8021410055901 € 91,73
XSPC030840 Schakelaar Tbv Microcoup 180 8714452004517 € 5,02
XSPC050010 Garde Mixer 50S^ 8714452005125 € 92,48
XSPC05001-1S Veld 230 V Mixer 8714452005095 € 253,65
XSPC050030 support frame motor mixer 8021410056076 € 90,07
XSPC050090 Steeksleutel 22Mm  50S 8021410056090 € 7,00
XSPC050110 Moerenset Voor Zijtafel 8021410058506 € 13,51
XSPC05012C0 Metalen Draagbeugel  Mixer 50S^ 8714452090738 € 35,87
XSPC050220 Schroeven/Moerenset Mixer 5420022760181 € 26,52
XSPC050230 Afdekplaat Compl Mixer 8714452005002 € 25,08
XSPC050310 Uitgaande Aandrijfas Mixer50S 8714452005040 € 98,93
XSPC050450 Tandwielbak Mixer50S 5420022760198 € 196,08
XSPC05055CS0 Motor Compl 230V Mixer 8714452005019 € 847,36
XSPC050570 Lager/Ringenset Mixer 5420022752476 € 28,57
XSPC05070000 Kunsstof Afdichtstop Tbv Frame 8021410056182 € 2,94
XSPC05071-7S Condensator 20Mf Mixer 8021410056199 € 10,79
XSPC05071S Elekt Aansl Compleet Mixer 8714452005064 € 78,55
XSPC050750 Kap+ Ventilator Motor Mixer50S 8714452005088 € 10,55
XSPC05083R00 Veiligheidsschakelaar Motor 8714452005149 € 62,81
XSPC06030-10 Ondersteuningsset Tafel Rechts Compl 5420022760204 € 50,85
XSPC07071R Waterslang Bp ( G) 8Meter 8021410052849 € 33,13
XSPC07071T Waterslang Kort Zaagkap (G) 5420022717161 € 12,57
XSPC09025/01 Set Condensator 25Mf 5420022760211 € 23,80
XSPC095042 Lager/Ringenset Motor T-3510 5420022718632 € 16,43
XSPC120053 Set Linialen En Afdeklatten 8021410056243 € 5,51
XSPC130019/10 Set Lagers Bd 8021410060448 € 8,65
XSPC390260 Set Rubber Mat Alu 265 8714452004210 € 15,07
XSPC44006/600 Aanslag Compleet Bu6060 8021410063678 € 84,45
XSPC44007C Index Cutting + Tile Holder Bu6... 8021410062442 € 25,78
XSPC44008C Vaste Basis Voor Aanslag Bu6..... 8021410062459 € 22,56
XSPC44013C Extension For Supporting Tiles Bu6060 8021410062473 € 12,61

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 45/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XSPC440170 Werkblad + Spons Bu6060 8021410062497 € 23,89
XSPC440230 Schroeven Moerenset Bu6...... 8021410062503 € 69,92
XSPC44026/110 Linkse Milimeter Aanduiding Bu6100+130 8021410063692 € 11,90
XSPC44026/93 Linkse Milimeter Aanduiding Bu6085 8021410062510 € 20,94
XSPC44027/42 Linkse Milimeter Aanduiding Bu6060 8021410062527 € 10,90
XSPC54007/601 Rail Bu6060 8021410063708 € 37,19
XSPC54011/6 Bar Support Set /6 8021410062565 € 57,44
XSPC5401100 Bar Support Set Al/10 Bu6... 8021410062558 € 62,62
XSPC54013C Set Extensie Zijstukken Bu6...( XSPC64025C) 8021410062572 € 20,19
XSPC54014/100 Rail Bu6100 8021410063715 € 65,19
XSPC54014/130 Rail Bu6130 8021410063722 € 79,10
XSPC54014/85 Rail Bu6085 8021410062589 € 57,61
XSPC64001C Complete Pushing Handle Bu6060 8021410062596 € 94,66
XSPC64004EV Break Foot Pushing System Bu6...+ Pin 8021410062602 € 16,63
XSPC64010C Complete Pushing Handle Bu6085-100-130 8021410062619 € 84,87
XSPC64015/80C Aanslag Compleet Bu6085/6010/6013 8021410063685 € 91,49
XSPC650040 Set Montageplaten Tbv Brugsteun Cc 5420022752483 € 34,71
XSPC650060 Set Brugsteunen Cc 5420022752490 € 48,47
XSPC650120 Chassis Zaagwagen CC105 alu  8021410055031 € 133,69
XSPC65012F00 Zaagwagen Chassis Cc 130 Alu 5420022765858 € 135,16
XSPC650150 Lagerset 90° Zaagw Cc-Alu 8714452004067 € 24,88
XSPC650180 Set Spring cutting head CC-Alu  8021410055062 € 21,39
XSPC65020-90 Aansluitsnoer Motor 230V Cc Al 8714452003633 € 12,33
XSPC65025/250C Hoogte Instellinc Cc-Alu 85-105-130 8021410064705 € 24,39
XSPC65025C Hoogte Instellinc Cc-Alu ( 15Cm) 8714452004098 € 19,72
XSPC65033C/200 Disc Guard D 250 Cc-Alu 8021410064903 € 58,05
XSPC65048/1350 Handwheel Compl/ Bucc130 8021410064941 € 130,58
XSPC660130 Complete engine 230V BUCC Alu 8021410064316 € 321,99
XSPC700020 Set Vooraanslagen Bd 8021410055093 € 41,71
XSPC70003/1200 Brug Compleet Bd3012^ 5420022750496 € 332,15
XSPC70003/760 Brug Compleet Bd3007L^ 5420022750502 € 196,23
XSPC700060 Instrument For Sliding Carriage Adjustment Bd 8021410063784 € 37,76
XSPC700100 Verlengstuk Vooraanslag Bd 8021410055123 € 47,65
XSPC700120 Watervork Bd  Set 8021410058919 € 10,88
XSPC700160 Rondel En Afstandshouder Bd 8021410058926 € 16,74
XSPC700180 Kap Voor Bd 8021410058933 € 148,30
XSPC70026/1350 Boventafel Caracoup Bucc130 Alu 8021410064569 € 336,20
XSPC70026/670 Boventafel Compleet Bd^ 8021410060547 € 223,48
XSPC700260 Boventafel Caracoup 2090 Alu^ 8714452003770 € 246,70
XSPC700280 Set Poten C Serie 2067/2090 Alu 5420022718441 € 88,66
XSPC700290 Locking Leg Caracoup Alu 5420022760228 € 12,13
XSPC700320 Set Pulleys With Chaft Supporting Disk 8021410058964 € 154,51
XSPC700360 Anker Bd 8021410058971 € 178,79
XSPC700390 Set Moeren/Schroeven Bd 8021410058988 € 37,41
XSPC700420 Lagerset Voor Motor Dynamic 8021410058995 € 20,89
XSPC700440 Set Afdichtingen+Rondsel Bd 8021410059008 € 5,90
XSPC700470 Set Centimeterverdeling Bd 8021410055161 € 14,59
XSPC700580 Moeren/Schroevenset Motor Bd 8021410059022 € 59,44
XSPC700600 V-Riem  Bd Zaagtafel 5420022718649 € 95,87
XSPC700610 Flenzenset+Moer Bd 8021410059046 € 25,06
XSPC700680 Schroeven/Moerenset Tbv Brug 8714452003732 € 29,77
XSPC700690 Schroeven/Moerenset Tbv Frame 5420022758195 € 41,36
XSPC700710 Var. Mat.Aanslag Compleet Cc 8714452003763 € 61,17
XSPC700730 Frame Compleet Bd^ 8021410059077 € 464,59
XSPC70073-67 Chassis Compleet C 2067 8714452003619 € 414,15
XSPC700740 Complete Motor Bd 8021410059084 € 457,68
XSPC700750 Sliding Cariage Met Lagers^ 8021410059091 € 147,07
XSPC700760 Kap Compleet Bd 8021410059107 € 229,41
XSPC700780 Hoekprofiel Bd 8021410055659 € 38,37
XSPC70079 Hoekprofiel Bd 8021410055666 € 38,37
XSPC70080 Complete control lever BD 8021410059114 € 43,68
XSPC700810 Metal Cover For Belt Bd 8021410059121 € 69,79
XSPC70083/1200 Kabelboom 8021410060585 € 39,29
XSPC700940 Steel wire Bd 8021410059152 € 202,95
XSPC701000 Transportbeveiligingsplaat Bd-Reeks 8021410061322 € 5,88
XSPC70135/1350 Waterbak Bucc13 8021410065382 € 197,73
XSPC70135/900 Waterbak Bucc85 8021410060608 € 149,02
XSPC701350 Waterbak Bd 3007 8021410059176 € 154,70

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 46/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XSPC718040 Aansluitsnoer 230V Bujm180 8714452004449 € 9,76
XSPC718060 Schroeven/Moerenset Bd 8021410059183 € 19,40
XSPC718170 Rechte Materiaalaanslag Bujm180 5420022751530 € 17,75
XSPC800020 Arm Tbv Zaagkop 5420022752957 € 68,72
XSPC800030 Motormontageplaat 5420022752971 € 68,59
XSPC800080 Set Poten S-Coup 5420022750519 € 75,23
XSPC800090 Handgreep Motor S-Coup 5420022753466 € 27,20
XSPC800110 Set Nylon Glijringen 5420022752964 € 4,41
XSPC800120 Set Tbv Hoogte-Instelling Compleet 5420022752988 € 35,06
XSPC800130 Wielstel Transport S-Coup 5420022755071 € 70,17
XSPC800150 Set Wielen Tbv Zaagw S-Coup 8714452006474 € 85,15
XSPC800160 Schroeven/Moerenset Motor S-Coup 5420022760501 € 33,26
XSPC800190 Ventilator+Kap S-Coup 8714452006702 € 14,64
XSPC800210 Set Afsluitdoppen Poot 8021410055215 € 4,28
XSPC800240 Moeren/Schroevenset Tbv Zaagk 8714452006535 € 23,29
XSPC800320 Complete Disk Guard 8021410054737 € 117,31
XSPC800330 Motor S-Coup^ 5420022750694 € 517,22
XSPC80033-04 Motor Compleet 230V Microcoup 300 8021410060615 € 518,43
XSPC800340 Zaagwagen S-Coup 350 Compleet 5420022760242 € 247,62
XSPC800370 Aansluitdoos Compleet S-Coup 8021410054775 € 86,75
XSPC800440 Pair of complete wheels D100 mixer 8021410046855 € 23,43
XSPC81807-160 Internal Plastic Flange 8021410055758 € 17,03
XSPC81807-20 Flenzenset Compleet Cc 8021410055222 € 20,91
XSPC818100 Scheidingsplaat Diamantzaag Bujm 180 8021410055765 € 13,74
XSPC818440 Waterbakje Bujm 180 8714452004500 € 7,20
XSPC818580 Schroeven/Moerenset Bujm180 5420022752889 € 24,48
XSPC840070 Schroeven/Moerenset Frame S 8714452006429 € 29,97
XSPC840250 Waterstop Compleet 8714452003848 € 8,09
XSPC850001 Brug Compleet Caracoup 265 5420022760259 € 61,98
XSPC850002 Waterbak-chassis caracoup 265  8021410055246 € 300,62
XSPC850004 Set Brugsteunen Caracoup 265 5420022760266 € 33,93
XSPC850005 Bovenplaat Cc 265 5420022718472 € 169,97
XSPC850007 Set Vooraanslagen Cc 8714452004203 € 12,73
XSPC850008 Variabele Materiaalaanslag Cc 5420022717772 € 52,88
XSPC850011 Plaat Zaagkap Compl 200Mm 8714452003985 € 14,99
XSPC850015 Poot Zijtafel Bp 8714452023532 € 45,01
XSPC850021 Spray System Male 5420022757686 € 3,29
XSPC850022C0 Zaagkap Compl 200Mm 8714452004005 € 52,98
XSPC850024 Kap+ Ventilator Caracoup 8714452003930 € 5,57
XSPC850033 Handgreep Zaagwagen Compleet Cc 8021410055369 € 16,24
XSPC850038 Set Linialen  Cc 265 8021410055376 € 5,90
XSPC850039 Veer Tbv Hoogteinst. Compl 8714452004302 € 12,15
XSPC850045C0 Hooge Instelling Compleet Cc 5420022752506 € 23,66
XSPC850050 Zaagwagen Compleet Caracoup 265 8021410055406 € 523,19
XSPC850052 Kunststof Doppenset Tbv Poten Cc 5420022756894 € 5,92
XSPC850054 Waterkraan Cc 8714452004036 € 6,51
XSPC850065 Waterslang 5420022760273 € 11,83
XSPC850070 Motor Compleet 230V Bucc2090/Buk265-295 8714452003992 € 257,34
XSPC850071 Schroeven/Moerenset Tbv Zaagw 8714452004227 € 30,58
XSPC85007-11 Set Condensatoren 9Mf Bucc2090 8021410060622 € 9,63
XSPC850073 Gereedschapsset Caracoup 8714452003695 € 15,05
XSPC850077 Set Spatlappen Bucc 8714452003817 € 12,83
XSPC850080S0 Lagerset Tbv Caracoup 265 + Bu60.... 5420022759178 € 11,52
XSPC850093 Chassis Zaagwagen Cc (Compl) 8714452004272 € 99,67
XSPC8506000 Schroeven/Moerenset Frame Cc 8021410055512 € 44,78
XSPC855001 Brug Compleet Caracoup 295 8021410055529 € 101,94
XSPC855005 Zaagtafel Compleet Cc295 80214100555543 € 187,59
XSPC855028 Onderstelblokkering Cc 8021410055550 € 6,14
XSPC880710 Aansluitsnoer 230V Buk 8021410055581 € 21,24
XSPC900030 Huis Tbv Hoogte Instelling 8714452088166 € 32,86
XSPC900050 Flenzenset Compleet 8714452005590 € 23,47
XSPC90008/85/C Alu Frame Compleet T 601023Xl 8021410065870 € 535,79
XSPC90008-C0 Alu Frame Compleet T 3510 8714452007129 € 608,62
XSPC900110 Set Railhouders 8714452088210 € 9,11
XSPC900140 Ventilator +Kap S-Coup 8714452005521 € 15,42
XSPC900160 Sproeivork Compl T3510 8714452005576 € 7,74
XSPC900200 Set Montageplaten 5420022769573 € 7,94
XSPC900220 Plaat Zaagkap Compl 350Mm 8714452005606 € 42,50

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 47/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XSPC900240 Vooraanslag Compleet T3510 8714452007181 € 41,75
XSPC900250 Montageplaat Motor 8021410052979 € 29,01
XSPC900310 Set Montageringen Zaagk T-3510 8714452005583 € 15,23
XSPC9003400 Set Poten 8021410049139 € 122,93
XSPC900350 Set Rails T-3510 8714452006481 € 73,22
XSPC900390 Set Blokkeerhendel Bd 8021410053006 € 16,45
XSPC900420 Dichtingset Montageflens Zaagkop 8714452088418 € 5,33
XSPC900430 Set Spatlappent3510 8714452006559 € 31,15
XSPC9004400 Torsieveer 8714452088432 € 28,61
XSPC900470 Anker Compl  P-35 8714452005705 € 174,80
XSPC900500 Centimeterverdeling Zaagwagen T3510 8714452006504 € 6,60
XSPC900510 Schroef+Moerenset Motort3510 8714452007204 € 62,57
XSPC900520 Schroef+Moerenset Motor T-7010 5420022757679 € 45,51
XSPC900560 Afdekplaat Tbv Veld Compl 3510 5420022750526 € 18,25
XSPC900590 Dichting Montageplaat Motor T 8714452005743 € 10,36
XSPC900630 Schroeven/Moerenset Tbv Motor P-7010 8021410054799 € 38,92
XSPC900670 Schroeven-Moerenset Tbv Motor 8021410047586 € 83,18
XSPC900690 Schroeven-/Moerenset 8714452007396 € 21,79
XSPC900700 Schroeven-/Moerenset  Arm T3510 5420022760280 € 22,80
XSPC900740 Schroeven/Moerenset Tbv Brug 7010 8021410054805 € 33,57
XSPC90076/M Opbouwstekker Compl 230V T-5010+6010 8021410059190 € 44,54
XSPC900760 Opbouwstekker Compl 230V T-3510/4010 8714452007228 € 26,90
XSPC900790 Electrounit Bp 7010 8714452005309 € 8,78
XSPC900800 Schakelaar 8714452004111 € 15,82
XSPC90080M Schakelaar Microcoup 5420022718113 € 17,05
XSPC900810 Thermische Zekering 8714452005286 € 20,18
XSPC90081-T3 Thermische Zekering 400V 8021410060646 € 17,22
XSPC900820 Controlelampje 8714452005293 € 17,62
XSPC90083-10 Condensator 40Mf 8714452004937 € 18,30
XSPC900840 Kabelboom Bd3007 8021410053167 € 11,34
XSPC900900 Set Kunststof Dop Tbv Poot 8714452005217 € 10,33
XSPC900970 Veld Compl 230V 8714452005545 € 252,00
XSPC90100C0 Oogbout M10 Wiel T- Pb35.... 5420022718137 € 2,37
XSPC90102/1 Set Screws For Motor Bt4010 8021410059831 € 62,48
XSPC901030 Zaagkap Compleet 350Mm 8714452007242 € 125,13
XSPC901040 Handgreep Motor T-3510 8714452007235 € 17,36
XSPC901050 Motor Compleet 230V^ 8714452007266 € 588,04
XSPC90105-T3 Motor Compleet 400V 5420022761386 € 500,21
XSPC901060 Loopwagen T-3510^ 8714452007150 € 296,96
XSPC901070 Var Mat Aanslag T3510 8714452006511 € 33,26
XSPC90108-S0 Motor Compleet 230V Incl Laser T-3510 8021410053259 € 1.138,04
XSPC901090 Laser Compleet Tbv T-3510 8714452088814 € 150,08
XSPC901180 Zaagwagenblokkering Compl S-Coup 5420022753657 € 8,78
XSPC901190 Handgreep Rvs Compleet 8714452005446 € 7,09
XSPC901200 Hoekprofie R Inc Blokkeerh 8714452005200 € 42,56
XSPC901210 Hoekprofie L Inc Blokkeerh 8714452005354 € 42,56
XSPC901220 Wielstel Compl Zaagwagen T3510 8714452007136 € 79,88
XSPC901230 Wielhouderset 8714452007143 € 142,77
XSPC901320 Set Spatlappen 8714452003831 € 79,01
XSPC901350 Waterbak T-3510 + P3506 8714452005439 € 149,59
XSPC90135-100 Waterbak P-3510 ^ 8714452005927 € 166,35
XSPC90135-120 Waterbak Abs  120^ 8714452091968 € 178,55
XSPC90135-150 Waterbak Abs  150^ 5420022718175 € 192,99
XSPC90135-85 Waterbak Abs  85^ / 6010Xl 8714452005811 € 159,16
XSPC901370 Laser Unit 8714452005491 € 42,28
XSPC90138P Voeding Laser 8714452005507 € 32,06
XSPC901530 Waterkraan Compl 8714452005620 € 16,02
XSPC901560000 Draagarm Tbv Zaagkop^ 8714452088944 € 146,95
XSPC901570 Schroeven/Moerenset Frame 8714452007112 € 103,25
XSPC901590 Electrokabel T-3510/ S-Coup 8714452007747 € 24,85
XSPC901640 Bedrading Motor 120 8714452088999 € 43,92
XSPC901650 Voedingskabel 85 / 100 8021410054096 € 33,81
XSPC90200-10 Alu Profiel Compl Brug 100^ 8714452005910 € 271,67
XSPC90200-12 Alu Profiel Vr Brug Bp3512^ 8021410060721 € 302,49
XSPC90200-20 Rail for BP3520 8021410060745 € 397,41
XSPC90200-55 Brug Voor Bp3506 8021410054119 € 84,15
XSPC90200-70 Brug Compleet P7010 5420022760297 € 287,42
XSPC90200-85 Alu Profiel Vr Brug 85^ 8714452092033 € 179,14

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 48/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XSPC90203/F Behuizing Schakelaar Bd 8021410054140 € 11,48
XSPC902070 Set Montageplaten Bp 8714452005224 € 67,38
XSPC902090 Set Brugsteunen 8714452005231 € 204,51
XSPC902130 Set Materiaalaanslagen 5420022750533 € 32,95
XSPC90215-1 Aanslaglat Zijtafel 8021410058544 € 10,85
XSPC90216-12 Boventafel Compl 3512^ 8714452005965 € 344,38
XSPC90216-15 Boventafel Compl 3515^ 8021410060776 € 469,82
XSPC90216-200 Complete working bench BP3520 8021410060783 € 540,59
XSPC90216-85 Boventafel Compl P3508^ 8714452005774 € 243,52
XSPC90217-10 Control Board and laser protection 8021410054225 € 10,67
XSPC90218/760 Set Glijlatten Bd3007^ 8021410060868 € 116,53
XSPC90218-10 Glijlatten Rvc Tbv Brug P3510 8714452005897 € 96,87
XSPC90218-12 Glijlatten+ Cmverdeling Bp3512 8714452005958 € 120,17
XSPC90218-1350 Rvs Geleidestrip BUCC130 € 93,60
XSPC90218-85 Set Glijglatten Bp3508 8714452005767 € 66,43
XSPC90218-900 Rvs Geleidestrip C-2090/BUCC85 5420022718281 € 70,03
XSPC902230 Set Linialen 8714452005248 € 20,95
XSPC902290 Zaagkap Kompleet 8021410054263 € 127,93
XSPC902300 Zaagwagen Compleet Bp 8021410054270 € 157,73
XSPC902310 Motor Compl 230V 8714452005736 € 579,14
XSPC90231-T3 Motor Compleet 400V P-Reeks 5420022760952 € 581,05
XSPC90232/12 Frame Compleet Bd^ 8021410060905 € 785,72
XSPC90232-15 Frame Compleet Bp3515^ 8714452006092 € 901,97
XSPC902350 Variabele Materiaalaanslag P-R 8714452005392 € 41,07
XSPC902370 Lagerset Tbv Zaagwagen Bp 8714452005651 € 28,13
XSPC902380 Moeren/Schroevenset Bd 8021410054355 € 64,54
XSPC902390 Schroef/Moerenset Bp 8714452005262 € 27,65
XSPC90242000 Stekkeraansluiting 8714452089231 € 21,90
XSPC902450 Opbouwstekker Compl 400V 8714452005842 € 27,47
XSPC902500 Handwiel BP-reeks (vanaf 2021) 8021410064576 € 37,36
XSPC90251000 Kabelantenne Compleet 8714452003824 € 15,56
XSPC90251-10 Stalen Kabel Tbv Handwiel BP3510 8021410060974 € 12,97
XSPC90251-120 Stalen Kabel Tbv Handwiel BP3512 8021410060981 € 13,36
XSPC90251-1200 Stalen Kabel Tbv Handwiel BD3012 8021410060998 € 14,88
XSPC90251-1350 Stalen Kabel Tbv BUCC130 8021410064958 € 14,93
XSPC90251-15 Stalen Kabel Tbv Handwiel BP3515 8714452006061 € 14,85
XSPC90251-200 Stalen Kabel Tbv Handwiel BP3520 8021410061018 € 19,50
XSPC90251-85 Stalen Kabel Tbv Handwiel BP3508 8714452005798 € 14,70
XSPC902620 Tegelklem tbv BP-machines 8021410064361 € 114,66
XSPC90271150 Complete cable chain 36 links with screws  Bp3515 8021410066372 € 58,47
XSPC903030 Alum. Draagsteun T5010 & T6010 8714452089309 € 240,57
XSPC90304000 Set Montageplaatjes 7010 8021410053556 € 7,39
XSPC903060 Ventilatorkap T5010/6010/7010 8714452006191 € 17,22
XSPC903110 Set Montageringen Zaagkap T 5010+6010 8714452006276 € 25,25
XSPC903190 Lager+Ringenset T-6010 8714452007440 € 21,61
XSPC903200 Houder Spatlap T-5010/6010/S 5420022718373 € 5,36
XSPC903250 Schroevenset Motor T-5010 5420022755040 € 45,37
XSPC903260 Waterslang ( Gv Versterkt Slang = 6Meter Pb+Bt7010) 8021410053624 € 27,10
XSPC90329/M Schakelaar  230 V Incl Spoel 2019 8021410059220 € 53,86
XSPC903290 Schakelaar 400V Bp 7010 8714452006221 € 39,91
XSPC90329-10 Spoel Vr Schakelaar Bp 7010 8714452006238 € 10,68
XSPC90330/M Kabelboom T-5010-6010-7010 230V 8021410059237 € 15,88
XSPC903300 Kabelboom T-5010-6010-7010 8021410053655 € 12,16
XSPC903330 Noodstop T-5010 8714452006269 € 11,85
XSPC903350 Handgr. Zaagwagen T5010 5420022718397 € 51,98
XSPC903400 Blokkeerhendel 8021410063999 € 47,78
XSPC904020 Flenzenset T 5010+6010 8021410053860 € 55,80
XSPC904130 Set Rails Bt7010 - Bt6010Xl 8021410053907 € 88,51
XSPC90414000 Schroeven/Moerenset Tbv Zaagarm T7010 5420022760303 € 89,60
XSPC904230 Anker 400V 8021410053686 € 229,83
XSPC90431-FO Aansluitdoos Cmpl 7010 8021410054812 € 29,99
XSPC904330 Handgreepbeugel Compleet 8021410054836 € 115,96
XSPC904340 Set Brugsteunen P-7010 8021410054843 € 239,40
XSPC90436-10 Beschermbeugel Laser 8021410054850 € 15,21
XSPC90437000 Voedingskabel Naar Motor P-7010 8021410054867 € 101,65
XSPC904390 Kabelset P-7010 8021410054874 € 7,46
XSPC90443000 Motor Compleet 400V P7010 5420022760310 € 902,08
XSPC904440 Zaagwagen Compleet Incl. Motor 8021410054904 € 1.550,96

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 49/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XSPC904450 Zaagkap Compleet 700 8021410054911 € 407,34
XSPC90449-CO Set Spatlappen 7010 8021410054935 € 52,48
XSPC904500 Houder Grote Spatlap P-7010 8021410054942 € 5,61
XSPC904650 Splash Guard Kit 8021410059879 € 56,04
XSPC940470 Anker T-4010 8021410059909 € 203,06
XSPC940810 Thermische Veiligheid T-4010 8021410059916 € 16,96
XSPC940970 Veld T-4010 8021410059923 € 254,64
XSPC941050 Complete Motor T-4010 8021410059947 € 598,25
XSPC94108/S Complete Motor Head With Laser T-4010 8021410059961 € 1.218,48
XSPC941080 Complete Motor Head  T-4010 8021410059954 € 1.070,97
XSPC941370 Laser Voor T-4010 8021410059985 € 49,94
XSPC951030 Zaagkap compleet   BT5010 8021410048828 € 334,09
XSPC951060 Zaagwagen Compleet Bt5010 5420022760327 € 402,94
XSPC95108/M Motor head BT5010 230V 8021410059244 € 1.190,71
XSPC951230 Onderstel Zaagwagen  Bt5010 8021410053747 € 257,10
XSPC960560 Veldkap T5010 & T6010 Compleet 8714452089590 € 31,44
XSPC96098/M Stator 230V 5010 8021410059251 € 428,56
XSPC960980 Veld Compl 400V T5010+6010 8714452006207 € 451,25
XSPC961030 Zaagkap Compleet T6010 8021410053778 € 364,23
XSPC96105/M Motor Compleet 230V 5010 8021410059268 € 902,82
XSPC961050 Motor Compleet 400V 5010 8021410053785 € 904,44
XSPC96106/1 Zaagwagen Compleet T6010XL 8021410067225 € 372,89
XSPC961060 Zaagwagen Compleet T6010 8714452007556 € 324,58
XSPC961300 Set Spatlappen  T 5010 8714452007341 € 41,13
XSPC961370 Laser Unit T 5010 8714452007426 € 87,98
XSPC97008-CO frame  T-7010 8021410053938 € 762,18
XSPC971060 Zaagwagen Compleet T-7010 8021410053952 € 384,04
XSPC971230 Wielstel incl houders T-7010 8021410053976 € 185,53
XSS008-000 Beschermkap Tbv Microcoup 300 8021410040204 € 18,67
XSS016-000 Flensmoer Tbv Microcoup 300 5420022713217 € 2,25
XSS027-110 Achterflens Tbv Mc 300 Ø 110 5420022713224 € 12,27
XSSP044007 Houder Zijaanslag Superplus 5420022718816 € 5,12
XSSP044018 Materiaalaanslag Superplus 400 8714452081723 € 4,20
XST2PL0700 Laser pointer BCHL02 5420022772122 € 36,37
XST2PL0800 Laser clamp BCHL02 5420022772412 € 42,26
XST2R161K Basis Asb1804 5420022769689 € 447,17
XST2R17500 Klemschroef Asb1804 8714452029107 € 65,64
XST2R17900 Rubber Asb1804 € 172,23
XST2R18000 Bolkopschroef Asb1804 € 1,88
XST6C57004V Montagestuk 3/4 Opvang 2300 5420022713231 € 17,97
XST-7106D145 Afsluitrubber ASB180-1802 ( XST-791505R0) 5420022713248 € 14,51
XST-7106D160 Afdichtrubber S-1805 (150Mm-49Cm) 5420022708572 € 23,14
XST-7106D200 Afdichtrubber S-1805 (180Mm- 62Cm) 5420022764929 € 17,37
XST7914040 24 Spanblok Asb1805 5420022753930 € 30,62
XST-791505R0 Rubberprofiel tbv BSW1801, 1802 ( XST-7106D145) 8714452108000 € 13,00
XST-791516 Watervang-Steun (L) 8714452098349 € 57,95
XST-791517 Watervang-Steun (R) 8714452098356 € 67,25
XST7915190 Stalen Ring 8714452098479 € 84,24
XST7920430 25 Vork Watervanger Asb1805 5420022753947 € 87,19
XST7920440 Stalen Ring 8714452097625 € 3,60
XST7920460 Beugel Watercollector 8714452114711 € 98,89
XST79220900 Sticker Diepteaanduiding 8714452097571 € 4,58
XST79221000 Hoeksticker S-2300 8714452097588 € 4,58
XST79230100 Klemblok (4) Glijwagen S-1801 8714452098042 € 19,94
XST7924000 Draadeind 8714452097854 € 10,95
XST7926120 Bracket Clamp 8714452018736 € 23,94
XST7926130 Hinge Key 8714452011645 € 20,50
XST7926140 Scharnierpen Motorpen 8714452021248 € 25,31
XST7926170 Hing Lock  Motorstoel 5420022710421 € 28,93
XST7928060 Stempelbuis S1805 5420022708589 € 171,82
XST7928073 Vergrendelingsklem 1000Kg 5420022750762 € 48,55
XST79280740 6 Bushing  Asb1805 5420022768408 € 5,79
XST7928075 Shaft 5420022769085 € 14,23
XST7928076 Torsieveer S1805 5420022763717 € 13,30
XST7928077 Spindel  Asb1805 5420022757617 € 68,29
XST7928077A Spindel Compleet Asb1805 5420022760495 € 157,92
XST7928080 Opvulplaatje Stempelbuis 5420022708596 € 10,68
XST7928093 Silicone Seal BSW1805170 5420022769535 € 23,81

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 50/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XST7928095 Snap on flange BSW1805170 5420022769320 € 23,17
XST7928098 Tule for BSW1805170 5420022768507 € 33,06
XST7928110 Part 1805Hor Incl Zwaluw & Gb 5420022708602 € 162,34
XST792828 Column Asb1805 5420022764707 € 172,38
XST7930220 Kolom S-3000 8714452098363 € 51,85
XST7930360 Glijhuis S-3000 8714452098646 € 290,03
XST7931010 Inklemblok Kolom S-3000 8714452098196 € 38,60
XST7932010 Tandheugel S-3000 8714452098295 € 108,68
XST7932030 Kolomsteun S-3000 8714452098097 € 76,59
XST7932540 Handvatbeugel  As3000 8714452098264 € 30,38
XST7932550 Handvat Boven  As3000 8714452098370 € 29,97
XST7933050 Tandwiel Spindel S-3000 8714452098325 € 44,54
XST7933060 Glijlager Spindel S-3000 8714452097991 € 17,79
XST7933070 Glijlager Spindel S-3000 8714452098004 € 17,79
XST7933100 Deksel S-3000 8714452098547 € 110,09
XST7933110 Aanslag Strip S-3000 8714452097953 € 13,97
XST79334800 Handvat Compl.  As3000 8714452109243 € 78,19
XST7933490 Koppeling Compl Asb3010 5420022756856 € 381,13
XST7933500 Clamping Block Asb3010 5420022753770 € 61,01
XST795013X Kolom Lang 3010 5420022767159 € 278,24
XST7950200 Glijblok Groot Asb1825 5420022763281 € 23,62
XST7950260 Tandheugel Asb3010 5420022756832 € 97,68
XST79800090 Stelschroef (Set) S-1801 8714452098288 € 54,71
XST79800210 Klemhals 60Mm S-1801 8714452098394 € 82,88
XST79800220 Spindel  S-1801 8714452098486 € 132,50
XST79800230 Stelschroef S-1801 8714452098158 € 32,02
XST79800250 Klembout S-1801 8714452097922 € 16,81
XST79800260 Klemplaat  S-1802 8714452098066 € 25,68
XST79800270 Kolom Aanslag S-1801 8714452097861 € 15,36
XST79800280 Stelbout (4)  S-1802 8714452098028 € 24,78
XST79800290 Stelbout  (4) S-1801 8714452098035 € 21,30
XST79800300 Kolom  S-1801 8714452098653 € 115,34
XST79800310 Kolom S-1802 8714452098523 € 145,71
XST7980031L Kolom .Asb 1803 Lengte= 120 Cm 8714452021231 € 298,91
XST79800350 Afdekplaat Kolom S-1801 8714452098202 € 41,82
XST7980035S Afdekplaat Met Uitsparing 5420022713262 € 37,30
XST79800360 Centreerpunt  S-1802 8714452097960 € 21,04
XST79800370 Klemplaat Centreerhulp S-1801 8714452097878 € 15,04
XST79800380 Spindel S-2300 8714452097885 € 150,20
XST79800390 Hoekgeleider (2) S-2300 8714452098271 € 35,50
XST79800400 Klemblok Vr Handvat S-1801 8714452098141 € 32,73
XST79800410 Klembout S-2300 8714452097809 € 12,75
XST79800420 Centreerpunt  S-2300 8714452098127 € 30,69
XST79800430 Klem Centreerpunt  S-2300 8714452097977 € 21,04
XST7980047 Stalen Ring 8714452098493 € 93,58
XST79800520 Centreerhulp S-1801 8714452097984 € 17,65
XST79800540 Klemschroef S-2300 8714452098073 € 26,31
XST79800550 Wielbus (2) S-2300 8714452097649 € 7,10
XST79800620 Identificatieplaatje S-1801 8714452097731 € 5,51
XST7980070 Stelbout S-3000 8714452098059 € 25,47
XST7980071 Wielbus S-3000 8714452097748 € 7,46
XST7980073 Achterschoor S-3000 8714452098301 € 43,20
XST7980074 Handgreep S-3000 8714452098165 € 22,68
XST7980075 Klembus S-3000 8714452098080 € 17,24
XST7980076 Vizierpunt S-3000 8714452098400 € 60,11
XST79800800 Voetplaat S-1801 8714452098585 € 170,52
XST79800810 Voetplaat  S-1802 8714452098592 € 166,64
XST79800820 Voetplaat  S-2300 8714452098660 € 275,08
XST79800830 Glijwagen 8714452098608 € 169,33
XST79800840 Glijhuis S-2300 8714452098622 € 180,86
XST7980084ACA Sliding House Asb1805 5420022761287 € 171,15
XST7980086A Handvat S-1801 8714452098240 € 42,46
XST79800870 Schuifblok S-2300 8714452098318 € 65,80
XST7980088 Voetplaat S-3000 8714452098455 € 445,52
XST7980091C Kleine Spindel S-3000 8714452098578 € 102,97
XST7980092 Spindel S-3000 8714452098691 € 162,33
XST7980155 Handgreep S-1803001 8714452053478 € 30,37
XST7980201CA Hendel Kompleet S-1801/2/3/5 & S-2302/3000 8714452098387 € 103,74

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 51/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XST7980208 Anti Vibratie Hefboom S-1809 5420022763021 € 332,97
XST7981083C Wagen S-1803 8714452053430 € 169,99
XST7982006 Klembout handgreep  S-1803001 8714452053485 € 13,30
XST7B05B100 Motorplaat Klein 3/8" S-2300 8714452098615 € 144,92
XST7B05C5CA Motorplaat As3000/Amb3400 8714452078211 € 236,29
XST7B106XCA Base Asb1805Statief 5420022760334 € 301,94
XST8501200 Rondsel Stempelpaal Bss 8714452098554 € 45,27
XST8501700 Klemhevel 8714452098219 € 78,93
XST8501900 Hefboom 8714452098134 € 25,10
XST8502200 Stempel Kaal 8714452098677 € 270,90
XST8502300 Klemblokje (2) 8714452098103 € 12,08
XST8502400 Binnenbuis Bss 8714452098516 € 116,85
XST8502500 Stempelvoet 8714452098257 € 35,59
XST8S02700 Huls 5420022713279 € 9,95
XST8S02800 Circlips Stempelpaal Bss 8714452000779 € 32,41
XST8S030XLS Strut Compl Asb3010 5420022765421 € 354,14
XST8S03600 Veiligheidspin Stempelpaal Bss 5420022713286 € 32,41
XSTA5026000 Libelle Rechthoek S-1801 5420022713293 € 6,58
XSTE4008B0 O-Ring S-1803 8714452028230 € 2,06
XSTE4017B0 O-Ring S-3000 8714452097441 € 1,36
XSTE402A00 O-Ring S-3000 8714452097496 € 2,55
XSTE4196A0 O-ring BSW1805170 5420022769337 € 5,08
XSTEA033B0 Kogellager S-3000 8714452097915 € 11,22
XSTET019A00 Lagerbus S-1801 8714452097717 € 9,22
XSTF000100 Wheel  *Asb1805 5420022760341 € 36,37
XSTF003100 Wiel -S3000 8714452097823 € 16,05
XSTF0033000 Wiel (2) S-2300 8714452097892 € 13,92
XSTF1066000 Libelle S-1801 8714452097601 € 6,58
XSTF4001300 Vleugelbout Klemplaat  S-1801 8714452097830 € 9,89
XSTF402140 Sterknop 8714452097632 € 6,21
XSTF402190 Sterknop 8714452007945 € 18,84
XSTF403210 T-Greep 8714452097397 € 13,42
XSTF412160 Afdekdopje S-3000 8714452097816 € 1,07
XSTF4261000 Bus Met Drukkkogel (2) S-1801 8714452097939 € 14,84
XSTF4261100 Voet Stelbout 1801-1802 8714452097724 € 10,14
XSTF465200 Treeplankrubber Asb1805 5420022755583 € 51,30
XSTF693120 Montagepen S-3000 8714452097281 € 0,35
XSTFB10250 Zeskant Bout  S-2300 (G) 8714452035085 € 0,70
XSTFB106500 Zeskant Bout (2) S-2300 ( Neem Xstfb10800) 8714452097366 € 1,07
XSTFB10700 Zeskant Bout S-3000 8714452097489 € 1,28
XSTFB10800 Zeskant Bout (2) S-2300 8714452035108 € 6,23
XSTFB20300 Hex. head bolt 5420022768972 € 0,72
XSTFBB8200 Low Cilinderkobolt Bzk 8714452097373 € 1,33
XSTFBC01200 Cil Kopbout Bzk (2)  S-2300 8714452097403 € 1,10
XSTFBC02000 Inbusboutvr S-1801 (G) M8 X 20 8714452097328 € 0,61
XSTFBC05000 Inbusbout S-1801 (G) M8 X 60 8714452097526 € 2,43
XSTFBC8120 Cilinder Kopbout 8714452097267 € 0,26
XSTFBC82500 Inbusbout(2)  S-1801 (G) 8714452097342 € 0,81
XSTFBC8350 Imbusbout S-3000 8714452097380 € 0,87
XSTFBC8750 Cylinderkopbout 5420022769078 € 0,65
XSTFBE1220 Laagbolk Bout Bzk S-3000 8714452097618 € 5,77
XSTFBE12250 Laagbolk Bout Bzk (4) S-2300 8714452097670 € 5,51
XSTFBE1230 Bolkopschroef S-3000 8714452097687 € 4,88
XSTFBE12400 Inbusbout S-1801 8714452097694 € 7,42
XSTFBE1245 Bolkop Schroef Bzk (4) 8714452097595 € 3,80
XSTFBG8200 Hexagon Socket Button Head Screw3010 5420022767166 € 1,08
XSTFC51400 Bout Tbv Kolom S-3000 8714452097762 € 8,21
XSTFF363000 Schroef  (2) 8714452097427 € 1,28
XSTFG081200 Helicoil (2) Vr  S-1801 8714452097533 € 4,23
XSTFG101500 Inzetschroefdraad (6) S-1801 8714452097540 € 3,48
XSTFG12150 Helicoil S-3000 8714452097564 € 3,39
XSTFG121800 Inzetschroefdraad S-2300 5420022713309 € 3,97
XSTFH05400 Oogbouts-3000 8714452097335 € 0,46
XSTFI06080 Stelschroef  S-3000 8714452097458 € 1,37
XSTFI0616KO Zeskant Stelschroef Bss 5420022713316 € 0,55
XSTFI06300 Hexagon Socket Set Screw 8714452007952 € 2,05
XSTFI10400 Stelschroef Gek.Bzk 8714452097557 € 3,74
XSTFM100000 Zeskantmoer M10(4) S-1801(G) 8714452097205 € 0,27

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 52/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XSTFM12000 Zeskantmoer S-3000 8714452097250 € 0,32
XSTFM20000 Zeskantmoer S-3000 8714452097410 € 0,73
XSTFR02000 Spring Retaining Ring 5420022760358 € 0,25
XSTFR020000 Borgring (2) S-1801 8714452097229 € 0,29
XSTFS100000 Sluitring M10 S-1801 (G) 8714452097236 € 0,27
XSTFS10K100 Sluitring (4) S-2300 8714452097502 € 1,83
XSTFS12000 Tussenring M12 S-3000 8714452097274 € 0,32
XSTFS14M00 Messing Sluitring M14 5420022760365 € 3,01
XSTFS20000 Tussenring S-3000/S-1805 8714452097311 € 0,39
XSTFS20P300 Tussenschijf (2) S-1801 8714452097304 € 0,43
XSTFV08000 Veerring M8 S-3000 8714452097199 € 0,12
XSTFV10000 Veerring M10 S-1802 ( G) 8714452097243 € 0,23
XSTFV10300 26 Verzonken Schroef Bzk M10*30 5420022753954 € 0,93
XSTFV10T00 Sluitring S-3000 8714452051122 € 1,06
XSTFV12000 Spring Washer S-1805 5420022760372 € 0,28
XSTFV2030 Countersink Screw S-1805 5420022760389 € 0,23
XSTG1009RO Combination Rachet SpannerSW17 Asb18050170 5420022768439 € 34,38
XSTTD17000 Handvat Bss 5420022765414 € 33,81
XT00100000 Cee-Steker Tbv Trafo 8714452994917 € 4,85
XT002K0000 Trafo Kontaktdoos 8714452994955 € 22,52
XT002K1000 Trafo Kontaktdoos Schuin Model 5420022713323 € 27,24
XT005KZ000 Kunststofbak Tbv Trafo 8714452994931 € 62,33
XTC0010000 Bout Tbv Zaagastc-1800 8714452001523 € 0,29
XTC0020000 Valkke Tussenring Tc-1800 8714452001530 € 0,09
XTC0030000 Buitenflens Tc-1800 8714452001547 € 4,17
XTC0040000 Binnenflens Tc-1800 8714452001554 € 10,93
XTC0050000 Screw M4x8 ( flat head) Tc-1800 8714452001561 € 0,30
XTC0060000 Borgplaat Tc-1800 5420022761591 € 2,35
XTC0070000 Zaagas Tc-1800 8714452001585 € 12,58
XTC0080000 Spie Tc-1800 5420022761607 € 0,90
XTC0090000 Pakking (Vilt) Tc-1800 5420022761614 € 1,83
XTC0100000 Kogellager 6202-2RS TC-1800 8714452001615 € 10,93
XTC0110000 Borgveer Mzrs33 8714452001622 € 0,29
XTC0120000 Schroef M5x15 TC 1800 8714452001639 € 0,30
XTC0130000 Lagerhouder Tc-1800 5420022761621 € 11,19
XTC0140000 Tandwieltc-1800 8714452001653 € 22,17
XTC0150000 Kogellager Tc-1800 8714452001660 € 4,53
XTC0160000 Schroef M5x20 Tc-1800 8714452001677 € 0,30
XTC0170000 Gear box Tc-1800 8714452001684 € 39,64
XTC0180000 Afsluitdop Stofafz Tc-1800 8714452001691 € 3,04
XTC0190000 Zaagkap Tc-1800 8714452001707 € 55,58
XTC0200000 Lock Ring 5420022760396 € 0,29
XTC0210000 Bolt M8 X 12 5420022760402 € 0,61
XTC0220000 Sluitring vlak Tc-1800 8714452001738 € 0,30
XTC0230000 Hendel Tbv Diepteinstelling Tc-1800 8714452001745 € 2,43
XTC0240000 Schroef M4 X 8 Tc-1800 8714452001752 € 0,38
XTC0250000 Geleider Voetplaat Tc-1800 8714452001769 € 6,10
XTC0260001 Voetplaat Tc-1800 8714452008607 € 61,99
XTC0270000 Glijstripstc-1800 8714452001783 € 0,69
XTC0280000 E-Clip E7 Tc-1800 8714452001790 € 0,29
XTC0290000 Bus Tc-1800 8714452001806 € 3,66
XTC0300000 Zwenkas Tc 1800 8714452001813 € 2,14
XTC0320000 Draaiknop M5 Tc-1800 8714452001837 € 1,84
XTC0330000 Kogellager 6002-2Ru Tc-1800 8714452001844 € 9,16
XTC0360000 Anker  Tc-1800 8714452001875 € 119,92
XTC0370000 Kogellager 6200-2Ru  Tc-1800 8714452001882 € 12,17
XTC0380000 Veerring Tc-1800 8714452001899 € 0,29
XTC0390000 Schroef Tbv Veld M5X60 Tc-1800 8714452001905 € 0,29
XTC0400000 Veld Tc-1800 8714452001912 € 46,77
XTC0430000 Schroef M5 X 30 Tc-1800 8714452001943 € 0,29
XTC0440000 Schroef M5 X 50 Tc-1800 8714452001950 € 0,29
XTC0450000 Koolborstelhouder Tc-1800 8714452001967 € 3,27
XTC0460000 Koolborstelset Tc-1800 8714452001974 € 6,67
XTC0470000 Koolborstelkap Tc-1800 8714452001981 € 0,61
XTC0490000 Handgreep Voor Tc-1800 8714452002001 € 9,51
XTC0510000 Achterhandgr L Tc-1800 8714452002025 € 7,27
XTC0520000 Schakelaar Tc-1800 8714452002032 € 6,67
XTC0530000 Veer Tc-1800 8714452002049 € 0,30

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 53/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XTC0540000 Schroef M4X25 Tc-1800 8714452002056 € 0,29
XTC0550000 Schroef M4X14 Tc-1800 8714452002063 € 0,30
XTC0570000 Kabeltulle Tc-1800 8714452002087 € 1,19
XTC0580000 Aansluitsnoer Tc-1800 8714452002094 € 30,66
XTC0590000 Hendel Tbv Schakelaar Tc-1800 8714452002100 € 3,04
XTC0600000 Electro-Unit Tc-1800 8714452002117 € 61,32
XTC0620000 Schroef M4X8 Tc-1800 8714452002131 € 0,29
XTC0710000 Wateraansluitingtc-1800 8714452002148 € 2,09
XTC0720000 Vlakke Tussenring 4X10Xtc-1800 8714452002155 € 0,29
XTC0730000 Rubber Spatlap Tc-1800 8714452002162 € 3,04
XTC0760000 Prcd Schakelaar Tc-1800 8714452002186 € 47,49
XTC0780000 Waterkraan Tc-1800 8714452002209 € 26,81
XTE0000100 Handvat Compleet  Rte143 5420022718991 € 61,64
XTE0000200 Gaskabel Rte143 5420022719004 € 3,63
XTE0000300 Aanslag Kabelhuls 5420022719011 € 0,92
XTE0000410 Gasthrottle Complete 5420022719035 € 21,90
XTE0000500 Schuimrubber Voor Handvat 5420022719042 € 14,37
XTE0000600 Beschermhuls Gaskabel 5420022719059 € 1,06
XTE0000700 Lenskopschroef Din 7985 5420022719066 € 0,92
XTE0000800 Puntstuk 2.5X7 5420022719073 € 0,92
XTE0000900 Verankerpen 5420022719080 € 1,31
XTE0001000 Blokkeerelement 5420022719097 € 0,92
XTE0001300 Veer Carburator 5420022719103 € 1,91
XTE0001501 Sluitdop 5420022719127 € 3,63
XTE0001502 Sluitring Vr Sluitdop 5420022719134 € 3,63
XTE0001503 Achterdeksel Trilblok 5420022719141 € 35,93
XTE0001504 O-Ring Dichting V. Deksel (2) 5420022719158 € 3,82
XTE0001506 Behuizing Trilblok 5420022719172 € 153,43
XTE0001508 Excenter 5420022719196 € 55,50
XTE0001510 Spie Excenter 5420022719202 € 5,70
XTE0001511 Oliekeerring 5420022719219 € 9,52
XTE0001512 Voordeksel Trilblok 5420022719226 € 34,36
XTE0001514 Sluitring Poelie 5420022719240 € 3,63
XTE0001600 Sluiring 8 B  Din 127   Rte143 5420022719257 € 0,92
XTE0002300 Onderstel Motor 5420022719264 € 163,74
XTE0002400 Allen Schroef M12X40 Rte143 5420022719271 € 0,90
XTE0002600 Trildemper 50/45 Mh M10 (4) 5420022719288 € 12,28
XTE0002701 Rubber Voor Basisplaat Rte143 5420022719301 € 83,38
XTE0002900 V Snaar A33.5 (13 X 850) 5420022719318 € 51,45
XTE0003000 Bout Koppeling Sae5/16X20 5420022719325 € 3,63
XTE0003100 Huls Voor Koppeling 5420022719332 € 7,25
XTE0003200 Koppeling Rte143 5420022719349 € 263,10
XTE0003300 Bouten M8X100 8.8 5420022719356 € 1,47
XTE0003400 Beschermkap V-Snaar 5420022719363 € 38,11
XTE0003700 Montageas Handvat/Wielstel 5420022719370 € 5,59
XTE0003800 Spie Voor Motoras 5420022719387 € 39,81
XTE0004100 Motorhuls 5420022719394 € 1,89
XTE0004200 Rubber Dichting 5420022719400 € 1,91
XTE0004300 Sluithuls As Handvat (2) 5420022719417 € 4,39
XTE0004400 Allen Schroef M8 X 30 5420022749346 € 9,22
XTE0004500 Nylonhuls 5420022719424 € 5,43
XTE0004600 Vleugelpen 3X30/E-Ring 5420022719431 € 0,92
XTE0004700 Plat Ageschuinde Sluirtring 5420022719448 € 0,92
XTE0004800 Wiel 10-125 5420022719455 € 11,79
XTE0004900 Frame Wielstel 5420022719462 € 56,44
XTE0005000 Rubber Aanslag 5420022719479 € 5,43
XTE0005400 Moer M20X1,5 Fijne Spoed 5420022749353 € 2,44
XTE0005500 Borgpen 5420022719493 € 22,72
XTE0005600 Plastic Wielblokkering 5420022719509 € 9,75
XTE0005900 Buis Handvatas 5420022719516 € 6,85
XTE0006000 Beschermblok Handvat 5420022719523 € 3,27
XTE0006200 Rubber Scharnierring 5420022719530 € 9,87
XTE0006400 Bev. Handvat R. Brons/Staal 5420022719554 € 90,85
XTE0006500 Bout M8X 10 Din 6921 5420022719561 € 3,63
XTE1011010 Kogellager 5420022750540 € 86,71
XTE1017310 Keerring 5420022769160 € 10,56
XTE1018690 O-Ring   Rte1430-10 5420022719578 € 3,63
XTE102161 Sluitring Grower Din 127 - A12 5420022760419 € 1,08

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 54/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XTE102331CB Allen Schroef M8X15 5420022750557 € 0,92
XTE102343 Allen-Schroef M12 X 25 5420022760426 € 0,92
XTE1023950 Allen-Schroef M8 X 30 DIN 7991 8.8 5420022772511 € 1,14
XTE102440CB Zekantbout M8X16 Din 6921 5420022719585 € 0,92
XTE1032150 Borgring E 10 Din 6799 5420022753640 € 0,92
XTE1044430 Engine Vip Bar 5420022759147 € 603,12
XTE1071310 Koperen sluiring 5420022769184 € 4,23
XTE1071400 Schokdemper Pt430-1 5420022719592 € 22,49
XTE1071860 Schokdemper Pt430-1 D=50 L=45 Mh M10 5420022760433 € 9,09
XTE1074150 Dop din 908 5420022769146 € 7,43
XTE1074650 Dop din 906 5420022769139 € 4,23
XTE107470 V-Snaar A34 13X855 Li Cont 5420022719615 € 35,21
XTEC001100 Spie excentriek 5420022769153 € 6,35
XTEC0088B0 Basisplaat Rte143-10 5420022719295 € 478,65
XTEC010000 Voordeksel 5420022769177 € 38,73
XTEC010100 Achterdeksel 5420022769122 € 39,01
XTEC010800 Wielhoudergeheel 5420022753633 € 79,14
XTP2125000084 Sluitring Tp400 5420022751349 € 0,25
XTP2125000105 Washer Tp400 5420022751295 € 0,48
XTP2200000012 Flexibele Splitpen Tp400 5420022751325 € 3,62
XTP2256287720 Spie Excentriek Tp400 5420022751219 € 0,74
XTP2440000010 Sluirting Tp400 5420022751516 € 0,48
XTP2912010020 Bout Tp400 5420022751462 € 0,48
XTP2933005030 Bout Tp400 5420022751486 € 0,48
XTP2933008016 Bout Tp400 5420022751417 € 0,48
XTP2933008024 Moer Tp400 5420022751394 € 0,48
XTP2933008025 Bout Tp400 5420022752513 € 0,48
XTP2933010020 Bout Tp400 5420022751264 € 0,48
XTP293306020 Bout Tp400 5420022751271 € 0,24
XTP2934000010 Moer Tp400 5420022751288 € 0,48
XTP2936001615 Moer Tp400 5420022757938 € 0,48
XTP2985000008 Moer Tp400 5420022751332 € 0,48
XTP2985000010 Moer Tp400 5420022751509 € 0,48
XTP3110030207 Lager Tp400 5420022751196 € 66,17
XTP312001003D Spie Excentriek Tp400 5420022751387 € 0,74
XTP31297A0 Poelie Excentriek Tp400 5420022751158 € 21,74
XTP31334B Handle Blue Carat 5420022764936 € 126,06
XTP31366A0 Frame I Tp400 5420022751431 € 18,84
XTP31387B Excentriek 5420022751127 € 141,29
XTP31573A0 Bodemplaat Tp400 5420022767708 € 372,96
XTP31577A0 Bodemplaat incl trilunit Tp400 5420022767692 € 833,28
XTP31581A0 Cover I Tp400 5420022751134 € 46,37
XTP3158200 Cover Ii Tp400 5420022751141 € 39,86
XTP31609D Wielstel Compleet Tp400-1 New2018 5420022764943 € 157,50
XTP3800000015 Plug Tp400 5420022751202 € 1,70
XTP3931021014 Ring Cu Tp400 5420022752520 € 0,74
XTP40032A0 Bout Tp400 5420022751172 € 8,69
XTP4014014033 Bus Tp400 5420022751318 € 6,28
XTP4014014037 Pin Tp400 (Blokkeerelement) 5420022757921 € 28,26
XTP40172A0 Sluitring Tp400 5420022751356 € 1,82
XTP4080000785 V-Riem Tp400 5420022751370 € 20,06
XTP4104205518 Keerring Tp400 5420022751226 € 9,91
XTP42019A0 Belt Cover Tp400 5420022751400 € 8,69
XTP4232124284 Rubber Schokdemper Tp400 5420022751189 € 8,69
XTP4236203470 Rubber Schokdemper Tp400 5420022751301 € 6,52
XTP42424B0 Catch (haak) Tp400 5420022774959 € 13,77
XTP4928025526 O-Ring Tp400 5420022752537 € 1,21
XTP4928110002 O-Ring Tp400 5420022751233 € 1,09
XTP6000000051 Wiel Tp400 ( 3180180211) 5420022751455 € 23,18
XTP6000000118 Koppeling Tp400 5420022751363 € 212,52
XTP6000040044 Ring Ii Tp400 5420022751165 € 17,16
XUX0210000 V-Riem Maxicoup600  Xpz1537 5420022716515 € 27,60
XUX0210001 V-Riem Maxicoup500  Spz1437 5420022716522 € 28,52
XUX0210114 Slangaansluiting M1/4 8Mm 90° 5420022716539 € 3,61
XUX0210115 Klem Voor Slang 5420022716546 € 5,43
XUX0210116 Slangaansluiting M1/4 10Mm 5420022716553 € 3,61
XUX0210150 Waterstop 24 Mm Met Ketting 5420022716560 € 14,49
XUX0210152 Bevestigingsklem Vr Pomp 5420022716577 € 3,61

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 55/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
XUX0210208 Slang 8Mm X 2M (Rol) 5420022707940 € 5,43
XUX0210210 1,5 M Slang Diam. 10Mm  (Rol) 5420022707957 € 5,43
XUX0210215 Klem Sproeistuk 5420022716584 € 4,53
XUX0210225 Slangaansluiting(2) M3/8 X 8Mm 5420022716591 € 3,79
XUX0210505 Binnenflens 120Mm  As 60Mm 5420022716607 € 115,92
XUX0210506 Buitenflens 120Mm  As 60Mm 5420022716614 € 106,86
XUX0210625 Taperlockbus 28Mm 5420022749360 € 18,12
XUX0210626 Taperlockbus 25Mm 5420022749377 € 13,94
XUX0210803 Waterkraan 3/8 Bi-Bu 5420022716621 € 19,78
XUX0210807 Sproeistuk (2) 8Mm 5420022716638 € 9,04
XUX0210816 Slangaansluiting M1/4 8Mm 5420022716645 € 3,61
XUX1100000 Schakelaar 400V 8714452217283 € 231,40
XUX110000A Noodstop 400V 5420022716652 € 100,44
XVBU031000 Lagers 5420022764950 € 0,17
XVBU036000 Lagers 5420022764967 € 0,17
XVBU039000 Lagers 5420022764974 € 0,67
XVBU044000 Handvat Metaal 8714452021460 € 14,37
XVST1-0006 Rotor Vac 8714452023648 € 97,23
XVST1-0008 Veld Vac 8714452023709 € 189,00
XVST1-0011 Beschermkap Vac 8714452995792 € 26,08
XVST1-0013 Vak. Condens. 25Uf Ø40 L=97Mm 8714452995815 € 18,62
XVST1-0016 Pakking  Vac ( = Xvst-7301591) € 6,26
XVST1-0021 Drijfstang 42mm Vac 8714452995860 € 32,60
XVST1-0023 Zuiger vac. 8714452995884 € 54,34
XVST1-0024 Vacuum Pump Piston Rings Nr.24 5420022760440 € 43,47
XVST1-0025 Cilinder Pakking Vac 8714452023419 € 5,97
XVST1-0028 Vak.Set St-Ventielafdichting= xvst1-0032 8714452995921 € 10,50
XVST1-0030 lamellenventiel vac. 8714452995945 € 2,72
XVST1-0031 Vak.Set St-Ventielafdichting 8714452995952 € 3,10
XVST1-0032 Pakkingset vac. 8714452995969 € 10,00
XVST1-0038 Luchtfilter Vac 8714452995983 € 92,01
XVST1-0041 Manometer Vac 8714452013656 € 45,89
XVST1-0053 Voet Vac 8714452061497 € 10,75
XVST1-0099 Oliepeilstok 8714452996072 € 15,21
XVST1-0100 Schakelaar  Vac 8714452051139 € 21,70
XVST-1040020 Pistonpen Vac 8714452023655 € 2,17
XVST-4711302 Ontluchtingsslang diam 6 8714452023433 € 6,52
XVST-7201060 Voedingskabel Vac 8714452065600 € 30,14
XVST-7301089 terugslagklep 1/2"F x 3/8" M Vac 8714452059395 € 31,09
XVST-7301591 Pakking  Vac ( = Xstv1-0016) 8714452023679 € 5,97
XVST-7301635 Borgring Vac 8714452061503 € 2,54
XVST-7301679 Slang compleet Vac 8714452023624 € 99,40
XWPE010000 Waterpomp P-1 Caracoup (Alu)/S-Coup 8021410000314 € 71,00
XWPE010001 Filterset Waterpomp Xwpe01 ( O-ring= FXW30700091000) 8714452184042 € 6,62
XWPE020000 Waterpomp P-2 T-3510/4010/Bd 8021410029735 € 75,00
XWPE030000 Waterpomp P-3(Bp & T5010-6010) 8021410030076 € 78,00
XWPE110000 Filterset Waterpomp Xwpe 5420022718939 € 6,01
XXBA01-003 Hendel Tel.Stempelpaal 5420022713521 € 40,38
XXBA01-004 Veer Tel.Stempelpaal 5420022713538 € 10,35
XXBA01-011 Beveiligingshendel 5420022713583 € 30,11
XXBP-01 # 01 Snijhendel Basic Plus 5420022713613 € 34,14
XXBP-05 # 05 Geleider Compl.Basic Plus 5420022718946 € 6,27
XXBP-07 # 07 Railhouder Basic Plus 5420022718953 € 1,04
XXBP-08 # 08 Rail Basic Plus 5420022718960 € 3,68
YE02006100 Motoraansl. Tbv Fl Sl 38 Mm 5420022713620 € 21,67
YE02009000 Borgmoer 5420022713637 € 0,61
YE03038005 End Cap For Poker 38Mm 5420022719639 € 0,67
YE03038007 Oliekeerring Tbv Trilfles Ø38 5420022713644 € 5,14
YE03038008 O-Ring Tbv Trilfles Ø38/Ø40Mm 5420022760457 € 1,13
YE10118100 Bearing 6203 c3 5420022768866 € 8,42
YE10175100 Gasket 20x40x7 5420022768873 € 8,42
YE10181700 O-Ring 38X2 For Poker 48Mm 5420022767531 € 1,04
YE95031000 Cap For Poker 48Mm 5420022767067 € 22,85
YE95111000 Cap For Poker 40Mm 5420022719622 € 20,22
YE95601000 Cap For Poker 45Mm (Vib-Bar) 5420022760464 € 15,50
YE96301000 Finger 5420022764585 € 18,95
YE96532000 Washer 5420022764561 € 3,89
YED0000100 Handgreep Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719646 € 89,54

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 56/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
YED0000400 Filter Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719653 € 3,18
YED0000500 Anker/Veld/Koolborstels Ret2 5420022719660 € 166,54
YED0000600 Plasticgaas Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719677 € 6,35
YED0000700 Lager (6201) Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719684 € 11,13
YED0000800 Conn. Rear Bearing Supp. 5420022719691 € 50,67
YED0000900 Drive Dog Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719707 € 15,94
YED0001100 Aardingsplaatje Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719714 € 0,92
YED0001300 Nut Blind Lock M5 Din 986 Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022753985 € 0,92
YED0001400 Behuizing Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719721 € 117,78
YED0001500 Kabelklem Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719738 € 4,01
YED0001700 Schakelaar Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719745 € 11,79
YED0001800 Kabelbescherming Ret2 5420022719752 € 11,02
YED0001900 Support Belt Ret2 5420022756504 € 6,62
YED0002000 Aansluitkabel Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719769 € 18,81
YED0002200 Lager (6003) Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719776 € 13,39
YED0002300 Motorflens Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719783 € 14,49
YED0002400 Stator Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719790 € 103,18
YED0002500 Plastic Gaas Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719806 € 7,03
YED0002700 Koolborstel Ret1+2 Trilmotor 5420022719813 € 9,61
YED0002800 Zie Yem0111000 5420022719820 € 8,51
YED0002900 Koolborstelretainer Ret2 5420022719837 € 5,84
YED0003000 Kabel + Stekker 5420022719844 € 31,17
YED0003100 Afsluitdop Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719851 € 4,00
YED0003300 Dop Ret2 Trilmotor 5420022719868 € 1,04
YED0003400 Rotor Assambly 5420022719875 € 184,61
YED1025000 Self tapping screw 3.5 x 16 DIN7981 5420022768415 € 1,04
YED1025350 Self tapping screw 4.8 x 16 DIN7981 5420022768422 € 1,03
YED1036520 Brush Retainer > 2008 Ret2 5420022767555 € 3,02
YED1070870 Closing Plug > 2008 Ret2 5420022767562 € 4,00
YEF0010000 Recoil Starter Honda Trilbalk 5420022719882 € 64,31
YEF0020000 Gaskabel  Honda Trilbalk 5420022719899 € 28,68
YEF0040000 Trildemper Handvat40/30 M10 Ff 5420022719905 € 3,20
YEF0070000 Montagehuls Tbv Floater 5420022719912 € 0,97
YEF0080000 Bout M12X60 Tbv Floater 5420022719929 € 0,60
YEF0090000 Borgmoer M12 Tbv Floater (G) 5420022719936 € 0,28
YEF0100000 Tussenring M12 Tbv Floater (G) 5420022719943 € 0,14
YEF0110000 Handgreephouder Tbv Floater 5420022719950 € 17,87
YEF0120000 Roller Tbv Floater 5420022719967 € 0,78
YEF0130000 Bout M8X10 Tbv Floater 5420022719974 € 0,48
YEF0140000 Harmonicarubber Tbv Floater 5420022719981 € 4,92
YEF0170000 Handgreepbehuizing Tbv Floater 5420022720000 € 17,18
YEF0200000 Gashendel Tbv Floater 5420022720017 € 14,74
YEF0290000 Allen Bout M6X25 Tbv Floater 5420022765179 € 1,03
YEF0300000 Elastic Coupling 5420022754685 € 29,10
YEF0340000 Trildemper 25/20M6 M M 5420022720024 € 16,41
YEF0360000 Trildemper Motor 25/20 M6 M M 5420022720031 € 3,75
YEF0400000 Rotating Control Assy. 5420022720048 € 71,14
YEF0430000 Balk 2M Van Rfbh 8435294309812 € 230,50
YEF0450000 Spring Pin Tbv Floater 5420022720055 € 4,00
YEF0460000 Profiel + Hendel 5420022720062 € 219,46
YEF0470000 Handle Bar 2 Meter 5420022720079 € 37,15
YEM0030000 Veld Tbv Trilnaald 5420022720093 € 77,42
YEM0040000 Slangaansluiting 8714452143070 € 11,27
YEM0050000 Deflector 5420022720109 € 3,98
YEM0060000 Lager 6001-2Z Tbv Trilmotor 5420022720116 € 5,43
YEM0070000 Huis Achterlager 5420022720123 € 4,30
YEM0072000 Kunststof Moer Vr Flexibel 5420022720130 € 8,81
YEM0080000 Lagerhuis Tbv Trilmotor 8714452077368 € 7,38
YEM0090000 Lager 6003-2Z Tbv Trilmotor 5420022720147 € 5,72
YEM0101719 Dichting 10X30X7 5420022749384 € 6,25
YEM0101826 O-Ring 29.5 X 1.5 5420022713668 € 3,41
YEM01120000 Koolborstelretainer Ret 5420022720178 € 2,14
YEM0120000 Draad Houder Ret 5420022720185 € 0,76
YEM0161000 Beschermk. Schak. Ret 8714452121146 € 3,43
YEM1000000 Draagriem 5420022720192 € 5,38
YEM101121 Lager 626-C3 Tbv Trilfles 5420022720208 € 3,54
YEM101166 Lager 6200-C3 Tbv Trilfles 5420022720215 € 4,07
YEM101173 Lager 6202-C3 Tbv Trilfles 5420022720222 € 3,75

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 57/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel



Spare parts pricelist
DIAMANT

Article nummer Description EAN Price
YEM101702 Oliekeerring Tbv Trilfles 5420022720239 € 5,18
YEM101711 Dichting 15X35X7 5420022720246 € 2,60
YEM101823 O-Ring 19X1.8 5420022720253 € 0,85
YEM1037790 Koolborstelmontering 5420022720260 € 15,73
YEM2070000 Bearing 51103 5420022720277 € 9,66
ZVMKA1802N Koffer 1802 8714452021736 € 130,06
ZVMKA18110 Koffer A-1811 8714452094594 € 131,57
ZVMKA18250 Koffer A-1825 Baier 4046382084951 € 71,63
ZVMKA20100 Koffer A-2010 8714452094617 € 80,35
ZVMKA2211N Koffer A-2211 8714452094624 € 136,58
ZVMKA2212N Koffer A-2212 8714452094631 € 130,07
ZVMKASB18030 Koffer S-1803 5420022760587 € 204,60
ZVMKBA04AK Alu Foto Koffer Tbv Slagankerset 5420022756269 € 25,05
ZVMKBS1253N Koffer Bs 1253N 8714452024447 € 122,04
ZVMKBUI001 Koffer Mixer 871445201079 € 21,50
ZVMKBUI002 Koffer Mixer 1900w 8714452053355 € 69,81
ZVMKEHSSET Koffer Ehs Set02Nf 5420022713965 € 71,34
ZVMKETDSET001 Koffer Etd Set00000 5420022760969 € 17,35
ZVMKETSET0 Koffer Etset020Nf 5420022760594 € 65,18
ZVMKHDNLSET0 Koffer Nastroc Borenset 8714452031049 € 97,18
ZVMKHTESET Koffer Hte-Set (Abras) 8714452108574 € 103,43
ZVMKKOF130 Koffer Rails 1.3Mtr 5420022764714 € 141,64
ZVMKKOF230 Koffer Rails 2.3 Mtr 5420022764981 € 182,76
ZVMKKW5421 Koffer Muurzaag W-5421 5420022764998 € 174,76
ZVMKSL1253N0 Koffer Sl1253N0 5420022755446 € 121,51
ZVMKSL1505 Koffer Sl1505 8714452039526 € 71,32
ZVMKTC1800 Koffer Tc-1800 5420022760600 € 80,16
ZVMKW30110 Koffer W3011 5420022752551 € 102,73
ZVMKW3511T Koffer W3511 8714452110096 € 103,76

This price list replaces all other price list.
valid from September 1 '24 to February 28 '25 58/58

Public pricelist
Excl.VAT and Recupel


	39

